EHAC Aquatics

Psych Sheet
53
Event 1 Women 200 Yard Backstroke 54
Meet Records: 1:49.85 3/19/2014 Kylie Stewart 55
Meet Qualifying: 2:05.99 56
Name Age Team Seed Time 57
1 Josephine Fuller 17 NOVA-VA 1:54.55 58
2 Paige Hall 17 MACH-PV 1:55.12 59
3 Zoe Dixon 16 NOVA-VA 1:55.42 60
4  Margaret Wanezek 15 EBSC-WI 1:56.18 61
5  Abigail Wanezek 17 EBSC-WI 1:57.58 62
6  Kiara Kennedy 16 LIAC-MR 1:58.21 63
7  Campbell Stoll 15 EBSC-WI 1:58.35 64
8 Jessica Geriane 18 ACAD-IL 1:58.57 65
9  Sarah Culkin 18 RMSC-PV 1:59.09 66
10  Aspen Gersper 15 SAS-FG 1:59.17 67
11  Faith Johnson 17 RA-WI 1:59.21 68
12 Sanna Peterson 17 NOVA-VA 1:59.27 69
13 Abby Carr 17 RMSC-PV 1:59.47 70
14  Karlee Marusik 15 WEST-WI 1:59.74 71
15  Alexis Stephens 14 PSDN-VA 1:59.90 72
16 Carly Meeting 16 NAAC-OH 2:00.03 73
17  Molly Blanchard 16 PSDN-VA 2:00.54 74
18  Angelina Cakuls 17 HSC-IL 2:00.69 75
19 Meghan Fleury 18 OLY-MI 2:01.16 76
20 Lucy Malys 16 OLY-MI 2:01.20 77
21 Teagan Osga 16 ACAD-IL 2:01.24 78
22 Sydney Stoll 18 EBSC-WI 2:01.37 79
23 Julia Krichev 17 HSA-SE 2:01.56 80
24 Ashley Wang 16 RAYS-VA 2:01.65 81
25 Emma Gatzke 18 EBSC-WI 2:01.68 82
26  Bradie Ward 16 AAAA-MV 2:01.93 83
27  Darby Galbraith 17 MACH-PV 2:02.03 g4
28  Alexia Zaidi 16 NAAC-MD 2:02.23 85
29 Martina Fuentes 17 SHAC-GU 2:02.73 86
30 Jillian Johnson 18 MACH-PV 2:02.74 87
31 Emily Noll 16 ASA-PV 2:02.75 a3
32 Sydney Atkins 17 NAAC-MD 2:02.80 89
33  Elle Noecker 14 TWST-NI 2:02.81 90
34  Elizabeth Geske 17 EBSC-WI 2:02.82 91
35 Alison Beay 17 RA-WI 2:02.83 92
36 Sienna Karp 16 UN-01-PV 2:02.87 93
37 Emma Lunn 15 SSC-MA 2:02.94 94
38 Ainsley Nalen 17 BGSC-NE 2:03.17 95
39 Lauren Murray 18 TG-SC 2:03.40 96
40 Landry Hadder 16 GPAC-SE 2:03.47 97
41  Julienne Saliou 17 LIAC-MR 2:03.65 98
42  Maya Foley 15 STAR-FL 2:03.65 99
43  Madison Pierce 18 NOVA-VA 2:03.66 100
44  Kailey Simons 15 LIAC-MR 2:03.69
45  Julia Matthews 18 TG-SC 2:03.95
46  Elena Booher 17 MACH-PV 2:04.05
47  Hope Schimming 15 NAAC-OH 2:04.08
48  Erica Rice 17 YORK-PV 2:04.09
49  Anita Buchanan 15 NAAC-MD 2:04.10
50 Lily Bradford 17 PCST-SE 2:04.11
51 Victoria Svensson 16 ASA-PV 2:04.30
52 Brooke Arnold 17 LA-FL 2:04.39
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Sophia Brueggeman
Grace Gavin
Jennifer Bird
Graysen Streblow
Marin Lashley
Lauren O'Connor
Meredith Miller
Amy Qin

Gianna Cappello
Elyse Bergmann
Caroline Sheble
Maura Ferguson
Caroline Deluca
Madelyn Yates
Skylar Bruner
Josie Connelly
Morgan Dietzel
Carlie Clements
Hannah Carmen
Autumn Seebach
Claire Dafoe
Sophie Elliott
Mallory Miller
Aydan Horrigan
Ann McEvoy
Gemma Undercofler
Rachel Soubier
Natalie McKenzie
Aimee Duhamel
Keely Stevenson
Katherine Woodall
Megan Corcoran
Madeline Blakely
Melissa Patterson
Sophie Curtis
Ashley George
Jillian Macnamara
Sara Plunkett

Zoe Schaeffer
Shannah Dillman
Sophia Brown
Amelia Macholz
Norah Guillot
Emma Wainwright
Carson Muir
Amanda Richards
Samantha Hagberg
Chloe Akombi

14
16
17
18
16
15
15
14
15
16
18
18
18
16
15
15
18
16
16
18
16
16
17
17
17
15
16
17
16
18
15
15
18
16
16
18
15
16
16
17
16
17
16
17
15
18
18
16

EBSC-WI
LA-FL
LA-FL
0Z-WI
RSCA-0Z
ACAD-IL
FOXJ-MN
RMSC-PV
HSC-IL
NAAC-OH
NOVA-VA
HSC-IL
YORK-PV
HSA-SE
H2A-SC
OLY-MI
WEST-WI
RAYS-VA
MACH-PV
RA-WI
NOVA-VA
RMSC-PV
FOX]-MN
CA-SE
NOVA-VA
SSC-MA
RMSC-PV
PCST-SE
ACAD-IL
PCST-SE
LEXD-KY
GPAC-SE
BGSC-OH
HSC-IL
OLY-MI
WEST-WI
ACAD-IL
LIE-MR
LEXD-KY
NOVA-VA
MACH-PV
NOVA-VA
HOKI-VA
MACH-PV
BSL-SE
WEST-WI
BGSC-NE
BGSC-NE

2:04.43
2:04.50
2:04.52
2:04.54
2:04.63
2:04.65
2:04.68
2:04.69
2:04.81
2:04.84
2:04.90
2:04.90
2:04.97
2:04.98
2:05.01
2:05.06
2:05.08
2:05.12
2:05.22
2:05.25
2:05.31
2:05.36
2:05.36
2:05.40
2:05.52
2:05.53
2:05.54
2:05.58
2:05.58
2:05.62
2:05.63
2:05.70
2:05.77
2:05.80
2:05.86
2:05.95
2:05.99
2:06.13Y B
2:06.40Y B
2:06.53Y B
2:07.62Y B
2:08.16Y B
2:08.25Y B
2:08.71Y B
2:09.46Y B
2:10.07Y B
2:11.09Y B
2:14.07Y B
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Psych Sheet
Event 2 ...(Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
Event 2 Men 200 Yard Backstroke Name Age Team Seed Time
Meet Records: 1:40.05 3/13/2013 John Conger 53  Andrew Eliason 16 RMSC-PV 1:52.96
Meet Qualifying: 1:54.79 54  Nolan Anderson 17 WEST-WI 1:53.01
Name Age Team Seed Time 55 Tyler Whitacre 15 MACH-PV 1:53.17
1  Joshua Zuchowski 16 FAST-FG 1:44.02 56  Liam McDonough 16 RMSC-PV 1:53.21
2 Nathaniel Germonprez 16 ISWM-MW 1:45.14 57  Weifan Zhang 15 SHAC-GU 1:53.26
3 Samuel Powe 16 MCC-SE 1:45.49 58  Ryan Conner 18 ACAD-IL 1:5332
4 Griffin Curtis 18 OLe-MI 1:45.90 59  Lewis Rockwell 17 HOKI-VA 1:53.35
5 Kyle Won 18 BGSC-NE 1:46.08 60 Sean Colson 16 RMSC-PV 1:53.50
6  Mateo Miceli 18 ISWM-MW 1:46.18 61 John Ossi 16 RMSC-PV 1:53.50
7  Jackson Nester 18 HOKI-VA 1:46.80 62 Diego Balbi 15 SAS-FG 1:53.51
8 Jason Bretz 17 ASA-PV 14745 63 James Bennison 15 WAVE-NC 1:53.53
9 Juancarlos Castrillon 17 LIAC-MR 1:48.93 64 Ryan Nunez 15 LIE-MR 1:53.55
10 Holden Smith 17 RPC-KY 14912 65 Mason Campbell 17 LAFL 1:53.68
11 Tyler Smith 17 GTAC-OH 1:49.21 66 Robert Luebke 17 YORK-PV 1:53.73
12 Jacob Douberly 18 LA-FL 1:49.29 67 Nathan Decker 15 NAAC-MD 1:53.83
13 Aubrey Bowles 18 NOVA-VA 1:49.36 68  John Niebauer 16 BSC-SE 1:53.94
14 Matthew Beehler 16 LIAC-MR 1:49.81 69 Carson Lee 17 MACH-PV 1:54.15
15 Auben Nugent 17 OLY-MI 1:50.02 70  Benjamin Kisker 17 TWST-NI 1:54.40
16  Benjamin Gordon 16 NOVA-VA 1:50.22 71 Max Haney 15 OLY-MI 1:54.46
17 Michael Long 17 EBSC-WI 115026 72 Aiden Rooney 17 RMSC-PV 1:54.49
18  Liam Ryan 18 NOVA-VA 1:50.39 73 Andrew Rich 16 NAAC-MD 1:54.56
19 Ethan Zheng 17 BGSC-NE 1:30:67 74 Thomas Zoldowski 18 GTAC-OH 1:54.60
20  Michael Cooper 17 OLY-MI 1:50.68 75  James Case 15 RMSC-PV 1:54.75
21 Jack Moloney 16 MACH-PV 115088 76  Patrick Walsh 17 LIE-MR 241521
22 William Kohn 16 MACH-PV 1:50.88 77 Devin Testin 16 RA-WI 1:54.99y B
23 Alexander Brodsky 18 TG-SC 1:50:97 78  Stuart Seymour 15 EBSC-WI 1:55.34Y B
24 Joshua Fisher 15 PSDN-VA 15104 79 Gavin Wagner 17 SNOW-PV 1:55.75Y B
25 Jordan Smolsky 18 SNOW-PV 1:51.20 80  Sean Wehner 16 ACAD-IL 1:55.77Y B
26 Jeffrey George 17 MACH-PV 1:51.24 81  Nathan Puchalski 16 RAYS-VA 1:55.85Y B
27  Matthew Marsteiner 15 WAVE-NC 1:51.24 82  Zachary Zahorec 18 TG-SC 1:56.12Y B
28  Toby Barnett 16 RMSC-pV 1:51.27 83  Jack Spinnanger 18 RAYS-VA 1:56.42Y B
29 Colby Maupin 18 MCC-SE 15132 84 Jacob McDaniel 17 MCC-SE 1:56.53Y B
30 Nils Bognar 17 TG-SC 115150 85  Kurtis Campbell 18 NAAC-MD 1:56.96Y B
31 Aidan Jacobs 15 NOVA-VA 15176 86 Sean Green 13 LIAC-MR 1:57.11Y B
32 Justin Clark 17 BGSC-NE 15182 87  Fletcher Bautz 15 RMSC-PY 1:57.35Y B
33 Dylan Krueger 18 MWWM-WI 1:51.87 88  RyanSeo 15 MACH-PV 1:57.87Y B
34  Anderson Broughton 18 NOVA-VA 1:51.88 89  Ryan Aguirre 17 SMSC-CA 1:58.37Y B
35  William Herwig 17 ACAD-IL 1:51.91 90  James Garner 15 RMSC-PV 1:59.64Y B
36  Colin Davis 16 ISWM-MW 1:52.00 91 William Lamastus 17 BGSC-OH 2:00.00Y B
37 Benjamin Ackerly 15 NOVA-VA 15zl 92 Abram Hagedorn 17 GTAC-OH 2:00.14Y B
38  Diego Pareja 17 ACAD-IL 1:52.19 93  Alexander Schreck 16 NOVA-VA 2:00.84Y B
39 Nicholas Cecchi 15 STAR-FL 1:52.22
40  Kyle Peck 15 RAYS-VA 1:52.30
41  Michael Biryukov 17 LIAC-MR 1:52.32
42  Thomas Farney 15 NOVA-VA 1:52.35
43 Sean Davis 18 RMSC-PV 1:52.38
44 Tlan Goldberg 17 LIAC-MR 1:52.41
45  Anthony Carmelo Paculba 16 COR-NT 1:52.53
46  Mason Bruhn 15 WEST-WI 1:52.55
47  Chase Zoltak 15 OLY-MI 1:52.65
48  Kole Brannock 16 LEXD-KY 1:52.65
49  Nicholas Zolovick 17 HOKI-VA 1:52.74
50 Giovanni Linscheer 16 COR-NT 1:52.75
51 Andrew Farney 17 NOVA-VA 1:52.93
52  Nate Pfeffer 17 NOVA-VA 1:52.93
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Event 3 Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

Psych Sheet

Meet Records:

9:31.79 3/12/2013
Meet Qualifying: 10:15.99

Rebecca Mann

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Claire Dafoe 16 NOVA-VA 9:42.50
2 Lucy Malys 16 OLY-MI 9:47.37
3 Sanna Peterson 17 NOVA-VA 9:49.84
4  Mary McKenna 15 LIE-MR 9:53.01
5 Kaitlin Russell 16 NOVA-VA 9:55.09
6 DanaLi 15 BGSC-NE 10:06.76
7  Nina Mollin 16 ACAD-IL 10:07.02
8 Miranda Kirtley 18 CCA-VA 10:08.04
9 Madison Smith 15 RMSC-PV 10:08.09
10  Allison Danko 17 OLY-MI 10:08.17
11  Katherine Blake 17 RMSC-PV 10:08.39
12 Erin Miller 15 SAS-FG 10:11.68
13 Grace Drabot 16 0Z-WI 10:11.85
14  Sterling Burd 16 H2A-SC 10:11.95
15 Casey Stephens 15 0Z-WI 10:13.49
16 Emma McNulty 17 LIAC-MR 10:13.84
17 Landry Hadder 16 GPAC-SE 10:14.55
18 Lauren Murray 18 TG-SC 10:15.53
19 Emma Flickinger 16 MACH-PV 17:12.14Y B
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Psych Sheet
Event 4 Men 1650 Yard Freestyle
Meet Records: 14:46.40 3/22/2014 Patrick Ransford
Meet Qualifying: 16:13.69

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 LeviSandidge 16 COR-NT 15:02.02
2 Trey Dickey 18 COR-NT 15:12.44
3 Giovanni Linscheer 16 COR-NT 15:19.21
4 Juancarlos Castrillon 17 LIAC-MR 15:25.81
5 Sean Santos 17 RMSC-PV 15:33.11
6  Mason Mathias 18 BSL-SE 15:35.51
7  Matthew Marsteiner 15 WAVE-NC 15:38.01
8 Jack Rowell 17 GPAC-SE 15:41.99
9 Craig Bohlman 15 NOVA-VA 15:43.54
10  Aubrey Bowles 18 NOVA-VA 15:44.80
11  Aidan Henry 18 LA-FL 15:46.19
12 Raymond Prosinski 15 LA-FL 15:46.50
13  Silas Crosby 18 TG-SC 15:47.87
14  Griffen Schimmel 17 LIAC-MR 15:53.12
15 Aidan Duffy 18 NOVA-VA 15:53.25
16 Isaac Fleig 15 UN-01-WI 15:56.13
17  Matthew Giardinelli 17 LIAC-MR 15:56.98
18  Luke Corey 15 NAAC-MD 16:00.19
19  Austin Millard 18 ACAD-IL 16:01.71
20 William Glass 16 NOVA-VA 16:02.95
21  Christian Mayr 17 NOVA-VA 16:03.71
22 Sean Green 13 LIAC-MR 16:04.64
23 Charlie Pitta 18 NAAC-MD 16:04.97
24  Samuel Sweetser 17 NOVA-VA 16:05.51
25  Trevor Hudson 16 RAYS-VA 16:06.10
26  Natas Coats 15 SMSC-CA 16:06.12
27  John Burnard 17 BGSC-OH 16:06.34
28  Samuel Reynoso Williams 16 BGSC-NE 16:07.12
29  Anakin Fischer 15 WEST-WI 16:07.42
30 Vince Chiappetta 18 RA-IL 16:08.14
31 Nate Pfeffer 17 NOVA-VA 16:11.12
32 Alexavier Schwabe 17 NOVA-VA 16:11.23
33 Theodore Ament 17 RMSC-PV 16:11.30
34 John Burger 16 SHAC-GU 16:11.90
35  Alex Foti 18 WEST-WI 16:13.41
36 Santiago Espinoza 18 SAS-FG 16:13.45

37  Andrew Bernstein 18 MACH-PV 9:38.26Y B
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Psych Sheet
53
Event 5 Women 50 Yard Breaststroke 54
Meet Records: 27.60 3/21/2019 Hannah Bach 55
Meet Qualifying: 1:06.39 56
Name Age Team Seed Time 57
1 Letitia Sim 18 TNT-SE 59.01 58
2 Lucy Thomas 15 EBSC-WI 1:00.15 59
3 Asia Minnes 17 CCA-VA 1:00.61 60
4 Grace Sheble 18 NOVA-VA 1:00.73 61
5  Zoe Skirboll 16 RXA-AM 1:00.89 62
6  Campbell Stoll 15 EBSC-WI 1:01.51 63
7  Josephine Fuller 17 NOVA-VA 1:01.76 64
8 Bridget McGann 14 DLTA-IL 1:02.46 65
9  Molly Blanchard 16 PSDN-VA 1:02.46 66
10  Madeline Ahluwalia 17 WEST-WI 1:02.47 67
11  Abigail Zindler 18 MACH-PV 1:02.71
12 Caroline Larsen 14 FOX]J-MN 1:02.73
13 Kinsey Brooks 18 RAYS-VA 1:03.10
14  Ava Goodno 16 EBSC-WI 1:03.14
15 Emma Wortman 16 GPAC-SE 1:03.19
16  Grace Olsen 16 OLY-MI 1:03.29
17  Caroline Kramer 16 HSC-IL 1:03.42
18 Lauren Wille 17 DLTA-IL 1:03.55
19 Bridget Ye 15 LIAC-MR 1:04.12
20  Madeline Wenig 17 ACAD-IL 1:04.13
21 Regan Hau 17 MACH-PV 1:04.17
22 Lucia Miller 17 SAS-FG 1:04.22
23 Alison Desordi 17 ISWM-MW 1:04.28
24 Michelle Liu 17 OLY-MI 1:04.39
25 Lindsey Rauscher 16 GPAC-SE 1:04.41
26  Katherine Handley 16 BGSC-NE 1:04.46
27  Bridget Rose Morris Larkin 16 MACH-PV 1:04.46
28  Sydney Boals 17 NAAC-OH 1:04.59
29  Sienna Karp 16 UN-01-PV 1:04.61
30 Charlotte Wishnack 17 NOVA-VA 1:04.65
31 Callie Gregg 17 EBSC-WI 1:04.80
32 Georgia Kahler 15 WEST-WI 1:04.85
33 Isabella Pytel 18 ACAD-IL 1:05.04
34  Elizabeth Houwers 18 J-HK-WI 1:05.07
35 Cassidy Doyle 18 PSDN-VA 1:05.09
36 Jayla Pina 16 BGSC-NE 1:05.21
37  Josie Connelly 15 OLY-MI 1:05.27
38 Sofia Roberts 16 HSA-SE 1:05.34
39  Avery Walz 15 AAAA-MV 1:05.38
40 Reese Tiltmann 16 EBSC-WI 1:05.39
41  Kendall Wallace 15 SHAC-GU 1:05.45
42 Ashlyn Brackett 18 CA-SE 1:05.51
43  Megan Craven 17 MACH-PV 1:05.54
44 Brookelynn Weinberg 15 RMSC-PV 1:05.55
45  Evelyn Krall 18 NAAC-MD 1:05.56
46  Amelia Steiner 18 BSL-SE 1:05.56
47  Avery Dixon 16 LA-FL 1:05.74
48  Caitlin Deitch 17 NAAC-MD 1:05.90
49  Sophia Grabman 18 MACH-PV 1:05.92
50 Cameron House 14 ASA-PV 1:05.94
51 Zoey Rank 15 J-HK-WI 1:05.98
52 Erica Rice 17 YORK-PV 1:06.01
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Madelyn Konrad
Stella Urness
Adeline Carroll
Erin Haines
Payton Krug
Tessa Campbell
Marie Roche
Hanna Degrace
Halle McCullough
Chelsea Miao
Joline Fong
Avery Sargeant
Olivia Frick
Tatum Robinson
Katherine Canty

17
18
18
15
17
17
18
17
15
17
16
17
16
17
16

HSC-IL
SAS-FG
BSL-SE
RMSC-PV
AAAA-MV
RAYS-VA
YORK-PV
RA-WI
AAAA-MV
LIE-MR
LIAC-MR
LA-FL
NAAC-MD
HOKI-VA
LIAC-MR

1:06.14
1:06.23
1:06.26
1:06.27
1:06.30
1:06.37
1:06.37
1:06.37
1:06.38
1:15.88L,
1:06.46Y B
1:06.50Y B
1:06.58Y B
1:07.66Y B
1:07.85Y B
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Psych Sheet
Event 6 ...(Men 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Event 6 Men 50 Yard Breaststroke .

Name Age Team Seed Time

Meet Records: 24.14 3/21/2019 Anthony Grimm 53  Denis Kalinin 17 RMSC-PV 59.05

Meet Qualifying: 59.49 54  Marcus Schwartz 16 NAAC-OH 59.06

Name Age Team Seed Time 55 Julian Lazea 18 TG-SC 59.09

1 Luke Barr 17 ISWM-MW o281 56 Jesse Lower 17 WAVE-NC 59.20

2 Daniel Worth 18 UN-01-MW 53.07 57  Jack Moloney 16 MACH-PV 59.22

3 Thomas Nagle 18 TEAM-FL 54.46 58 Dylan Lee 18 LIAC-MR 59.36

4 KaelMlinek 17 ISWM-MW 5453 59 Hyoseon Lee 17 WAVE-NC 59.37

> Tyler Spillane 17 ACAD-IL 5499 60  William McClough 15 MACH-PV 59.44

6  Tyler Lentine 17 MACH-PV 5543 61 RyanTran 17 SHAC-GU 1:00.40Y B
7. Aidan Duffy 18 NOVA-VA 5549 62 Blaise Minckler 15 H2A-SC 1:00.69Y B

8 Ben Wiegand 18 WEST-WI 55.56
9  Ozan Kalafat 17 MWWM-WI 55.59
10  Mitchell List 18 NAAC-OH 55.81
11  Benjamin Eichberg 17 RAYS-VA 55.82
12 Brady Miller 17 EBSC-WI 56.03
13 Luke Fortner 18 WAVE-NC 56.24
14 Lance Johnson 16 WEST-WI 56.26
15 Michael Cooper 17 OLY-MI 56.38
16  Johnny Bradshaw 17 MACH-PV 56.54
17  Alvin Kimwon 16 RMSC-PV 56.55
18 Toby Barnett 16 RMSC-PV 56.74
19 Jonathan Kobus 18 HSC-IL 56.83
20  Christopher Barraza 18 HSA-SE 56.90
21 Samuel Bork 17 MWWM-WI 57.06
22 Liam Ryan 18 NOVA-VA 57.07
23 Michael Fernandez 18 SAS-FG 57.08
24 Drayden Bell 17 WSC-MV 57.10
25 Jack Doyle 18 TG-SC 57.16
26  Gabriel Fouts 17 RMSC-PV 57.20
27  Kevin Jiang 16 BGSC-NE 57.26
28  Zachery Hanger 16 HSA-SE 57.26
29  Sean Santos 17 RMSC-PV 57.39
30 John Butera 16 UN-03-NE 57.44
31 Jonathan Mason 17 OLY-MI 57.45
32 Rich Nguyen 16 LA-FL 57.49
33 IanBlake 17 AAAA-MV 57.57
34  Adrian Bellido 16 EBSC-WI 57.59
35  Patrick Daly 18 NAAC-OH 57.85
36 William Savarese 15 COR-NT 57.92
37 Chase Swearingen 15 NAAC-OH 57.94
38 John Carman 17 MACH-PV 58.00
39  Benjamin Keller 18 0Z-WI 58.02
40  Colin McEliece 17 PCST-SE 58.03
41  Connor Libassi 17 LIAC-MR 58.08
42 Collin Feliciano 18 STAT-VA 58.11
43  Mason Kauffeld 18 RSCA-0Z 58.16
44  Nicholas Fillo 17 HOKI-VA 58.17
45  Evan Ren 18 TNT-SE 58.43
46  Tyler Downing 17 NAAC-MD 58.45
47  Samuel Keeley 18 RA-IL 58.45
48  Andy Wei 16 BGSC-NE 58.49
49  Aiden Morgan 17 GPAC-SE 58.71
50 Shane McEliece 15 PCST-SE 58.78
51 Wade Lamastus 17 BGSC-OH 58.86
52  Henry Gabriel 18 RA-IL 58.97
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53
Event 7 Women 100 Yard Freestyle 54
Meet Records: 47.09 3/19/2014 Simone Manuel 55
Meet Qualifying: 52.39 56
Name Age Team Seed Time 57
1 Rebekah Hamilton 18 HSA-SE 48.93 58
2 Ella Bathurst 17 TEAM-FL 49.21 59
3 Abigail Wanezek 17 EBSC-WI 49.33 60
4 Claire Tuggle 16 SMSC-CA 49.43 61
5  Alexis Mulvihill 17 TEAM-FL 49.58 62
6  Aspen Gersper 15 SAS-FG 49.73 63
7  Paige Hall 17 MACH-PV 49.81 64
8  Zoe Skirboll 16 RXA-AM 49.83 65
9  Asia Minnes 17 CCA-VA 49.97 66
10  AvaLachey 17 NAAC-OH 50.02 67
11  Ellie Taliaferro 17 MCC-SE 50.04 68
12 Jessica Geriane 18 ACAD-IL 50.09 69
13  Carly Sebring 16 RMSC-PV 50.20 70
14  Lauren Malinowski 17 WEST-WI 50.22 71
15 Lucy Thomas 15 EBSC-WI 50.47 72
16  Campbell Chase 15 COR-NT 50.56 73
17  Grace Sheble 18 NOVA-VA 50.61 74
18 Grace Olsen 16 OLY-MI 50.63 75
19  Caroline McCurdy 16 UN-01-NE 50.65 76
20 Joanie Cash 17 LIAC-MR 50.67 77
21 Margaret Wanezek 15 EBSC-WI 50.75 78
22 Abby Carlson 17 WEST-WI 50.75 79
23 Letitia Sim 18 TNT-SE 50.76 80
24 Molly Leubner 17 DLTA-IL 50.85 81
25 Kiah Smith 16 NAAC-OH 50.87 82
26  Levenia Sim 14 TNT-SE 50.89 83
27  Malia Snow 17 ISWM-MW 50.91 g4
28  Carly Meeting 16 NAAC-OH 50.97 85
29 Lauren West 16 ASA-PV 51.03 86
30 Madeline Ahluwalia 17 WEST-WI 51.03 87
31 Brooke Arnold 17 LA-FL 51.10 88
32 Jennifer Bird 17 LA-FL 51.13 89
33  Sabina Mrzyglod 17 RA-WI 51.18 90
34  Olivia Gschwind 18 WAVE-NC 51.22 91
35 Melanie Quinones 18 HSC-IL 51.25 92
36  Katarina Schneider 15 HSC-IL 51.28 93
37 Martina Fuentes 17 SHAC-GU 51.29 94
38 Lily Flint 16 MACH-PV 51.40 95
39 Kate Larsen 16 WEST-WI 51.41 9
40 Haiden Schoessel 15 RSCA-0Z 51.47 97
41 Olivia Wanner 15 WEST-WI 51.54 98
42 Victoria Valko 16 MACH-PV 51.58 99
43 Amy Qin 14 RMSC-PV 51.60 100
44  DanalLi 15 BGSC-NE 51.62 101
45 Emma Chestang 17 LA-FL 51.65 102
46  Caroline Sheble 18 NOVA-VA 51.65 103
47  Michelle Liu 17 OLY-MI 51.79 104
48  Sydney Stoll 18 EBSC-WI 51.84 105
49  Sarah Radle 18 MACH-PV 51.86 106
50 Emma De Jong 17 VSTP-VA 51.86 107
51 Caroline Larsen 14 FOXJ-MN 51.87 108
52 Olivia Hovorka 17 NAAC-OH 51.88 109
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Anita Buchanan
Grace Kadlecik
Madison Connor
Madison Pierce
Meghan Fleury
Sophia Todd
Morgan Burton
Julienne Saliou
Haley Dynis
Erica Han

Faith Larsen

Ava Wolf

Nina Allen

Mia Cheatwood
Ava Wirtanen
Laila Webb

Julia Krichev
Haley Harris
Jiayu Fu

Sophie Curtis
Stella Urness
Eleanor McMeen
Lucia Miller
Emily Kang
Emma Lunn
Sarah Eliason
Jennifer Adams
Grace Hagemaster
Kiara Kennedy
Ashlyn Morr
Claire Han
Audrey Olen
Ainsley Nalen
Natalie Neugent
Georgia Kahler
Ariana Dirkzwager
Kendall Wallace
Abigail Maguire
Corinne Guist
Elena Booher
Caroline Deluca
Kendall Gonzalez
Lindy Schultz
Elise McCaul
Maria Sawadogo
Gianna Cappello
Mia McBride
Carson White
Rebecca Konop
Phoebe Paarlberg
Emma Sundermeyer
Alyssa Webb
Evelyn Morris
Anna McGrath
Abigail Bangs
Claire Jansen

Ashley George

15
18
15
18
18
17
18
17
16
18
17
14
16
16
17
18
17
18
18
16
18
17
17
15
15
15
18
17
16
15
16
14
17
17
15
17
15
17
17
17
18
17
15
16
16
15
17
17
15
16
14
14
16
17
17
16
18

NAAC-MD
UN-01-NI
LIAC-MR
NOVA-VA
OLY-MI
COR-NT
NOVA-VA
LIAC-MR
HSC-IL
BSL-SE
FOX]-MN
RSCA-0Z
RMSC-PV
GTAC-OH
UN-02-NE
MACH-PV
HSA-SE
LA-FL
WAVE-NC
OLY-MI
SAS-FG
HSC-IL
SAS-FG
BGSC-NE
SSC-MA
RMSC-PV
WAVE-NC
ACAD-IL
LIAC-MR
NAAC-OH
GPAC-SE
EBSC-WI
BGSC-NE
WSC-MV
WEST-WI
WSC-MV
SHAC-GU
BGSC-NE
DLTA-IL
MACH-PV
YORK-PV
WEST-WI
GTAC-OH
OLY-MI
RMSC-PV
HSC-IL
HSA-SE
DLTA-IL
LIE-MR
HSC-IL
STAR-FL
YORK-PV
NAAC-OH
NAAC-OH
WEST-WI
HSC-IL
WEST-WI

51.90
51.92
51.95
51.96
51.96
52.02
52.03
52.06
52.09
52.12
52.13
52.16
52.17
52.18
52.19
52.19
52.20
52.26
52.29
52.29
52.29
5231
52.32
52.34
52.34
52.35
52.35
52.38
59.53L
59.74L
59.75L
52.46Y B
52.48Y B
52.51Y B
52.53YB
52.55Y B
52.61Y B
52.62Y B
52.63Y B
52.64Y B
52.66Y B
52.67Y B
52.71Y B
52.71Y B
52.78Y B
52.79Y B
52.88Y B
52.90Y B
5297Y B
53.04Y B
53.07Y B
53.09Y B
53.10Y B
53.11YB
53.21YB
53.32YB
53.33YB
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2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021
Sanction #: FL-5557

Psych Sheet
Event 7 ..(Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
Name Age Team Seed Time

110 Cequyia York 16 TNT-SE 53.35Y B
111 Jane Umhofer 17 RMSC-PV 53.39Y B
112  Bradie Ward 16 AAAA-MV 53.43YB
113  Anna Gavin 14 LA-FL 53.44Y B
114  Julie Anderson 18 HOKI-VA 53.45Y B
115 Katherine Nordheim 16 SAS-FG 53.48Y B
116  Norah Simich 15 BSL-SE 53.53Y B
117  Lily Bradford 17 PCST-SE 53.54Y B
118 Logan Howard 15 WEST-WI 53.77Y B
119 Aimee Duhamel 16 ACAD-IL 53.78Y B
120  Kaitlyn Curtis 17 WEST-WI 53.87Y B
121  Andrea Leng 17 HOKI-VA 54.01Y B
122 Victoria Svensson 16 ASA-PV 54.04Y B
123  Lily Gormsen 13 LIAC-MR 54.04Y B
124  Karlee Marusik 15 WEST-WI 54.08Y B
125 Amanda Richards 18 WEST-WI 54.41Y B
126  Emily Noll 16 ASA-PV 54.45Y B
127  Mackenzie Lipnick 17 DLTA-IL 54.69Y B
128 Meredith McDade 16 LA-FL 54.84Y B
129  Sofia Giordano 15 LIAC-MR 54.91Y B
130 Brooke Nelson 17 NOVA-VA 55.09Y B
131  Avery Hawker 15 TEAM-FL 55.50Y B
132 AnnaBaur 17 RSCA-0Z 55.63Y B
133  Sarah Larsen 14 LIAC-MR 55.74Y B
134 Hanna Bingley 17 RMSC-PV 56.76Y B
135 Nicole Casariego Mera 17 SAS-FG 58.87Y B




EHAC Aquatics

Event 8 Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Records: 43.56 3/22/2019 Jack Dolan
Meet Qualifying: 47.09

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Luke Barr 17 ISWM-MW 43.73
2 William Hayon 16 MWWM-WI 4391
3 Ben Wiegand 18 WEST-WI 44.08
4 Grant Bochenski 17 HSC-IL 44.23
5 Nathaniel Germonprez 16 ISWM-MW 44.73
6  Reese Branzell 18 UN-01-FG 44.89
7  Michael Linnihan 18 EBSC-WI 44.94
8 Drayden Bell 17 WSC-MV 45.16
9 Nicholas Tommasone 17 HSC-IL 45.23
10 Dominic Miller 18 LA-FL 45.24
11 Holden Smith 17 RPC-KY 45.27
12 Maximilian Zum Tobel 17 SAS-FG 45.28
13 Auben Nugent 17 OLY-MI 45.40
14 Nicholas Shopis 18 LIAC-MR 4545
15 Noah Dyer 15 SNOW-PV 45.50
16  Frank Tirone 18 ACAD-IL 45.51
17  Ryan Nordheim 18 SAS-FG 45.51
18 Cory Michalek 17 WEST-WI 45.53
19  David Gapinski 17 LA-FL 45.58
20 Harris Durham 18 COR-NT 45.60
21 Samuel Bork 17 MWWM-WI 45.65
22 Thomas Morris 18 NAAC-OH 45.69
23 Alvin Tsai 16 LIAC-MR 45.73
24 Ryan Warmbier 17 BW-FL 45.73
25  Benjamin Stevenson 16 NAAC-OH 45.76
26  Hudson Williams 15 NAAC-OH 45.80
27  Brady Mclnerney 17 NAAC-OH 45.81
28  Matthew Dedering 16 0Z-WI 45.82
29  Samuel Powe 16 MCC-SE 45.87
30 Ozan Kalafat 17 MWWM-WI 45.92
31 Caleb Eidson 18 H2A-SC 45.95
32 Griffin Curtis 18 OLY-MI 46.05
33  Mason Mathias 18 BSL-SE 46.05
34  Patrick Daly 18 NAAC-OH 46.13
35 Kael Mlinek 17 ISWM-MW 46.16
36 Jack Moloney 16 MACH-PV 46.16
37  Samuel Quigg 17 ROCO-FL 46.20
38 Everett Oehler 17 RMSC-PV 46.24
39 Thomas Bruner 18 H2A-SC 46.24
40  Kyle Won 18 BGSC-NE 46.27
41 Jeffrey Stachelek 17 TG-SC 46.28
42 Dylan Krueger 18 MWWM-WI 46.30
43  Adrian Bellido 16 EBSC-WI 46.34
44 Tyler Pawlowski 18 LIAC-MR 46.37
45  Austin Millard 18 ACAD-IL 46.41
46  Mason Campbell 17 LA-FL 46.47
47  Logan Euker 17 RAYS-VA 46.58
48 Jason Bretz 17 ASA-PV 46.65
49  Colin Davis 16 ISWM-MW 46.69
50 Adam Sandid 16 WSC-MV 46.73
51 Nicholas Cecchi 15 STAR-FL 46.75
52  Chris Bedsole 17 HSA-SE 46.79

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
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2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021

Sanction #: FL-5557
Psych Sheet

Oscar Best
Alexavier Schwabe
Jordan Smolsky
Chase Bateman
Massimo Serafini
Andrew Eliason
Connor Groya
Tiago Pereira
Gabriel Lee
Erkan Ozgen
Daren Rodgers
Samuel Keeley
Ethan Sido

Chase Hensen
Ethan Zheng
Ryan Luke

Luke Osleger
John Tischke
Pierre Zeineddin
Henry Gwyer
Benjamin Louis
Connor Smith
Ryan Sribar

Reid Richardson
Joshua Schultz
Ian Blake

David Yune

Allan Engstrom
Mason Harding
Cole Brusher
Marcus Brown
Luke Sapio
Vincent Smith
Benjamin Castro
Nathan Decker
Angelo Javier Navaleza
Kevin Soltys
Julian Lazea
Emmanuel Odim
Bradford Johnson
William McClough
Trevor Cram
Natas Coats
Andrew Delzer
Nicholas Tayag

Valerio Bonuglia

16
17
18
18
18
16
17
17
16
17
16
18
17
18
17
17
18
18
18
16
16
17
17
18
16
17
16
15
17
18
18
18
17
17
15
17
17
18
16
15
15
18
15
15
17
16

UN-02-WI
NOVA-VA
SNOW-PV
NAAC-OH
RAYS-VA
RMSC-PV
HSC-IL
UN-02-FG
BGSC-NE
HSC-IL
HSC-IL
RA-IL
STAR-FL
RAYS-VA
BGSC-NE
SPKS-SN
RAYS-VA
HSC-IL
RMSC-PV
PSDN-VA
ACAD-IL
STAT-VA
MACH-PV
WSC-MV
RSCA-0Z
AAAA-MV
RMSC-PV
YORK-PV
OLY-MI
PCST-SE
MACH-PV
TWST-NI
ACAD-IL
RA-IL
NAAC-MD
RMSC-PV
RA-IL
TG-SC
RMSC-PV
HSA-SE
MACH-PV
VSTP-VA
SMSC-CA
OLY-MI
LA-FL
SAS-FG

46.86
46.86
46.87
46.99
47.01
47.05
47.07
45.26],
47.26Y B
47.26Y B
47.26Y B
47.27Y B
47.44Y B
47.48Y B
47.49Y B
47.57Y B
47.63Y B
47.66Y B
47.81Y B
47.89Y B
4791Y B
47.93Y B
47.95Y B
47.99Y B
48.01Y B
48.06Y B
48.14Y B
48.15Y B
48.20Y B
48.27Y B
48.31YB
48.37YB
48.41Y B
48.47Y B
48.58Y B
48.66Y B
48.96Y B
49.33Y B
49.53Y B
49.82Y B
50.10Y B
50.34Y B
50.54Y B
50.82Y B
51.19Y B
57.37L B
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2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021
Sanction #: FL-5557

Psych Sheet
Event 9 Women 200 Yard Medley Relay
Meet Records: 1:39.15 3/16/2011 Aquajets
R Bootsma, A Duncan, H Arseth, E Paulson
Meet Qualifying: 3:55.09
Team Relay Seed Time
1 Elmbrook Swim CI-WI A 3:33.83
2 Nova of Virginia-VA A 3:37.54
3 Rockville Montgo-PV A 3:41.28
4 Academy Bullets-IL A 3:41.90
5 Tnt Swimming-SE A 3:43.17
6  Waukesha Express-WI A 3:43.44
7 Elmbrook Swim CI-WI B 3:43.58
8 Nova of Virginia-VA B 3:43.81
9 LongIsland Aqua-MR A 3:44.18
10 New Albany Aquat-OH A 3:44.54
11  Tampa Elite Aqua-FL A 3:45.09
12 Rockville Montgo-PV B 3:45.69
13 Machine Aquatics-PV A 3:45.86
14 Hinsdale Swim CI-IL A 3:46.58
15 Saint Andrew's A-FG A 3:46.71
16 Loggerhead Aquat-FL A 3:47.02
17  Delta Aquatics-IL A 3:47.35
18  Oly Swimming-MI A 3:47.36
19  Rocket Aquatics-WI A 3:47.58
20  Academy Bullets-IL B 3:49.29
21 Rappahannock Are-VA A 3:49.35
22 Machine Aquatics-PV B 3:49.67
23 Hinsdale Swim CI-IL B 3:49.89
24 Ozaukee Aquatics-WI A 3:49.91
25  Waukesha Express-WI B 3:50.03
26  All Star Aquatic-PV A 3:50.39
27  LongIsland Aqua-MR B 3:50.57
28  Gator Swim Club-NE A 3:50.58
29  Foxjets Swim Tea-MN A 3:51.18
30 Huntsville Swim-SE A 3:51.60
31 Oly Swimming-MI B 3:51.82
32  New Wave Swim Te-NC A 3:52.03
33  New Albany Aquat-OH B 3:52.41
34  Gator Swim Club-NE B 3:52.61
35  Greater Pensacol-SE A 3:52.64
36 Rockwood Swim Cl-0Z A 3:53.50
37  York Swim Club-PV A 3:53.92
38 Naval Academy Aq-MD A 3:54.21
39  Naval Academy Aq-MD B 3:54.23
40 Loggerhead Aquat-FL B 3:54.41
41 H2okie Aquatics-VA A 3:54.90
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2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021
Sanction #: FL-5557

Psych Sheet
Event 10 Men 200 Yard Medley Relay
Meet Records: 1:26.47 3/17/2015 Nation's Capital
] Shebat, C Vissering, A Seliskar, ] Jones
Meet Qualifying: 3:36.09
Team Relay Seed Time
1 Inspire Swim Tea-MW A 3:13.37
2 LongIsland Aqua-MR A 3:17.77
3 Mid Wisconsin Wa-WI A 3:18.53
4 Rockville Montgo-PV A 3:18.92
5 Machine Aquatics-PV A 3:18.96
6  Saint Andrew's A-FG A 3:19.42
7  Academy Bullets-IL A 3:20.39
8 Hinsdale Swim CI-IL A 3:20.81
9  Oly Swimming-MI A 3:20.84
10  Nova of Virginia-VA A 3:21.01
11  Rockville Montgo-PV B 3:21.05
12 Naval Academy Aq-MD A 3:22.14
13 Huntsville Swim-SE A 3:22.41
14  Gator Swim Club-NE A 3:22.55
15 Loggerhead Aquat-FL A 3:23.12
16 ~ Waukesha Express-WI A 3:23.27
17 Rappahannock Are-VA A 3:23.78
18 Machine Aquatics-PV B 3:24.32
19 New Albany Aquat-OH A 3:24.51
20  Hinsdale Swim CI-IL B 3:24.67
21 LongIsland Expr-MR A 3:24.78
22 Team Greenville-SC A 3:24.86
23 Elmbrook Swim CI-WI A 3:25.44
24  H2okie Aquatics-VA A 3:25.51
25 Academy Bullets-IL B 3:26.36
26  Nova of Virginia-VA B 3:26.42
27  Cor Swimming-NT A 3:26.89
28  Gator Swim Club-NE B 3:27.97
29  Tampa Elite Aqua-FL A 3:29.42
30 Rappahannock Are-VA B 3:30.32
31 Loggerhead Aquat-FL B 3:30.43
32 Hilton Head Aqua-SC A 3:30.45
33 Longlsland Aqua-MR B 3:30.58
34 Panama City Swim-SE A 3:30.84
35 New Albany Aquat-OH B 3:31.31
36 Reach Aquatics S-IL A 3:32.24
37  Oly Swimming-MI B 3:32.25
38 Rocoa Rockets-FL B 3:32.57
39  Rocket Aquatics-WI A 3:33.45
40 Bowling Green Sw-OH A 3:33.60
41  Wichita Swim Clu-MV A 3:34.22
42 Town Wreckers Sw-NI A 3:34.59
43  New Wave Swim Te-NC A 3:34.87
44 Rocoa Rockets-FL A 3:35.62
45  Ozaukee Aquatics-WI A 3:35.80
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2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021
Sanction #: FL-5557

Psych Sheet
Event 11 ...(Women 200 Yard Butterfly)
Event 11 Women 200 Yard Butterfly .
Name Age Team Seed Time
Meet Records: 1:52.92 3/19/2014 Janet Hu 53 Olivia Asay 16 HSC-IL 2:06.75Y B
Meet Qualifying: 2:06.39 54 Marisa Downs 16 NAAC-OH 2:06.97Y B
Name Age Team Seed Time 55 Kamryn Dembny 16 EBSC-WI 2:07.03Y B
L Grace Sheble 18 NOVA-VA 15484 56 Katherine Woodall 15 LEXD-KY 2:07.79Y B
2 Caroline Sheble 18 NOVA-VA 1:55.52 57  Megumi Komoto 18 ACAD-IL 2:07.88Y B
3 Campbell Stoll 15 EBSC-WI 1:57.18 58 Madelyn Yates 16 HSA-SE 2:08.26Y B
4 Alexis Mulvihill 17 TEAM-FL 1:57.93 59  Sophie Elliott 16 RMSC-PV 2:0847Y B
5 Levenia Sim 14 TNT-SE L5877 60  Kathryn Monville 14 WAVE-NC 2:08.60Y B
6 Lucy Malys 16 OLYMI 1:58.85 61 Cequyia York 16 TNT-SE 2:08.88Y B
7. ZoeDixon 16 NOVA-VA 1:59.03 62 Emma McNulty 17 LIAC-MR 2:09.10Y B
8 Abby Carr 17 RMSC-PV 15957 63 Maya Foley 15 STAR-FL 2:09.40Y B
9 (Grace Olsen 16 OLY-MI 20014 64  Sofia Giordano 15 LIAC-MR 2:1028Y B
10  Zoe Skirboll 16 RXA-AM 2:00.66 65 Lauren O'Connor 15 ACAD-IL 2:1038Y B
11 Sarah Culkin 18 RMSC-PV 20116 66 Natalie Neugent 17 WSC-MV 2:12.76Y B
12 Sterling Burd 16 H2A-SC 0122 67  Kaleigh Spears 17 TNTSE 2:14.64Y B
13 Jennifer Bird 17" LA-FL 2:01.51 68 Aydan Horrigan 17 CA-SE 2:1489Y B
14 Lauren Malinowski 17 WEST-W 20155 69  Katherine Nordheim 16 SAS-FG 2:1697Y B
15  Faith Johnson 17 RA-WI 2:01.66
16 Carly Sebring 16 RMSC-PV 2:01.91
17  Jillian Johnson 18 MACH-PV 2:02.04
18 Haley Harris 18 LA-FL 2:02.09
19 Morgan Burton 18 NOVA-VA 2:02.17
20  Sophia Todd 17 COR-NT 2:02.26
21 Beaux Hoffman 17 SHAC-GU 2:02.59
22 Jillian Wilson 17 ACAD-IL 2:02.73
23 Joanie Cash 17 LIAC-MR 2:02.87
24 Nina Mollin 16 ACAD-IL 2:03.14
25 Megan Corcoran 15 GPAC-SE 2:03.27
26  Erin Langenburg 17 NOVA-VA 2:03.42
27 Madison So 16 LIAC-MR 2:03.48
28  Ashley Wang 16 RAYS-VA 2:03.51
29 Claire Dafoe 16 NOVA-VA 2:03.84
30 Margaret Shi 16 MACH-PV 2:04.25
31 Riley Fried 15 LIAC-MR 2:04.29
32 Carin Sanchez 17 TEAM-FL 2:04.37
33  Katherine Blake 17 RMSC-PV 2:04.50
34 Georgia Yang 16 ASA-PV 2:04.54
35 Lara Wujciak 18 OLY-MI 2:04.70
36  Erin Dawson 17 SPKS-SN 2:04.88
37 Sarah Eliason 15 RMSC-PV 2:05.07
38  Caitlin Deitch 17 NAAC-MD 2:05.12
39 Samantha Hagberg 18 BGSC-NE 2:05.23
40  Julie Anderson 18 HOKI-VA 2:05.37
41 Norah Simich 15 BSL-SE 2:05.38
42  Meredith McDade 16 LA-FL 2:05.48
43 Madison Smith 15 RMSC-PV 2:05.60
44  Sabina Mrzyglod 17 RA-WI 2:05.64
45  Darby Galbraith 17 MACH-PV 2:05.78
46  Carson Muir 15 BSL-SE 2:05.85
47  Katherine Yee 15 LIAC-MR 2:06.02
48  Aimee Duhamel 16 ACAD-IL 2:06.07
49  Kiani Morisi 18 LIAC-MR 2:06.25
50 Kailyn Benoit 16 RA-WI 2:06.28
51 Mallory Miller 17 FOX]J-MN 2:06.37
52 Storrie Kulynych-Irvin 16 NAAC-MD 2:22.81L
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2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021
Sanction #: FL-5557

Psych Sheet
53 Mason Bruhn 15 WEST-WI 1:57.60Y B
Event 12 Men 200 Yard Butterfly 54  Sean Wehner 16 ACAD-IL 15791V B
Meet Records: 1:41.88 3/15/2017 Samuel Pomajevich 55  Hyoseon Lee 17 WAVE-NC 1:5958Y B
Meet Qualifying: 1:54.89 56  Nasim Elkassem 15 RMSC-PV 1:59.63Y B
Name Age Team Seed Time 57  Parker Reynolds 17 SMSC-CA 2:00.35Y B
1 Mateo Miceli 18 ISWM-MW 1:44.86 58  Patrick Broderick 15 LIE-MR 2:0098Y B
2 Holden Smith 17 RPC-KY 1:46.08 59  Theodore Ament 17 RMSC-PV 2:04.10Y B
3 William Hayon 16 MWWM-WI 1:47.02 60 Valerio Bonuglia 16 SAS-FG 2:14.43L B
4 Auben Nugent 17 OLY-MI 1:47.08
5 Everett Oehler 17 RMSC-PV 1:48.15
6  David Gapinski 17 LA-FL 1:48.82
7  Pierre Zeineddin 18 RMSC-PV 1:48.98
8  Jonik Surprenant 18 RMSC-PV 1:49.09
9  Trey Dickey 18 COR-NT 1:49.18
10 Mason Mathias 18 BSL-SE 1:49.45
11  John Burger 16 SHAC-GU 1:49.59
12 Isaac Fleig 15 UN-01-WI 1:50.26
13 Michael Linnihan 18 EBSC-WI 1:50.36
14  Matthew Marsteiner 15 WAVE-NC 1:50.57
15 Jacob Douberly 18 LA-FL 1:51.36
16  Griffin Curtis 18 OLY-MI 1:51.72
17  Alvin Tsai 16 LIAC-MR 1:51.77
18 Weifan Zhang 15 SHAC-GU 1:52.21
19  Michael Scripp 18 MWWM-WI 1:52.33
20  Tyler Smith 17 GTAC-OH 1:52.36
21  Charlson Teo 16 SAC-MI 1:52.74
22 Dominic Mistretta 18 NOVA-VA 1:52.77
23 Chase Swearingen 15 NAAC-OH 1:53.22
24  Oscar Best 16 UN-02-WI 1:53.23
25 Riley Groves 16 HSA-SE 1:53.28
26  Benjamin Gordon 16 NOVA-VA 1:53.31
27  Aiden Rooney 17 RMSC-PV 1:53.40
28 Samuel Rivas 17 NOVA-VA 1:53.55
29  Kole Brannock 16 LEXD-KY 1:53.75
30 Alexander Schreck 16 NOVA-VA 1:53.97
31 Ryan Nunez 15 LIE-MR 1:54.11
32  Andrew Eliason 16 RMSC-PV 1:54.28
33  Benjamin Castro 17 RA-IL 1:54.36
34  Andrew Farney 17 NOVA-VA 1:54.39
35 John Burnard 17 BGSC-OH 1:54.55
36 Andrew Szachta 15 OLY-MI 1:54.57
37  Chris Bedsole 17 HSA-SE 1:54.79
38 Robert Votta 15 CCA-VA 1:54.82
39  Gregory Dreisewerd 18 RSCA-0OZ 1:54.89
40 Nate Pfeffer 17 NOVA-VA 1:54.89
41 Diego Balbi 15 SAS-FG 2:09.46],
42  Ryan Aguirre 17 SMSC-CA 2:10.24L
43 Shane McEliece 15 PCST-SE 1:54.90Y B
44 Vincent Smith 17 ACAD-IL 1:54.94Y B
45 Theo Bodet 16 BGSC-NE 1:55.51Y B
46  Max Haney 15 OLY-MI 1:55.56Y B
47  Bradford Johnson 15 HSA-SE 1:55.68Y B
48  Aidan Jacobs 15 NOVA-VA 1:55.89Y B
49  Andrew Turbyfill 18 RAYS-VA 1:56.17Y B
50 Nathan Puchalski 16 RAYS-VA 1:56.29Y B
51 Sean Davis 18 RMSC-PV 1:56.76Y B
52 Luke Corey 15 NAAC-MD 1:57.33Y B
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2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021
Sanction #: FL-5557

Psych Sheet
Event 13 ...(Women 50 Yard Backstroke)
Event 13 Women 50 Yard Backstroke Name Age Team Seed Time
Meet Records: 24.02 3/22/2014 Elizabeth Nelson 53  Autumn Seebach 18 RA-WI 57.26
Meet Qualifying: 57.99 54 Victoria Svensson 16 ASA-PV 57.27
Name Age Team Seed Time 55  Carlie Clements 16 RAYS-VA 57.29
L Levenia Sim 14 TNTSE 5195 56  Elle Noecker 14 TWST-NI 57.30
2 Margaret Wanezek 15 EBSC-WI 5247 57  Emily Noll 16 ASA-PV 5731
3 Josephine Fuller 17 NOVA-VA 5291 58  Amy Qin 14 RMSC-PV 5731
4 Kiara Kennedy 16 LIAC-MR 53.52 59  Marin Lashley 16 RSCA-0Z 57.43
5 Paige Hall 17 MACH-PV 53.60 60 Bridget Ye 15 LIAC-MR 57.45
6  Abigail Wanezek 17 EBSC-WI 53.80 61  Abigail Zindler 18 MACH-PV 57.48
7  Jessica Geriane 18 ACAD-IL 53.82 62  7Zoe Schaeffer 16 LEXD-KY 57.49
8  Rebekah Hamilton 18 HSA-SE 53.84 63 Megan Corcoran 15 GPAC-SE 57.55
9 AsiaMinnes 17 CCA-VA 5387 64 Malia Snow 17 ISWM-MW 57.56
10 Faith Johnson 17 RA-WI 13 65 Carson White 17 DLTA-IL 57.56
11  Nyah Funderburke 18 NAAC-OH 54.14 66 Mia McBride 17 HSA-SE 5758
12 Aspen Gersper 15 SAS-FG 5428 67 Melanie Quinones 18 HSC-IL 57.59
13 Abby Carr 17 RMSC-PV 5465 68 Jillian Johnson 18 MACH-PV 57.64
14  Carly Sebring 16 RMSC-PV 54.72 69 Audrey Olen 14 EBSC-WI 57.71
15  Letitia Sim 18 TNT-SE S474 70  Kaitlyn Curtis 17 WEST-WI 57.75
16  Madison Pierce 18 NOVA-VA 54.86 71 Anita Buchanan 15 NAAC-MD 57.76
17  Carly Meeting 16 NAAC-OH 55.04 72 Lauren Murray 18 TG-SC 57.80
18 Martina Fuentes 17 SHAC-GU 55.14 73 Alexia Zaidi 16 NAAC-MD 57.83
19 Alison Beay 17 RA-WI 55.23 74  SiennaKarp 16 UN-01-PV 57.86
20  Molly Blanchard 16 PSDN-VA 55.32 75  Jenna Kapp 18 RAYS-VA 57.88
21  Emma Gatzke 18 EBSC-WI 5559 76  Baylor McPherson 18 WSC-MV 57.91
22 JuliaKrichev 17 HSA-SE 5562 77 Emma Wainwright 17 MACH-PV 57.95
23 Alexis Stephens 14 PSDN-VA 55.70 78 Landry Hadder 16 GPAC-SE 57.96
24 Ashley Wang 16 RAYS-VA 5577 79  Elizabeth Nehring 15 SNOW-PV 57.99
25 Karlee Marusik 15 WEST-WI 55.78 80 Nicole Casariego Mera 17 SAS-FG 1:05.72L,
26  Elizabeth Geske 17 EBSC-WI 56.11 81 AndreaLeng 17 HOKI-VA 58.08Y B
27  Avalachey 17 NAAC-OH 5616 82 Morgan Dietzel 18 WEST-WI 58.09Y B
28  Sydney Atkins R L 56.19 83 Elyse Bergmann 16 NAAC-OH 58.80Y B
29 Meghan Fleury 18 OLY-MI 56.22 84  Sophia Brueggeman 14 EBSC-WI 58.91Y B
30 Grace Gavin 16 LA-FL 56.23 85 Jillian Macnamara 15 ACAD-IL 59.04Y B
31 Hope Schimming 15 NAAC-OH 56.23 86  Ava Wolf 14 RSCA-OZ 59.63Y B
32 Darby Galbraith 17 MACH-PV 5625 87  Natalie McKenzie 17 PCST-SE 59.93Y B
33 Angelina Cakuls 17 HSC-IL 56.25 88  Anna Gavin 14 LA-FL 1:00.01Y B
34  Teagan Osga 16 ACAD-IL 56.29 89  Evelyn Morris 16 NAAC-OH 1:0053Y B
35 Kailey Simons 15 LIAC-MR 56.30 90  Alyssa Webb 14 YORK-PV 1:0231Y B
36 Claire Jansen 16 HSC-IL 5630 91  Nina Allen 16 RMSC-PV 1:04.15Y B
37  Graysen Streblow 18 0Z-WI 56.38
38  Lily Bradford 17 PCST-SE 56.44
39  Katarina Schneider 15 HSC-IL 56.45
40  Sophie Curtis 16 OLY-MI 56.48
41 Eleanor McMeen 17 HSC-IL 56.49
42  Grace Hagemaster 17 ACAD-IL 56.65
43  Erica Rice 17 YORK-PV 56.69
44 Sydney Stoll 18 EBSC-WI 56.76
45  Bradie Ward 16 AAAA-MV 56.85
46 Isabella Pytel 18 ACAD-IL 56.87
47  Josie Connelly 15 OLY-MI 56.92
48 Madeline Blakely 18 BGSC-OH 57.01
49  Gemma Undercofler 15 SSC-MA 57.14
50 Campbell Chase 15 COR-NT 57.17
51 Emma Lunn 15 SSC-MA 57.22
52  Caroline Deluca 18 YORK-PV 57.25



EHAC Aquatics

Psych Sheet
53
Event 14 Men 50 Yard Backstroke 54
Meet Records: 21.43 3/22/2014 Lucas Kaliszak 55
Meet Qualifying: 52.89 56
Name Age Team Seed Time 57
1 Luke Barr 17 ISWM-MW 47.10 58
2 Joshua Zuchowski 16 FAST-FG 47.45 59
3 Nathaniel Germonprez 16 ISWM-MW 47.72 60
4 Grant Bochenski 17 HSC-IL 47.72 61
5 William Hayon 16 MWWM-WI 48.10 62
6 Kyle Won 18 BGSC-NE 48.59 63
7  Samuel Powe 16 MCC-SE 48.60 64
8 Jason Bretz 17 ASA-PV 48.83 65
9  Griffin Curtis 18 OLY-MI 49.27
10  Hudson Williams 15 NAAC-OH 49.48
11  Cory Michalek 17 WEST-WI 49.72
12 Michael Long 17 EBSC-WI 49.89
13  Diego Pareja 17 ACAD-IL 49.90
14  Colby Maupin 18 MCC-SE 49.95
15 Samuel Bork 17 MWWM-WI 50.09
16  Robert Luebke 17 YORK-PV 50.13
17  Colin Davis 16 ISWM-MW 50.16
18 Joshua Fisher 15 PSDN-VA 50.26
19 Jackson Nester 18 HOKI-VA 50.33
20  Anderson Broughton 18 NOVA-VA 50.37
21  Auben Nugent 17 OLY-MI 50.45
22 Dylan Krueger 18 MWWM-WI 50.60
23 Nolan Anderson 17 WEST-WI 50.65
24 Mason Campbell 17 LA-FL 50.68
25 Drayden Bell 17 WSC-MV 50.72
26  Carson Lee 17 MACH-PV 50.90
27  Kole Brannock 16 LEXD-KY 50.96
28  Jack Moloney 16 MACH-PV 50.99
29  Nils Bognar 17 TG-SC 51.10
30 Kyle Peck 15 RAYS-VA 51.19
31 Dominic Miller 18 LA-FL 51.19
32 Stuart Seymour 15 EBSC-WI 51.22
33 Liam Ryan 18 NOVA-VA 51.45
34  James Case 15 RMSC-PV 51.46
35 Jordan Smolsky 18 SNOW-PV 51.50
36 Matthew Beehler 16 LIAC-MR 51.54
37  Oscar Best 16 UN-02-WI 51.63
38  Gavin Wagner 17 SNOW-PV 51.68
39 Riley Groves 16 HSA-SE 51.73
40 Nicholas Rhodes 15 LIE-MR 51.75
41 Massimo Serafini 18 RAYS-VA 51.75
42 Tomas Samuolis 18 HSC-IL 51.81
43  Ryan Nordheim 18 SAS-FG 51.81
44  James Bennison 15 WAVE-NC 5191
45  Nicholas Zolovick 17 HOKI-VA 51.94
46 Ilan Goldberg 17 LIAC-MR 51.96
47  Ziad Bandak 18 RMSC-PV 51.99
48 Brady McInerney 17 NAAC-OH 52.04
49  Matthew Fritz 18 MACH-PV 52.08
50 Jeffrey George 17 MACH-PV 52.08
51 Chase Swearingen 15 NAAC-OH 52.30
52  Chris Bedsole 17 HSA-SE 52.31
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Andrew Rich

Jack Spinnanger
Diego Balbi
Aubrey Bowles
Thomas Farney
William Lamastus
Matthew Dedering
Jacob McDaniel
Benjamin Gordon
Andrew Farney
Kevin Soltys
Erkan Ozgen
Abram Hagedorn

16
18
15
18
15
17
16
17
16
17
17
17
17

NAAC-MD
RAYS-VA
SAS-FG
NOVA-VA
NOVA-VA
BGSC-OH
0Z-WI
MCC-SE
NOVA-VA
NOVA-VA
RA-IL
HSC-IL
GTAC-OH

52.32
52.34
5241
5243
52.45
52.54
52.65
52.67
52.70
52.71
52.85
53.96Y B
54.03Y B
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Psych Sheet
Event 15 ...(Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)
Event 15 Women 200 Yard Breaststroke .
Name Age Team Seed Time
Meet Records: 2:09.26 3/19/2019 Anna Keating 53 Julie Lahiff 17 WAVE-NC 2:22.53
Meet Qualifying: 2:23.29 54  Amelia Macholz 17 NOVA-VA 2:2255
Name Age Team Seed Time 55 Kathryn Lyons 17 H2A-SC 22261
1 Letitia Sim 18 TNT-SE 2:0965 56 Katherine Canty 16 LIAC-MR 2:2267
2 Campbell Stoll 15 EBSC-WI 2:13.29 57  Cadence Gabel 16 0Z-WI 2:22.68
3 Grace Sheble 18 NOVA-VA 2:13.57 58 Rin limi 16 RMSC-PV 2:22.77
4 Josephine Fuller 17 NOVA-VA 2:13.90 59  Joline Fong 16 LIAC-MR 2:22.79
5  Claire Tuggle 16 SMSC-CA z1442 60 Kayley Gallagher 17 OLY-MI 2:22.83
6 EllaBathurst 17 TEAM-FL z1467 61  Shannah Dillman 17 NOVA-VA 2:22.84
7  Molly Blanchard 16 PSDN-VA 2:15.02 62 Brooke Nelson 17 NOVA-VA 2:22.85
8  ZoeDixon 16 NOva-vA 215.06 63  Ashlyn Brackett 18 CA-SE 2:22.88
9 Lucy Thomas 15 EBSC-WI z15.31 64 Elise McCaul 16 OLY-MI 2:22.93
10 Zoe Skirboll 16 RXA-AM Z15.71 65 Amelia Steiner 18 BSL-SE 2:23.01
11 Nina Mollin 16 ACAD-IL z16.12 66 AnnaMcGrath 17 NAAC-OH 2:23.19
12 Kinsey Brooks 18 RAYS-VA 21620 67  Hannah Perkins 17 BGSC-NE 2:23.40Y B
13 Bridget McGann 14 DLTA-IL 2:16.73 68 Callie Gregg 17 EBSC-WI 2:23.54Y B
14 Asia Minnes 17 CCA-VA 21694 69 Cameron House 14 ASA-PV 2:23.82Y B
15  Jane Umhofer 17 RMSC-PV 21756 70 Megan Craven 17 MACH-PV 2:23.82Y B
16  Haley Harris 18 LA-FL z17.83 71 Mia Cheatwood 16 GTAC-OH 2:23.84Y B
17 Alison Desordi 17 ISWM-MW 21803 72  Katherine Handley 16 BGSC-NE 2:24.10Y B
18 Madeline Wenig 17 ACAD-IL 2:18.27 73 Ava Goodno 16 EBSC-WI 2:2411Y B
19 Emma Wortman 16 GPAC-SE z18.67 74 Adeline Carroll 18 BSL-SE 2:24.15Y B
20  Bridget Ye 15 LIAC-MR 219.17 75  Avery Dixon 16 LA-FL 2:2437Y B
21 Reese Tiltmann 16 EBSC-WI 21933 76  Katie O'Connell 16 ACAD-IL 2:24.46Y B
22 Emily Kantner 15 NOVA-VA 2:19.38 77  Hanna Degrace 17 RA-WI 2:24.55Y B
23 Abigail Zindler 18 MACH-PV 2:19.48 78 Annika Luce 16 RAYS.VA 22461y B
24 Hanna Bingley 17" RMSC-PV z19.51 79  Bridget Rose Morris Larkin 16 MACH-PV 2:24.80y B
25 Evelyn Krall 18 NAAC-MD z19.97 80 Brookelynn Weinberg 15 RMSC-PV 2:25.18Y B
26 Caroline Kramer 16 HSC-IL z20.14 81 Lindsey Rauscher 16 GPAC-SE 2:25.28Y B
27  Elizabeth Houwers 18 J-HK-WI 2:20.23 82 Maren Mackey 17 GPAC-SE 2:2557Y B
28  Gabriella Freeman 16 GPAC-SE 2:20.23 83  Payton Krug 17 AAAA-MV 2:25.60Y B
29 Caroline Larsen 14 FOX]J-MN 2:20.26 84 Emma De Jong 17 VSTP-VA 2:25.67Y B
30 Michelle Liu 17 OL¥-MI 220,32 85 Marie Roche 18 YORK-PV 2:25.86Y B
31 Charlotte Wishnack 17 NOVA-VA 2:20.41 86 Emma Sundermeyer 14 STAR-FL 2:25.89Y B
32 Regan Hau 17 MACH-PV 2:20.53 87 AnnaBaur 17 RSCA-0Z 2:25.92Y B
33 Tessa Campbell 17 RAYSVA 220.58 88 Halle McCullough 15 AAAA-MV 2:26.19Y B
34 Erin Haines 15 RMSC-PV 20.72 89  Sofia Roberts 16 HSA-SE 2:2632Y B
35 Lauren Kuzma 17° LIE-MR 22082 90  Tatum Robinson 17 HOKI-VA 2:2636Y B
36 Caitlin Hofmann 16 ASA-PV 2:20.85 91  Sophia Grabman 18 MACH-PV 2:27.03Y B
37  Kathryn Montefusco 15 LIAC-MR 2:20.86 92 Madelyn Konrad 17 HSC-IL 2:28.40Y B
38  Amelia Schaefer 17 MACH-PV 2:21.00 93 Chloe Akombi 16 BGSC-NE 2:28.66Y B
39 Cassidy Doyle 18 PSDN-VA 22113 94  Natalie McKenzie 17 PCSTSE 2:29.67YB
40  Sydney Boals 17 NAAC-OH 2:21.33 95  Zoey Rank 15 J-HK-WI 2:3023Y B
41 Lauren Wille 17 DLTA-IL 22135 96  Taylor Smith 15 VSTP-VA 2:3323Y B
42  Kaitlin Russell 16 NOVA-VA 2:21.57
43 Madeline Ahluwalia 17 WEST-WI 2:21.60
44 Olivia Frick 16 NAAC-MD 2:2163
45  Grace Drabot 16 0Z-WI 2:21.63
46  Ashley Sego 16 ACAD-IL 2:21.96
47  Natalie Schlemmer 16 SNOW-PV 2:21.97
48 JaylaPina 16 BGSC-NE 2:22.01
49  Avery Walz 15 AAAA-MV 2:22.08
50 Sienna Karp 16 UN-01-PV 2:22.29
51 Avery Sargeant 17 LA-FL 2:22.29
52 Kaylee Szymanski 16 SYL-OH 2:22.39
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Event 16 Men 200 Yard Breaststroke 54
Meet Records: 1:52.21 3/21/2014 Andrew Seliskar 55
Meet Qualifying: 2:09.79 56
Name Age Team Seed Time 57
1 Luke Barr 17 ISWM-MW 1:56.05 58
2 Daniel Worth 18 UN-01-MW 1:57.63 59
3 Aidan Duffy 18 NOVA-VA 1:59.36 60
4  Toby Barnett 16 RMSC-PV 2:00.38 61
5  Alvin Kimwon 16 RMSC-PV 2:00.60 62
6  Tyler Lentine 17 MACH-PV 2:00.64 63
7  Mitchell List 18 NAAC-OH 2:01.25 64
8 Michael Cooper 17 OLY-MI 2:01.62 65
9  Luke Fortner 18 WAVE-NC 2:02.04 66
10  Benjamin Eichberg 17 RAYS-VA 2:02.63 67
11  Tyler Spillane 17 ACAD-IL 2:02.63 68
12 Hudson Williams 15 NAAC-OH 2:02.79 69
13  Ozan Kalafat 17 MWWM-WI 2:03.01 70
14  Sean Santos 17 RMSC-PV 2:03.03 71
15 Patrick Daly 18 NAAC-OH 2:03.20 72
16  Nils Bognar 17 TG-SC 2:03.60 73
17  Giovanni Linscheer 16 COR-NT 2:03.64 74
18 Kael Mlinek 17 ISWM-MW 2:03.67 75
19 Ryan Warmbier 17 BW-FL 2:03.96 76
20 Jack McCann 17 NOVA-VA 2:04.15 77
21  Angelo Javier Navaleza 17 RMSC-PV 2:04.19 78
22 Brady Miller 17 EBSC-WI 2:04.43 79
23 Thomas Nagle 18 TEAM-FL 2:04.46
24 Jack Moloney 16 MACH-PV 2:05.03
25  Silas Crosby 18 TG-SC 2:05.57
26  Lance Johnson 16 WEST-WI 2:05.61
27  Kevin Jiang 16 BGSC-NE 2:05.71
28  Rich Nguyen 16 LA-FL 2:05.91
29  William Jackson 17 ASA-PV 2:06.00
30 Matthew Potter 15 BSC-SE 2:06.02
31 Raymond Prosinski 15 LA-FL 2:06.28
32 Nicholas Fillo 17 HOKI-VA 2:06.28
33  Jack Doyle 18 TG-SC 2:06.34
34 Thomas Hughson 18 H2A-SC 2:06.36
35 James Garner 15 RMSC-PV 2:06.52
36  Christopher Barraza 18 HSA-SE 2:06.68
37  William Savarese 15 COR-NT 2:06.86
38 Nicholas Tayag 17 LA-FL 2:06.90
39 Jonathan Mason 17 OLY-MI 2:06.96
40 Johnny Bradshaw 17 MACH-PV 2:07.00
41 Holden Smith 17 RPC-KY 2:07.06
42  Ben Wiegand 18 WEST-WI 2:07.14
43  Isaac Fleig 15 UN-01-WI 2:07.20
44 Colin McEliece 17 PCST-SE 2:07.30
45  Aiden Morgan 17 GPAC-SE 2:07.34
46  Jason Seitz 17 NOVA-VA 2:07.35
47  Gabriel Fouts 17 RMSC-PV 2:07.48
48 John Carman 17 MACH-PV 2:07.56
49  Chase Hensen 18 RAYS-VA 2:07.69
50 Benjamin Keller 18 0Z-WI 2:07.74
51 Matthew Chang 16 UN-01-MR 2:07.88
52  Gabriel Vazquez 18 STAR-FL 2:08.00
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William Stevens
Jonathan Kobus
Tyler Downing
Mason Kauffeld
Griffen Schimmel
Denis Kalinin
Blaise Minckler
Collin Feliciano
Zachary Zahorec
Ryan Tran
Thomas Farney
Dylan Lee
Connor Libassi
Marcus Schwartz
Andy Wei
Andrew Delzer
Julian Lazea
Henry Gabriel
Nathaniel Harris
Zachery Hanger
Charlie Pitta
Anakin Fischer
Trevor Cram
William McClough
Jesse Lower

Reid Richardson
Wade Lamastus

18
18
17
18
17
17
15
18
18
17
15
18
17
16
16
15
18
18
15
16
18
15
18
15
17
18
17

NOVA-VA
HSC-IL
NAAC-MD
RSCA-0Z
LIAC-MR
RMSC-PV
H2A-SC
STAT-VA
TG-SC
SHAC-GU
NOVA-VA
LIAC-MR
LIAC-MR
NAAC-OH
BGSC-NE
OLY-MI
TG-SC
RA-IL
HSC-IL
HSA-SE
NAAC-MD
WEST-WI
VSTP-VA
MACH-PV
WAVE-NC
WSC-MV
BGSC-OH

2:08.16
2:08.21
2:08.22
2:08.52
2:08.81
2:08.84
2:08.95
2:08.99
2:09.04
2:09.04
2:09.25
2:09.29
2:09.34
2:09.39
2:10.04Y B
2:10.30Y B
2:10.61Y B
2:10.65Y B
2:10.78Y B
2:11.62Y B
2:12.12Y B
2:12.31YB
2:12.36Y B
2:12.93YB
2:1437YB
2:18.50Y B
2:18.72Y B
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Psych Sheet
Event 17 Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay
Meet Records: 7:13.01 3/19/2019 Nation's Capital
P Bacon, A Harter, M McConagha, K Mack
Meet Qualifying: 7:40.79
Team Relay Seed Time
1 Nova of Virginia-VA A 7:14.66
2 LongIsland Aqua-MR A 7:15.18
3 Elmbrook Swim Cl-WI A 7:17.02
4 Oly Swimming-MI A 7:20.73
5 Nova of Virginia-VA B 7:21.08
6  Saint Andrew's A-FG A 7:24.17
7  Academy Bullets-IL A 7:24.50
8 New Albany Aquat-OH A 7:25.21
9  Rockville Montgo-PV B 7:25.67
10 Loggerhead Aquat-FL A 7:26.47
11  Machine Aquatics-PV A 7:27.70
12 Elmbrook Swim CI-WI B 7:27.93
13  Tampa Elite Aqua-FL A 7:29.10
14  Waukesha Express-WI A 7:29.33
15 LongIsland Aqua-MR B 7:29.61
16 ~ Waukesha Express-WI B 7:29.78
17  Hinsdale Swim CI-IL A 7:29.97
18  Rockville Montgo-PV A 7:31.18
19  Delta Aquatics-IL A 7:31.71
20  Greater Pensacol-SE A 7:32.47
21  Oly Swimming-MI B 7:33.33
22 Gator Swim Club-NE A 7:34.89
23 Academy Bullets-IL B 7:35.36
24 Naval Academy Aq-MD A 7:36.58
25  Ozaukee Aquatics-WI A 7:36.94
26  All Star Aquatic-PV A 7:37.17
27  Naval Academy Aq-MD B 7:37.86
28 Machine Aquatics-PV B 7:39.15
29 New Wave Swim Te-NC A 7:39.84
30  Gator Swim Club-NE B 7:40.07
31 Hinsdale Swim CI-IL B 7:40.07
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Psych Sheet
Event 18 Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay
Meet Records: 6:30.94 3/20/2015 Nation's Capital
A Seliskar, A Lin, O VanKrimpen, M Hirschberger
Meet Qualifying: 7:05.69
Team Relay Seed Time
1 LongIsland Aqua-MR A 6:36.51
2 Rockville Montgo-PV A 6:40.09
3 Nova of Virginia-VA A 6:40.24
4 Oly Swimming-MI A 6:40.47
5 Hinsdale Swim CI-IL A 6:41.13
6  Mid Wisconsin Wa-WI A 6:41.26
7  Cor Swimming-NT A 6:41.76
8 Academy Bullets-IL A 6:41.99
9  Machine Aquatics-PV A 6:43.39
10  Rockville Montgo-PV B 6:43.40
11 Loggerhead Aquat-FL A 6:45.97
12 Nova of Virginia-VA B 6:46.13
13 Elmbrook Swim CI-WI A 6:51.48
14  Waukesha Express-WI A 6:51.63
15  Gator Swim Club-NE A 6:52.45
16  Machine Aquatics-PV B 6:52.86
17  H2okie Aquatics-VA A 6:53.33
18  Gator Swim Club-NE B 6:54.45
19  Saint Andrew's A-FG A 6:54.72
20 LonglIsland Aqua-MR B 6:56.54
21 Team Greenville-SC A 6:57.00
22 New Albany Aquat-OH A 6:59.42
23 New Albany Aquat-OH B 6:59.75
24 Ozaukee Aquatics-WI A 7:00.44
25 New Wave Swim Te-NC A 7:00.95
26  Rappahannock Are-VA A 7:01.31
27  Naval Academy Aq-MD A 7:01.69
28  Academy Bullets-IL B 7:03.81
29 Rappahannock Are-VA B 7:03.93
30 LongIsland Expr-MR A 7:04.05
31 Hilton Head Aqua-SC A 7:04.51
32 Oly Swimming-MI B 7:05.12
33 Hinsdale Swim CI-IL B 7:05.19
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Psych Sheet
Event 19 ...(Women 200 Yard Freestyle)
Event 19 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Name Age Team Seed Time
Meet Records: 1:43.00 3/20/2014 Simone Manuel 53 Georgia Yang 16 ASA-PV 1:52.40
Meet Qualifying: 1:52.99 54 Holly Wessel 18 HSC-IL 1:52.40
Name Age Team Seed Time 55  Emma Gatzke 18 EBSC-WI 15248
1  Ella Bathurst 17 TEAM-FL 1:45.71 56  Alyssa Webb 14 YORK-PV 1:52.57
2 Claire Tuggle 16 SMSC-CA 14571 57  Abigail Maguire 17 BGSC-NE 1:52.68
3 Grace Sheble 18 NOVA-VA 1:46.88 58  Ashley George 18 WEST-WI 1:52.69
4 Rebekah Hamilton 18 HSA-SE 1:46.91 59  Sarah Eliason 15 RMSC-PV 1:52.73
5 Paige Hall 17 MACH-PV 1:48.10 60  Corinne Guist 17 DLTA-L 1:52.78
6  Zoe Skirboll 16 RXA-aM 1:48.13 61 Emma Sundermeyer 14 STAR-FL 1:52.81
7 Abby Carlson 17 WEST-WI 14814 62 Katarina Schneider 15 HSC-IL 1:52.81
8  Carly Sebring 16 RMSC-PV 1:4897 63  Abigail Bangs 17 WEST-WI 1:52.81
9 Grace Olsen 16 OLY-MI 1:48.98 64  Sabina Mrzyglod 17 RA-WI 1:52.87
10 Sydney Stoll 18 EBSC-WI 1:49.12 65  Erin Langenburg 17 NOVA-VA 1:52.89
11 Erin Miller 15 SAS-FG 1:49.25 66  Evelyn Krall 18 NAAC-MD 15291
12 Avalachey 17 NAAC-OH 14929 67  Gianna Cappello 15 HSC-IL 15298
13 Brooke Arnold 17 LA-FL 1:49.40 68 Kaylee Szymanski 16 SYL-OH 1:51.96Y B
14  Martina Fuentes 17 SHAC-GU 1:49.47 69 Elise McCaul 16 OLY-MI 1:53.01Y B
15 Lucy Malys 16 OLY-MI 1:49.60 70  Miranda Kirtley 18 CCA-VA 1:53.05Y B
16  Lauren Wille 17 DLTA-IL 1:49.74 71 Rachel Soubier 16 RMSC-PV 1:53.07Y B
17  Lauren Malinowski 17 WEST-WI 1:49.82 72 Kiah Smith 16 NAAC-OH 1:53.09Y B
18 Reese Tiltmann 16 EBSC-WI 1:4995 73 Emma Flickinger 16 MACH-PV 1:53.16Y B
19 Sanna Peterson 17 NOVA-VA 1:4995 74  Olivia Wanner 15 WEST-WI 1:53.19Y B
20  Caroline Sheble 18 NOVA-VA 1:50.18 75  Casey Stephens 15 0Z-WI 1:53.23Y B
21 Ellie Taliaferro 17 MCC-SE 1:5029 76 Meredith McDade 16 LA-FL 1:53.46Y B
22 Lucy Thomas 15 EBSC-WI 1:5035 77 Ainsley Nalen 17 BGSC-NE 1:53.63Y B
23 Carly Meeting 16 NAAC-OH 1:50.35 78  Anna McGrath 17 NAAC-OH 1:53.67Y B
24 Danali 15 BGSC-NE 1:5038 79 Lily Gormsen 13 LIAC-MR 1:53.86Y B
25  Campbell Chase 15 COR-NT 1:5047 80 Julie Anderson 18 HOKI-VA 1:53.90Y B
26  Abigail Wanezek 17 EBSC-WI 1:50.59 81 Emma DeJong 17 VSTP-VA 1:53.94Y B
27 Michelle Liu 17 OLY-MI 1:5065 82 Rebecca Konop 15 LIE-MR 1:53.95Y B
28  Caroline McCurdy 16 UN-01-NE 1:50.69 83  Gabriella Freeman 16 GPAC-SE 1:54.18Y B
29  Madison Smith 15 RMSC-PV 1:50.95 84  Ava Wolf 14 RSCA-O7Z 1:54.25Y B
30  Asia Minnes 17 CCA-VA 1:51.16 85  Sarah Radle 18 MACH-PV 1:54.68Y B
31 Margaret Wanezek 15 EBSC-wI 1S9 86  Kathryn Montefusco 15 LIAC-MR 15471y B
32 Josephine Fuller 17 NOVA-VA 1:51.42 87  Norah Simich 15 BSL-SE 1:54.74Y B
33 Morgan Burton 18 NOVA-VA 1:51.50 88  Amber Martin 16 NAAC-MD 1:5477Y B
34 Meghan Fleury 18 OLY-MI 15150 89  Haiden Schoessel 15 RSCA-OZ 1:5479Y B
35  Olivia Gschwind 18 WAVE-NC 1:51.59 90  Sophia Brown 16 MACH-PV 1:55.13Y B
36 Sterling Burd 16 H2A-SC 15170 91  Sofia Giordano 15 LIAC-MR 1:55.29Y B
37  Claire Han 16 GPAC-SE 15171 92  EllaMartin 17 NAAC-MD 1:5535y B
38  Claire Dafoe 16 NOVA-VA 1:51.83 93  Natalie Schlemmer 16 SNOW-PV 1:55.44Y B
39 Sophia Todd 17 COR-NT 1:51.84 94  EricaHan 18 BSL-SE 1:55.52Y B
40 Sophie Curtis 16 OLY-MI 1:51.86 95  Gemma Undercofler 15 SSC-MA 1:55.53Y B
41 Ashlyn Morr 15 NAAC-OH 1:51.90 96 Kendall Gonzalez 17 WEST-WI 1:55.60Y B
42 Malia Snow 17 ISWM-MW 1:5192 97  Sarah Larsen 14 LIAC-MR 1:55.62Y B
43 Marin Lashley 16 RSCA-0Z 1:52.04 98  Emma McNulty 17 LIAC-MR 1:55.86Y B
44  Ariana Dirkzwager 17 WSC-MV 1:52.05 99  Cadence Gabel 16 OZ-WI 1:55.89Y B
45 Lauren West 16 ASA-PV L5z11 100  Mackenzie Lipnick 17 DLTA-L 1:55.96Y B
46 Emma Chestang 17 LA-FL Lsz11 101 Amelia Schaefer 17 MACH-PV 1:56.18Y B
47 Jennifer Adams 18 WAVE-NC Ls2.14 102 Victoria Valko 16 MACH-PV 1:56.20Y B
48 Kate Larsen 16 WEST-WI 15215 103 Laila Webb 18 MACH-PV 1:56.48Y B
49 Madeline Ahluwalia 17 WEST-WI 15222 104  Storrie Kulynych-Irvin 16 NAAC-MD 1:56.94Y B
50 Madison Connor 15 LIAC-MR 1:52.24 105  Cequyia York 16 TNT-SE 1:56.94Y B
51 Caitlin Deitch 17 NAAC-MD 15227 106  Marisa Downs 16 NAAC-OH 1:57.59Y B
52 Emma Lunn 15 sSC-MA 1:5234 107 Emily Kang 15 BGSC-NE 1:57.63Y B
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Jillian Wilson
Kayley Gallagher
Elyse Bergmann
Isabel Sayag
Phoebe Paarlberg
Jillian Macnamara
Lily Flint

Molly Dynda

17
17
16
14
16
15
16
18
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ACAD-IL
OLY-MI
NAAC-OH
TEAM-FL
HSC-IL
ACAD-IL
MACH-PV
GTAC-OH

1:57.94Y B
1:58.17Y B
1:58.76Y B
1:59.42Y B
1:59.53Y B
2:00.47Y B
2:01.13YB
2:02.39YB

Psych Sheet
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Event 20 ...(Men 200 Yard Freestyle)
Event 20 Men 200 Yard Freestyle Name Age Team Seed Time
Meet Records:  1:34.27 3/14/2013 John Conger 53  John Butera 16 UN-03-NE 1:42.44
Meet Qualifying: 1:43.09 54  Craig Bohlman 15 NOVA-VA 1:42.46
Name Age Team Seed Time 55  Benjamin Stevenson 16 NAAC-OH 1:42.46
1 Nathaniel Germonprez 16 ISWM-MW 1:37.65 56  Benjamin Louis 16 ACAD-IL 1:42.47
2 Michael Linnihan 18 EBSC-WI 1:38.12 57  Parker Reynolds 17 SMSC-CA 1:42.50
3 Ozan Kalafat 17 MWWM-WI 1:38.16 58  Patrick Daly 18 NAAC-OH 1:42.50
4 Samuel Powe 16 MCC-SE 1:38.32 59  Ryan Seo 15 MACH-PV 1:42.51
5 Harris Durham 18 COR-NT 1:38.34 60  Gabriel Lee 16 BGSC-NE 1:42.60
6 Nicholas Tommasone 17 HSC-IL 1:38.46 61 Thomas Morris 18 NAAC-OH 1:42.67
7 Auben Nugent 17 OLY-MI 1:38.54 62 Frank Tirone 18 ACAD-IL 1:42.68
8  Grant Bochenski 17 HSC-IL 1:38.61 63 Colby Maupin 18 MCC-SE 1:42.77
9 Griffin Curtis 18 OLY-MI 1:3870 64  Griffen Schimmel 17 LIAC-MR 1:42.80
10  Noah Dyer 15 SNOW-PV 13882 65 Kael Mlinek 17 ISWM-MW 1:42.84
11 Austin Millard 18 ACAD-IL 13929 66 Alexander Brodsky 18 TG-SC 1:42.93
12 Mason Mathias 18 BSL-SE 13941 67  Connor Smith 17 STAT-VA 1:58.05L,
13  Reese Branzell 18 UN-01-FG 1:39.45 68 Liam McDonough 16 RMSC-PV 1:43.32Y B
14 Trey Dickey 18 COR-NT 1:39.55 69  Logan Euker 17 RAYS-VA 1:4347Y B
15  Michael Cooper 17 OLY-MI 1:39.57 70 Max Haney 15 OLY-MI 1:43.66Y B
16  Juancarlos Castrillon 17 LIAC-MR 1:39.68 71 David Yune 16 RMSC-PV 1:43.75Y B
17  Brady McInerney 17 NAAC-OH 1:39.89 72 Ryan Sribar 17 MACH-PV 1:43.93Y B
18  Thomas Bruner 18 H2A-SC 1:39.97 73  Santiago Espinoza 18 SAS-FG 1:44.15Y B
19 Giovanni Linscheer 16 COR-NT 1:39.98 74  Andrew Bernstein 18 MACH-PV 1:44.20Y B
20  Matthew Dedering 16 0Z-WI 1:40.01 75 William Kohn 16 MACH-PV 1:44.39Y B
21 Aidan Duffy 18 NOVA-VA 14013 76 Matthew Giardinelli 17 LIAC-MR 1:44.49Y B
22 Elliot Weisel 15 ROCO-FL 1:40.15 77 Erkan Ozgen 17 HSC-IL 1:44.62Y B
23 David Gapinski 17 LAFL 1:4027 78  Maximilian Zum Tobel 17 SAS-FG 1:44.62Y B
24 Everett Ochler 17 RMSC-PV 1:4032 79 Fletcher Bautz 15 RMSC-PV 1:44.74Y B
25 silas Crosby 18 TG-SC 1:40.71 80  Michael Biryukov 17 LIAC-MR 1:44.75Y B
26  Kyle Won 18 BGSC-NE 1:40.77 81  Luke Sapio 18 TWST-NI 1:45.14Y B
27  Nicholas Shopis 18 LIAC-MR 1:40.82 82  Cole Brusher 18 PCST-SE 1:45.25Y B
28  Jack Moloney 16 MACH-PV 1:40.88 83 Jeffrey George 17 MACH-PV 1:45.25Y B
29 Samuel Bork 17 MWWM-WI 1:40.92 84  Patrick Walsh 17 LIE-MR 1:45.35Y B
30  Ziad Bandak 18 RMSC-PV 1:40.93 85  John Niebauer 16 BSC-SE 1:45.59Y B
31  Jordan Smolsky 18 SNOW-PV 1:40.98 86  William Glass 16 NOVA-VA 1:45.66Y B
32 Tyler Pawlowski 18 LIAC-MR 1:41.00 87  Adam Sandid 16 WSC-MV 1:45.78Y B
33 Holden Smith 17 RPC-KY L4117 88  Nathan Decker 15 NAAC-MD 1:45.90Y B
34 Jason Bretz 17 ASA-PV 14124 89  Ryan Nunez 15 LIE-MR 1:46.79Y B
35 Jack Rowell 17 GPAC-SE 14136 90  Robert Votta 15 CCA-VA 1:46.88Y B
36  Alexavier Schwabe 17 NOVA-VA 1:41.47 91 Chase Zoltak 15 OLY-MI 1:47.14Y B
37 Jonik Surprenant 18 RMSC-PV L4152 92 Nathaniel Harris 15 HSC-IL 1:47.26Y B
38 Joshua Zuchowski 16 FAST-FG 14173 93 Theodore Ament 17 RMSC-PV 1:4727Y B
39 Jeffrey Stachelek 17 TG-SC 1:41.81 94  Patrick Broderick 15 LIE-MR 1:47.55Y B
40 Dominic Miller 18 LA-FL 14185 95  Natas Coats 15 SMSC-CA 1:47.55Y B
41 Matthew Marsteiner 15 WAVE-NC 1:41.96 96  Samuel Reynoso Williams 16 BGSC-NE 1:47.70Y B
42 Connor Groya 17 HSC-IL 1:41.96 97  Henry Gwyer 16 PSDN-VA 1:4821Y B
43 Aidan Henry 18 LA-FL 1:41.99 98  Sean Green 13 LIAC-MR 1:48.76Y B
44 Michael Long 17 EBSC-WI L4z11 99 Blaise Minckler 15 H2A-SC 1:50.16Y B
45 Tyler Smith 17 GTAC-OH 14215 100 Trevor Cram 18 VSTP-VA 1:50.70y B
46 Dalton Jobe 17 NOVA-VA 14218 101 Wade Lamastus 17 BGSC-OH 1:53.00Y B
47  Samuel Quigg 17 ROCO-FL 1:42.21
48  Christian Mayr 17 NOVA-VA 1:42.26
49  Benjamin Gordon 16 NOVA-VA 1:42.27
50  Alvin Tsai 16 LIAC-MR 1:42.33
51 Cory Michalek 17 WEST-WI 1:42.38
52  Mason Campbell 17 LA-FL 1:42.42
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53  Ashley Sego 16 ACAD-IL
Event 21 Women 400 Yard IM 54  Maren Mackey 17 GPAC-SE
Meet Records: 4:07.51 3/14/2013 Rebecca Mann 55  Rin limi 16 RMSC-PV
Meet Qualifying: 4:29.99 56  Julie Lahiff 17 WAVE-NC

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Grace Sheble 18 NOVA-VA 4:05.90
2 Zoe Dixon 16 NOVA-VA 4:06.43
3 Caroline Sheble 18 NOVA-VA 4:14.31
4 Campbell Stoll 15 EBSC-WI 4:15.73
5 Molly Blanchard 16 PSDN-VA 4:16.44
6  Lucy Malys 16 OLY-MI 4:17.95
7  Reese Tiltmann 16 EBSC-WI 4:19.12
8  Sanna Peterson 17 NOVA-VA 4:19.42
9 Haley Harris 18 LA-FL 4:19.65
10 Mary McKenna 15 LIE-MR 4:19.81
11 Nina Mollin 16 ACAD-IL 4:20.06
12 Zoe Skirboll 16 RXA-AM 4:20.22
13 Lucy Thomas 15 EBSC-WI 4:20.45
14  Campbell Chase 15 COR-NT 4:20.80
15 Bridget McGann 14 DLTA-IL 4:21.91
16  Evelyn Krall 18 NAAC-MD 4:21.94
17  Morgan Burton 18 NOVA-VA 4:22.06
18  Abby Carr 17 RMSC-PV 4:22.18
19  Grace Drabot 16 O0Z-WI 4:22.32
20 Claire Dafoe 16 NOVA-VA 4:22.48
21  Sophia Todd 17 COR-NT 4:22.48
22 Sienna Karp 16 UN-01-PV 4:23.08
23 Landry Hadder 16 GPAC-SE 4:23.09
24  Hannah Carmen 16 MACH-PV 4:2391
25 Madison Pierce 18 NOVA-VA 4:24.76
26  Sydney Boals 17 NAAC-OH 4:24.88
27  Katie O'Connell 16 ACAD-IL 4:25.19
28 Katherine Blake 17 RMSC-PV 4:25.21
29  Kaitlin Russell 16 NOVA-VA 4:25.76
30 Erin Miller 15 SAS-FG 4:26.12
31 Elizabeth Houwers 18 J-HK-WI 4:26.53
32 Mallory Miller 17 FOX]-MN 4:26.64
33 Danali 15 BGSC-NE 4:26.95
34 Riley Fried 15 LIAC-MR 4:27.22
35 Emma Wortman 16 GPAC-SE 4:27.57
36  Sydney Atkins 17 NAAC-MD 4:27.87
37 Kiani Morisi 18 LIAC-MR 4:28.16
38 Erin Dawson 17 SPKS-SN 4:28.45
39 Charlotte Wishnack 17 NOVA-VA 4:28.52
40 Holly Wessel 18 HSC-IL 4:28.57
41 Jillian Johnson 18 MACH-PV 4:28.61
42  Megan Corcoran 15 GPAC-SE 4:2891
43 Allison Danko 17 OLY-MI 4:28.95
44 Lauren Murray 18 TG-SC 4:29.32
45  Erin Langenburg 17 NOVA-VA 4:29.61
46  Beaux Hoffman 17 SHAC-GU 4:29.67
47  Shannah Dillman 17 NOVA-VA 4:29.78
48  Alexia Zaidi 16 NAAC-MD 4:29.82

49  Keely Stevenson 18 PCST-SE 4:30.13Y B

50 Caitlin Hofmann 16 ASA-PV 4:30.18Y B

51 Emily Kantner 15 NOVA-VA 4:30.25Y B

52 Katherine Yee 15 LIAC-MR 4:30.59Y B

4:30.89Y B
4:30.92Y B
4:31.39Y B
5:09.89L B
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Event 22 ...(Men 400 Yard IM)
Event 22 Men 400 Yard IM Name Age Team seed Time
Meet Records: 3:43.44 3/19/2015 Andrew Seliskar 53  Benjamin Keller 18 OZ-WI 4:07.64
Meet Qualifying: 4:08.09 54  Alexavier Schwabe 17 NOVA-VA 4:07.70
Name Age Team Seed Time 55 Vince Chiappetta 18 RA-L 4:07.74
1 Joshua Zuchowski 16 FASTFG 34849 56 William Stevens 18 NOVA-VA 407.84
2 Toby Barnett 16 RMSC-PV 3:5271 57  Sean Wehner 16 ACAD-IL 4:07.93
3 Giovanni Linscheer 16 COR-NT 3:53.89 58  Benjamin Ackerly 15 NOVA-VA £:08.01
4 Michael Cooper 17 OLY-MI 3:53.92 59  Gregory Dreisewerd 18 RSCA-0Z 4:08.04
5 Aidan Duffy 18 NOVA-VA 3:55.00 60 Thomas Farney 15 NOVA-VA 4:08.04
6  Raymond Prosinski 15 LA-FL 3:56.10 61 Sean Davis 18 RMSC-PV 4:08.09
7 Jackson Nester 18 HOKI-VA 3:56.89 62 Thomas Nagle 18 TEAM-FL 442,461,
8  LeviSandidge 16 COR-NT 3:56.93 63 Joshua Schultz 16 RSCA-OZ 4:08.87Y B
9 Hudson Williams 15 NAAC-OH 35742 64 William Jackson 17 ASA-PV 4:08.92Y B
10 Trey Dickey 18 COR-NT 3:37.75 65 Alexander Schreck 16 NOVA-VA 4:09.30Y B
11  Griffin Curtis 18 OLY-MI 3:57.92 66 Matthew Chang 16 UN-01-MR 444241 B
12 Jacob Douberly 18 LA-FL 3:5836 67  Vittorio Cappabianca 16 HEAT-LE 4:45.28L B
13  Silas Crosby 18 TG-SC 3:58.49
14  Nils Bognar 17 TG-SC 3:58.69
15 Jack Doyle 18 TG-SC 3:58.95
16  Thomas Hughson 18 H2A-SC 3:59.65
17 Isaac Fleig 15 UN-01-WI 3:59.94
18 Benjamin Gordon 16 NOVA-VA 4:00.94
19  Benjamin Eichberg 17 RAYS-VA 4:01.07
20  Anthony Carmelo Paculba 16 COR-NT 4:01.37
21 Juancarlos Castrillon 17 LIAC-MR 4:01.56
22 Luke Fortner 18 WAVE-NC 4:01.57
23 Sean Santos 17 RMSC-PV 4:02.00
24 Alvin Tsai 16 LIAC-MR 4:02.05
25  Charlson Teo 16 SAC-MI 4:02.43
26  Craig Bohlman 15 NOVA-VA 4:02.70
27  Mason Mathias 18 BSL-SE 4:03.22
28 Liam Ryan 18 NOVA-VA 4:03.60
29  Jack Rowell 17 GPAC-SE 4:03.68
30 Ozan Kalafat 17 MWWM-WI 4:04.19
31 Alexander Brodsky 18 TG-SC 4:04.27
32 John Butera 16 UN-03-NE 4:04.28
33 Ilan Goldberg 17 LIAC-MR 4:04.38
34  Weifan Zhang 15 SHAC-GU 4:04.94
35  Kurtis Campbell 18 NAAC-MD 4:05.11
36 Theo Bodet 16 BGSC-NE 4:05.57
37  Jack McCann 17 NOVA-VA 4:05.63
38 Elliot Weisel 15 ROCO-FL 4:05.82
39 Dalton Jobe 17 NOVA-VA 4:05.90
40 Matthew Potter 15 BSC-SE 4:06.04
41 Devin Testin 16 RA-WI 4:06.04
42  Griffen Schimmel 17 LIAC-MR 4:06.37
43 Aubrey Bowles 18 NOVA-VA 4:06.40
44  Matthew Marsteiner 15 WAVE-NC 4:06.41
45  Nate Pfeffer 17 NOVA-VA 4:06.62
46  Trevor Hudson 16 RAYS-VA 4:06.75
47  Samuel Rivas 17 NOVA-VA 4:06.81
48 Jason Seitz 17 NOVA-VA 4:06.90
49  Andrew Turbyfill 18 RAYS-VA 4:07.16
50 Aiden Morgan 17 GPAC-SE 4:07.29
51 Zachary Zahorec 18 TG-SC 4:07.45
52 Samuel Sweetser 17 NOVA-VA 4:07.50
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53
Event 23 Women 100 Yard Backstroke 54
Meet Records: 50.76 3/18/2011 Rachel Bootsma 55
Meet Qualifying: 57.99 56
Name Age Team Seed Time 57
1 Levenia Sim 14 TNT-SE 51.95 58
2 Margaret Wanezek 15 EBSC-WI 52.47 59
3 Ella Bathurst 17 TEAM-FL 52.77 60
4 Josephine Fuller 17 NOVA-VA 5291 61
5 Kiara Kennedy 16 LIAC-MR 53.52 62
6  Paige Hall 17 MACH-PV 53.60 63
7  Abigail Wanezek 17 EBSC-WI 53.80 64
8 Zoe Dixon 16 NOVA-VA 53.81 65
9 Jessica Geriane 18 ACAD-IL 53.82 66
10 Rebekah Hamilton 18 HSA-SE 53.84 67
11  Asia Minnes 17 CCA-VA 53.87 68
12 Faith Johnson 17 RA-WI 54.13 69
13 Nyah Funderburke 18 NAAC-OH 54.14 70
14  Aspen Gersper 15 SAS-FG 54.28 71
15 Abby Carr 17 RMSC-PV 54.65 72
16 Carly Sebring 16 RMSC-PV 54.72 73
17  Letitia Sim 18 TNT-SE 54.74 74
18 Madison Pierce 18 NOVA-VA 54.86 75
19 Carly Meeting 16 NAAC-OH 54.89 76
20 Campbell Stoll 15 EBSC-WI 54.98 77
21 Martina Fuentes 17 SHAC-GU 55.14 78
22 Alison Beay 17 RA-WI 55.23 79
23 Molly Blanchard 16 PSDN-VA 55.32 80
24 Sarah Culkin 18 RMSC-PV 55.45 81
25 Emma Gatzke 18 EBSC-WI 55.59 82
26  Julia Krichev 17 HSA-SE 55.62 83
27  Alexis Mulvihill 17 TEAM-FL 55.64 g4
28  Alexis Stephens 14 PSDN-VA 55.70 85
29  Ashley Wang 16 RAYS-VA 55.77 36
30 Karlee Marusik 15 WEST-WI 55.78 87
31 Jennifer Bird 17 LA-FL 55.82 38
32 Elizabeth Geske 17 EBSC-WI 56.11 89
33  Sydney Atkins 17 NAAC-MD 56.19 90
34 Meghan Fleury 18 OLY-MI 56.22 91
35 Grace Gavin 16 LA-FL 56.23 92
36 Hope Schimming 15 NAAC-OH 56.23 93
37 Darby Galbraith 17 MACH-PV 56.25 94
38 Angelina Cakuls 17 HSC-IL 56.25 95
39 Teagan Osga 16 ACAD-IL 56.29 9%
40 Kailey Simons 15 LIAC-MR 56.30 97
41 Claire Jansen 16 HSC-IL 56.30 98
42  Graysen Streblow 18 0Z-WI 56.38 99
43  Lily Bradford 17 PCST-SE 56.44 100
44  Katarina Schneider 15 HSC-IL 56.45 101
45  Sophie Curtis 16 OLY-MI 56.48 102
46  Eleanor McMeen 17 HSC-IL 56.49 103
47  Grace Hagemaster 17 ACAD-IL 56.65 104
48  Erica Rice 17 YORK-PV 56.69 105
49  Sydney Stoll 18 EBSC-WI 56.76 106
50 Bradie Ward 16 AAAA-MV 56.85 107
51 Isabella Pytel 18 ACAD-IL 56.87 108
52 Josie Connelly 15 OLY-MI 56.92 109

Julienne Saliou
Madeline Blakely
Katherine Nordheim
Gemma Undercofler
Campbell Chase
Emma Lunn

Lindy Schultz
Caroline Deluca
Autumn Seebach
Victoria Svensson
Elena Booher
Carlie Clements
Elle Noecker
Emily Noll

Amy Qin

Mia Cheatwood
Lauren Malinowski
Emma Chestang
Kinsey Brooks
Marin Lashley
Bridget Ye

Isabelle Sealey
Abigail Zindler
Amanda Richards
Norah Guillot

Zoe Schaeffer
Megan Corcoran
Carson White
Katherine Woodall
Mia McBride

Julia Matthews
Melanie Quinones
Miranda Kirtley
Jillian Johnson
Maya Foley
Audrey Olen
Kaitlyn Curtis
Anita Buchanan
Molly Leubner
Ariana Dirkzwager
Lauren Murray
Alexia Zaidi

Sarah Eliason
Chloe Akombi
Jenna Kapp

Baylor McPherson
Emma Wainwright
Landry Hadder
Kathryn Monville
Elizabeth Nehring

Nicole Casariego Mera

Samantha Hagberg
Andrea Leng
Morgan Dietzel
Maura Ferguson
Madelyn Yates
Ainsley Nalen

17
18
16
15
15
15
15
18
18
16
17
16
14
16
14
16
17
17
18
16
15
16
18
18
16
16
15
17
15
17
18
18
18
18
15
14
17
15
17
17
18
16
15
16
18
18
17
16
14
15
17
18
17
18
18
16
17

LIAC-MR
BGSC-OH
SAS-FG
SSC-MA
COR-NT
SSC-MA
GTAC-OH
YORK-PV
RA-WI
ASA-PV
MACH-PV
RAYS-VA
TWST-NI
ASA-PV
RMSC-PV
GTAC-OH
WEST-WI
LA-FL
RAYS-VA
RSCA-0Z
LIAC-MR
ROCO-FL
MACH-PV
WEST-WI
HOKI-VA
LEXD-KY
GPAC-SE
DLTA-IL
LEXD-KY
HSA-SE
TG-SC
HSC-IL
CCA-VA
MACH-PV
STAR-FL
EBSC-WI
WEST-WI
NAAC-MD
DLTA-IL
WSC-MV
TG-SC
NAAC-MD
RMSC-PV
BGSC-NE
RAYS-VA
WSC-MV
MACH-PV
GPAC-SE
WAVE-NC
SNOW-PV
SAS-FG
BGSC-NE
HOKI-VA
WEST-WI
HSC-IL
HSA-SE
BGSC-NE
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57.01
57.01
57.10
57.14
57.17
57.22
57.23
57.25
57.26
57.27
57.29
57.29
57.30
57.31
57.31
57.31
57.31
57.38
57.43
57.43
57.45
57.47
57.48
57.49
57.49
57.49
57.55
57.56
57.56
57.58
57.58
57.59
57.60
57.64
57.66
57.71
57.75
57.76
57.77
57.79
57.80
57.83
57.84
57.84
57.88
57.91
57.95
57.96
57.99
57.99
1:05.72],
58.08Y B
58.08Y B
58.09Y B
58.19Y B
58.23YB
58.32Y B
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Event 23 ...(Women 100 Yard Backstroke)
Name Age Team Seed Time

110  Skylar Bruner 15 H2A-SC 58.36Y B
111 Lauren O'Connor 15 ACAD-IL 58.43YB
112 Sara Plunkett 16 LIE-MR 58.45Y B
113  Haley Dynis 16 HSC-IL 58.47Y B
114  Sophie Elliott 16 RMSC-PV 58.49Y B
115 Ann McEvoy 17 NOVA-VA 58.62Y B
116  Melissa Patterson 16 HSC-IL 58.68Y B
117  Lara Wujciak 18 OLY-MI 58.74Y B
118 Meredith Miller 15 FOXJ-MN 58.78Y B
119 Elyse Bergmann 16 NAAC-OH 58.80Y B
120 Ella Martin 17 NAAC-MD 58.85Y B
121  Sophia Brueggeman 14 EBSC-WI 58.91Y B
122 Keely Stevenson 18 PCST-SE 59.01Y B
123  Jillian Macnamara 15 ACAD-IL 59.04Y B
124  Lauren Klinefelter 16 NAAC-OH 59.10Y B
125 Annika Luce 16 RAYS-VA 59.25Y B
126  Grace Kadlecik 18 UN-01-NI 59.26Y B
127 Emma Israels 18 TEAM-FL 59.32YB
128  Ava Wirtanen 17 UN-02-NE 59.51Y B
129  Aydan Horrigan 17 CA-SE 59.62Y B
130  Ashley George 18 WEST-WI 59.63Y B
131 Natalie McKenzie 17 PCST-SE 59.93Y B
132  Kamryn Dembny 16 EBSC-WI 59.94Y B
133  Laila Webb 18 MACH-PV 59.95Y B
134 Joline Fong 16 LIAC-MR 1:00.23Y B
135 Megumi Komoto 18 ACAD-IL 1:00.37Y B
136  Kailyn Benoit 16 RA-WI 1:00.38Y B
137  Kathryn Lyons 17 H2A-SC 1:00.74Y B
138 Cadence Gabel 16 0Z-WI 1:01.05Y B
139  Halle McCullough 15 AAAA-MV 1:01.38Y B
140 Logan Howard 15 WEST-WI NTB
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Event 24 Men 100 Yard Backstroke 54
Meet Records: 45.60 3/22/2019 Anthony Grimm 55
Meet Qualifying: 52.89 56
Name Age Team Seed Time 57
1 Luke Barr 17 ISWM-MW 47.10 58
2 Joshua Zuchowski 16 FAST-FG 47.45 59
3 Nathaniel Germonprez 16 ISWM-MW 47.72 60
4 Grant Bochenski 17 HSC-IL 47.72 61
5 William Hayon 16 MWWM-WI 48.10 62
6  Mateo Miceli 18 ISWM-MW 48.18 63
7  Kyle Won 18 BGSC-NE 48.59 64
8  Samuel Powe 16 MCC-SE 48.60 65
9 Jason Bretz 17 ASA-PV 48.83 66
10 Holden Smith 17 RPC-KY 4891 67
11  Griffin Curtis 18 OLY-MI 49.27 68
12 Daniel Worth 18 UN-01-MW 49.43 69
13 Cory Michalek 17 WEST-WI 49.72 70
14  Andrew Eliason 16 RMSC-PV 49.87 71
15 Abram Hagedorn 17 GTAC-OH 49.88 72
16  Michael Long 17 EBSC-WI 49.89 73
17  Diego Pareja 17 ACAD-IL 49.90 74
18  Colby Maupin 18 MCC-SE 49.95 75
19 Adam Fisher 18 WEST-WI 50.05 76
20  Samuel Bork 17 MWWM-WI 50.09 77
21  Robert Luebke 17 YORK-PV 50.13 78
22 Colin Davis 16 ISWM-MW 50.16 79
23 Joshua Fisher 15 PSDN-VA 50.26 80
24 Anderson Broughton 18 NOVA-VA 50.37 81
25  Auben Nugent 17 OLY-MI 50.45 82
26  Jack Moloney 16 MACH-PV 50.52 83
27  Dylan Krueger 18 MWWM-WI 50.60 84
28  William Kohn 16 MACH-PV 50.64 85
29 Nolan Anderson 17 WEST-WI 50.65 86
30 Mason Campbell 17 LA-FL 50.68 87
31 Drayden Bell 17 WSC-MV 50.72 38
32 Justin Clark 17 BGSC-NE 50.86 89
33  Carson Lee 17 MACH-PV 50.90 90
34  Kole Brannock 16 LEXD-KY 50.96 91
35 Kyle Peck 15 RAYS-VA 51.19 92
36  Stuart Seymour 15 EBSC-WI 51.22 93
37 Matthew Potter 15 BSC-SE 51.30 94
38 Patrick Walsh 17 LIE-MR 51.38 95
39 Nicholas Cecchi 15 STAR-FL 51.40 9%
40 Devin Testin 16 RA-WI 51.40 97
41 Liam Ryan 18 NOVA-VA 51.45 98
42 James Case 15 RMSC-PV 51.46 99
43 Tyler Smith 17 GTAC-OH 51.46 100
44  Ethan Zheng 17 BGSC-NE 51.49 101
45  Alexander Brodsky 18 TG-SC 51.50 102
46 Jordan Smolsky 18 SNOW-PV 51.50 103
47  Matthew Beehler 16 LIAC-MR 51.54 104
48 Lewis Rockwell 17 HOKI-VA 51.62 105
49  Oscar Best 16 UN-02-WI 51.63 106
50 John Niebauer 16 BSC-SE 51.67 107
51 Gavin Wagner 17 SNOW-PV 51.68 108
52 Riley Groves 16 HSA-SE 51.73 109
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Nicholas Rhodes
Massimo Serafini
Ryan Nunez
Tomas Samuolis
Ryan Nordheim
Mason Bruhn
Nasim Elkassem
Benjamin Ackerly
James Bennison
Nicholas Zolovick
Ilan Goldberg
Ziad Bandak
Matthew Fritz
Jeffrey George
Ryan Conner
Sean Colson
Thomas Zoldowski
Chase Swearingen
Chris Bedsole
Andrew Rich
Jack Spinnanger
Ryan Luke

Diego Balbi
Aubrey Bowles
Emmanuel Odim
Thomas Farney
Nathan Puchalski
Aidan Jacobs
Caleb Eidson
William Lamastus
Fletcher Bautz
Matthew Dedering
Jacob McDaniel
Benjamin Gordon
Andrew Farney
Benjamin Kisker
Mason Harding
William Herwig
Liam McDonough
Kevin Soltys
Andrew Szachta
Joshua Cunningham
Tyler Whitacre
Michael Biryukov
Nathan Decker
Chase Zoltak
Luke Osleger
Aiden Rooney
Nicholas Shopis
Marcus Brown
Owen Otuafi
Ryan Seo

Gabriel Lee

John Ossi

Evan Ren
Theodore Ament

Gabriel Vazquez

15
18
15
18
18
15
15
15
15
17
17
18
18
17
18
16
18
15
17
16
18
17
15
18
16
15
16
15
18
17
15
16
17
16
17
17
17
17
16
17
15
17
15
17
15
15
18
17
18
18
17
15
16
16
18
17
18

LIE-MR
RAYS-VA
LIE-MR
HSC-IL
SAS-FG
WEST-WI
RMSC-PV
NOVA-VA
WAVE-NC
HOKI-VA
LIAC-MR
RMSC-PV
MACH-PV
MACH-PV
ACAD-IL
RMSC-PV
GTAC-OH
NAAC-OH
HSA-SE
NAAC-MD
RAYS-VA
SPKS-SN
SAS-FG
NOVA-VA
RMSC-PV
NOVA-VA
RAYS-VA
NOVA-VA
H2A-SC
BGSC-OH
RMSC-PV
0Z-WI
MCC-SE
NOVA-VA
NOVA-VA
TWST-NI
OLY-MI
ACAD-IL
RMSC-PV
RA-IL
OLY-MI
NAAC-MD
MACH-PV
LIAC-MR
NAAC-MD
OLY-MI
RAYS-VA
RMSC-PV
LIAC-MR
MACH-PV
SPKS-SN
MACH-PV
BGSC-NE
RMSC-PV
TNT-SE
RMSC-PV
STAR-FL

51.75
51.75
51.81
51.81
51.81
51.82
51.87
51.88
5191
51.94
51.96
51.99
52.08
52.08
52.16
52.22
52.27
52.30
5231
52.32
52.34
52.36
52.41
5243
52.45
52.45
52.49
52.52
52.53
52.54
52.58
52.65
52.67
52.70
52.71
52.77
52.77
52.77
52.80
52.85
52.90Y B
5297Y B
53.25YB
53.28Y B
53.30Y B
53.47Y B
53.50Y B
53.54Y B
53.67Y B
54.01Y B
54.39Y B
54.43Y B
54.98Y B
55.51YB
55.82Y B
58.40Y B
1:01.58Y B
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2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021
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Psych Sheet
Event 25 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Meet Records: 1:30.60 3/17/2015 Aquajets
R Wittmer C Quast, K Grove, Z Avestruz
Meet Qualifying: 3:32.09
Team Relay Seed Time
1 Elmbrook Swim CI-WI A 3:20.09
2 Nova of Virginia-VA A 3:20.57
3 LongIsland Aqua-MR A 3:21.10
4 Academy Bullets-IL A 3:22.32
5 Waukesha Express-WI A 3:23.97
6  New Albany Aquat-OH A 3:24.29
7  Saint Andrew's A-FG A 3:25.56
8 Tampa Elite Aqua-FL A 3:25.78
9  Rockville Montgo-PV B 3:26.32
10  Oly Swimming-MI A 3:26.67
11 Tnt Swimming-SE A 3:26.72
12 Hinsdale Swim CI-IL A 3:26.93
13 Nova of Virginia-VA B 3:27.01
14  Elmbrook Swim Cl-WI B 3:27.30
15  Gator Swim Club-NE A 3:27.68
16 LongIsland Aqua-MR B 3:28.36
17  Machine Aquatics-PV A 3:28.96
18 Huntsville Swim-SE A 3:29.08
19 Loggerhead Aquat-FL A 3:29.09
20 Delta Aquatics-IL A 3:29.35
21  Rocket Aquatics-WI A 3:29.37
22 Rockville Montgo-PV A 3:29.94
23 Rockwood Swim CI-0Z A 3:29.97
24 Waukesha Express-WI B 3:30.39
25 Naval Academy Aq-MD A 3:30.77
26  New Albany Aquat-OH B 3:30.95
27  Machine Aquatics-PV B 3:31.26
28 Naval Academy Aq-MD B 3:31.31
29  Hinsdale Swim CI-IL B 3:31.41
30 New Wave Swim Te-NC A 3:31.55
31 Ozaukee Aquatics-WI A 3:31.74
32 Oly Swimming-MI B 3:31.78
33 Academy Bullets-IL B 3:31.89
34 Loggerhead Aquat-FL B 3:31.98
35  Gator Swim Club-NE B 3:32.08
36  York Swim Club-PV A 3:32.08
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2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021
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Psych Sheet
Event 26 Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Meet Records: 1:19.55 3/17/2015 Nation's Capital
] Jones, A Seliskar, G Goddard, ] Shebat
Meet Qualifying: 3:12.79
Team Relay Seed Time
1 Inspire Swim Tea-MW A 3:01.31
2 Mid Wisconsin Wa-WI A 3:01.78
3 LongIsland Aqua-MR A 3:02.30
4 Saint Andrew's A-FG A 3:03.05
5 Academy Bullets-IL A 3:03.19
6  Hinsdale Swim CI-IL A 3:03.39
7 Rockville Montgo-PV A 3:03.40
8 Nova of Virginia-VA A 3:03.79
9  Gator Swim Club-NE A 3:03.91
10  Waukesha Express-WI A 3:04.49
11  Huntsville Swim-SE A 3:04.90
12 Hinsdale Swim CI-IL B 3:05.82
13 Oly Swimming-MI A 3:06.36
14  Machine Aquatics-PV A 3:06.42
15 Elmbrook Swim Cl-WI A 3:06.78
16  Rockville Montgo-PV B 3:06.97
17  Team Greenville-SC A 3:07.04
18  Cor Swimming-NT A 3:07.33
19  Wichita Swim Clu-MV A 3:08.16
20 New Albany Aquat-OH A 3:08.34
21  Nova of Virginia-VA B 3:08.42
22 LongIsland Expr-MR A 3:09.50
23 Loggerhead Aquat-FL B 3:09.50
24 Gator Swim Club-NE B 3:09.57
25  Hilton Head Aqua-SC A 3:10.15
26  Naval Academy Aq-MD B 3:10.19
27  H2okie Aquatics-VA A 3:10.23
28 Loggerhead Aquat-FL A 3:10.35
29  Machine Aquatics-PV B 3:10.75
30 Longlsland Aqua-MR B 3:10.76
31 Rappahannock Are-VA A 3:10.77
32 New Albany Aquat-OH B 3:11.07
33  Academy Bullets-IL B 3:11.17
34 Naval Academy Aq-MD A 3:11.37
35 Rappahannock Are-VA B 3:11.37
36 Rocoa Rockets-FL B 3:11.57
37 Rocoa Rockets-FL A 3:12.63
38  Waukesha Express-WI B 3:12.66
39  Ozaukee Aquatics-WI A 3:12.71
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Event 27 Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Psych Sheet

Meet Records:

4:38.69 3/15/2013
Meet Qualifying: 4:59.99

Rebecca Mann

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Claire Tuggle 16 SMSC-CA 4:41.60
2 Claire Dafoe 16 NOVA-VA 4:45.53
3 Grace Sheble 18 NOVA-VA 4:46.79
4 Lucy Malys 16 OLY-MI 4:47.90
5 Sanna Peterson 17 NOVA-VA 4:48.80
6  Caroline Sheble 18 NOVA-VA 4:51.30
7  Mary McKenna 15 LIE-MR 4:51.33
8  Abby Carlson 17 WEST-WI 4:52.28
9  Brooke Arnold 17 LA-FL 4:53.43
10  Sydney Stoll 18 EBSC-WI 4:54.09
11 Danali 15 BGSC-NE 4:55.08
12 Katherine Blake 17 RMSC-PV 4:55.49
13 Madison Smith 15 RMSC-PV 4:55.58
14  Erin Miller 15 SAS-FG 4:55.74
15 Sophia Todd 17 COR-NT 4:55.75
16 Miranda Kirtley 18 CCA-VA 4:56.06
17 Nina Mollin 16 ACAD-IL 4:56.48
18 Grace Drabot 16 0Z-WI 4:56.79
19 Jennifer Adams 18 WAVE-NC 4:56.83
20 Reese Tiltmann 16 EBSC-WI 4:56.87
21  Allison Danko 17 OLY-MI 4:57.02
22 Holly Wessel 18 HSC-IL 4:57.60
23 Lily Gormsen 13 LIAC-MR 4:57.62
24 Rachel Soubier 16 RMSC-PV 4:57.81
25 Landry Hadder 16 GPAC-SE 4:58.04
26  Kaitlin Russell 16 NOVA-VA 4:58.12
27  Morgan Burton 18 NOVA-VA 4:58.65
28 Emma Flickinger 16 MACH-PV 4:58.97
29 Mackenzie Lipnick 17 DLTA-IL 4:59.02
30 Caroline McCurdy 16 UN-01-NE 4:59.06
31 Sofia Giordano 15 LIAC-MR 4:59.07
32 Katie O'Connell 16 ACAD-IL 4:59.12
33  Sterling Burd 16 H2A-SC 4:59.31
34  Sienna Karp 16 UN-01-PV 4:59.53
35 Sarah Larsen 14 LIAC-MR 4:59.58
36  Rebecca Konop 15 LIE-MR 4:59.88
37  Caitlin Deitch 17 NAAC-MD 4:59.94
38 Corinne Guist 17 DLTA-IL 4:27.55L,
39  Ashlyn Morr 15 NAAC-OH 5:00.60Y B
40  Abigail Maguire 17 BGSC-NE 5:01.25Y B
41 Hannah Perkins 17 BGSC-NE 5:01.76Y B
42  Skylar Bruner 15 H2A-SC 5:02.50Y B
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53

Event 28 Men 500 Yard Freestyle 54

Meet Records: 4:16.43 3/18/2015 Matthew Hirschberger 55

Meet Qualifying: 4:39.59 56

Name Age Team Seed Time 57

1 Trey Dickey 18 COR-NT 4:23.93 58

2 LeviSandidge 16 COR-NT 4:25.76 59

3 Parker Reynolds 17 SMSC-CA 4:25.91 60

4 Juancarlos Castrillon 17 LIAC-MR 4:26.33 61

5 Mason Mathias 18 BSL-SE 4:27.62 62

6  Giovanni Linscheer 16 COR-NT 4:28.24 63

7  Nicholas Tommasone 17 HSC-IL 4:29.18 64
8  Ozan Kalafat 17 MWWM-WI 4:29.56
9  Harris Durham 18 COR-NT 4:29.57
10 Jack Rowell 17 GPAC-SE 4:29.84
11  Samuel Powe 16 MCC-SE 4:29.97
12 Jackson Nester 18 HOKI-VA 4:30.11
13 Michael Cooper 17 OLY-MI 4:30.14
14  Sean Santos 17 RMSC-PV 4:30.88
15 Elliot Weisel 15 ROCO-FL 4:30.96
16  Toby Barnett 16 RMSC-PV 4:31.34
17  Ziad Bandak 18 RMSC-PV 4:31.69
18  Matthew Beehler 16 LIAC-MR 4:31.93
19  Jordan Smolsky 18 SNOW-PV 4:32.69
20  Kyle Won 18 BGSC-NE 4:32.91
21 Matthew Marsteiner 15 WAVE-NC 4:33.81
22 Tyler Pawlowski 18 LIAC-MR 4:34.00
23 Patrick Walsh 17 LIE-MR 4:34.08
24 Aidan Henry 18 LA-FL 4:34.16
25  Craig Bohlman 15 NOVA-VA 4:34.63
26 IsaacFleig 15 UN-01-WI 4:34.69
27  Trevor Hudson 16 RAYS-VA 4:34.85
28  Silas Crosby 18 TG-SC 4:34.91
29  Austin Millard 18 ACAD-IL 4:34.91
30 Aubrey Bowles 18 NOVA-VA 4:35.05
31 Jonik Surprenant 18 RMSC-PV 4:35.15
32 Griffen Schimmel 17 LIAC-MR 4:35.17
33  Raymond Prosinski 15 LA-FL 4:35.93
34  Samuel Sweetser 17 NOVA-VA 4:36.02
35 Thomas Hughson 18 H2A-SC 4:36.03
36  John Burnard 17 BGSC-OH 4:36.65
37 Thomas Bruner 18 H2A-SC 4:37.06
38 Anthony Carmelo Paculba 16 COR-NT 4:37.15
39  Alexavier Schwabe 17 NOVA-VA 4:37.29
40 Benjamin Louis 16 ACAD-IL 4:37.32
41  Luke Corey 15 NAAC-MD 4:37.34
42 Benjamin Gordon 16 NOVA-VA 4:37.46
43  Jeffrey Stachelek 17 TG-SC 4:37.54
44 Nate Pfeffer 17 NOVA-VA 4:37.72
45  Tyler Whitacre 15 MACH-PV 4:37.85
46  Patrick Broderick 15 LIE-MR 4:37.95
47  Aidan Duffy 18 NOVA-VA 4:38.60
48  William Glass 16 NOVA-VA 4:38.66
49  Vince Chiappetta 18 RA-IL 4:38.80
50 Matthew Giardinelli 17 LIAC-MR 4:38.89
51 Christian Mayr 17 NOVA-VA 4:39.41
52 David Gapinski 17 LA-FL 4:39.44
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Jacob Douberly

Max Haney

Santiago Espinoza
Connor Groya
Andrew Bernstein
Vittorio Cappabianca
Samuel Reynoso Williams
Anakin Fischer
Dalton Jobe

Alex Foti

Sean Davis

Theo Bodet

18
15
18
17
18
16
16
15
17
18
18
16

LA-FL
OLY-MI
SAS-FG
HSC-IL
MACH-PV
HEAT-LE
BGSC-NE
WEST-WI
NOVA-VA
WEST-WI
RMSC-PV
BGSC-NE

4:39.48

4:39.82Y B
4:39.96Y B
4:40.14Y B
4:40.21Y B
4:40.28Y B
4:40.48Y B
4:40.70Y B
4:40.79Y B
4:40.90Y B
4:41.03Y B
4:41.50Y B



EHAC Aquatics

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:30 PM 3/10/2021 Page 32
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Psych Sheet
Event 29 ...(Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Event 29 Women 100 Yard Breaststroke Name Age Team Seed Time
Meet Records: 58.98 3/16/2016 Margaret Aroesty 53  Kaylee Szymanski 16 SYL-OH 1:05.31
Meet Qualifying: 1:06.39 54  Sofia Roberts 16 HSA-SE 1:05.34
Name Age Team Seed Time 55 Avery Walz 15 AAAA-MV 1:05.38
1 Letitia Sim 18 TNT-SE 59.01 56 Reese Tiltmann 16 EBSC-WI 1:05.39
2 Lucy Thomas 15 EBSC-WI 1:0015 57  Kendall Wallace 15 SHAC-GU 1:05.45
3 Asia Minnes 17 CCA-VA 10061 58  Cadence Gabel 16 0Z-WI 1:05.51
4 Grace Sheble 18 NOVA-VA 1:00.73 59  Ashlyn Brackett 18 CA-SE 1:05.51
5 Zoe Skirboll 16 RXA-AM 1:0089 60 Megan Craven 17 MACH-PV 1:05.54
6  Campbell Stoll 15 EBSC-WI 1:01.51 61 Brookelynn Weinberg 15 RMSC-PV 1:05.55
7  Ella Bathurst 17 TEAM-FL 1:01.60 62  Evelyn Krall 18 NAAC-MD 1:05.56
8  Josephine Fuller 17 NOVA-VA 1:01.76 63  Amelia Steiner 18 BSL-SE 1:05.56
9  Bridget McGann 14 DLTA-IL 1:02.46 64 Annika Luce 16 RAYS-VA 1:05.65
10  Molly Blanchard 16 PSDN-VA 1:02.46 65 Avery Dixon 16 LA-FL 1:05.74
11  Madeline Ahluwalia 17 WEST-WI 1:02.47 66  Julie Lahiff 17 WAVE-NC 1:05.76
12 Abigail Zindler 18 MACH-PV 1:02.71 67 Brooke Nelson 17 NOVA-VA 1:05.76
13 Caroline Larsen 14 FOXJ-MN 10273 68 Natalie Schlemmer 16 SNOW-PV 1:05.79
14  Kinsey Brooks 18 RAYS-VA 1:03.10 69 Elise McCaul 16 OLY-MI 1:05.80
15 Ava Goodno 16 EBSC-WI 1:03.14 70 Anna Baur 17 RSCA-OZ 1:05.84
16  Emma Wortman 16 GPAC-SE 1:03.19 71  Sarah Gonzalez 16 ROCO-FL 1:05.86
17 Grace Olsen 16 OLY-MI 1:03.29 72 Caitlin Deitch 17 NAAC-MD 1:05.90
18  Joyce Wu 16 RMSC-PV 1:03.37 73  Sophia Grabman 18 MACH-PV 1:05.92
19 Caroline Kramer 16 HSC-IL 1:03.42 74  Cameron House 14 ASA-PV 1:05.94
20  Lauren Wille 17 DLTA-IL 1:03.55 75 Rin limi 16 RMSC-PV 1:05.98
21  Lauren Kuzma 17 LIE-MR 1:03.57 76  Zoey Rank 15 J-HK-WI 1:05.98
22 Emma De Jong 17 VSTP-VA 10371 77 Amelia Macholz 17 NOVA-VA 1:06.01
23 Mia Cheatwood 16 GTAC-OH 10382 78 Phoebe Paarlberg 16 HSC-IL 1:06.01
24  Hanna Bingley 17 RMSC-PV 1:03.93 79  Erica Rice 17 YORK-PV 1:06.01
25  Ashley Sego 16 ACAD-IL 1:03.99 80 Madelyn Konrad 17 HSC-IL 1:06.14
26 Bridget Ye 15 LIAC-MR Loa.12 81 Madison Pierce 18 NOVA-VA 1:06.19
27 Madeline Wenig 17 ACAD-IL 1:04.13 82  Claire Tuggle 16 SMSC-CA 1:06.20
28  Regan Hau 17 MACH-PV L0417 83  Stella Urness 18 SAS-FG 1:06.23
29 Lucia Miller 17 SAS-FG L04.22 84  Adeline Carroll 18 BSL-SE 1:06.26
30  Alison Desordi 17 ISWM-MW 1:04.28 85  Taylor Smith 15 VSTP-VA 1:06.26
31 Michelle Liu 17 OLyMI 1:04.39 86  Erin Haines 15 RMSC-PV 1:06.27
32 Lindsey Rauscher 16 GPAC-SE 1:04.41 87  Payton Krug 17 AAAA-MV 1:06.30
33  Katherine Handley 16 BGSC-NE 1:04.46 88  Gaby McIntyre 17 LIE-MR 1:06.35
34  Bridget Rose Morris Larkin 16 MACH-PV 1:04.46 89  Tessa Campbell 17 RAYS-VA 1:06.37
35 Jane Umhofer 17 RMSC-PV 10452 90  Marie Roche 18 YORK-PV 1:06.37
36  Sydney Boals 17 NAAC-OH 1:04.59 91 Hanna Degrace 17 RA-WI 1:06.37
37  Stenna Karp 16 UN-01-PV rose1 92 Halle McCullough 15 AAAA-MV 1:0638
38 Charlotte Wishnack 17 NOVA-VA 1:04.65 93 Chelsea Miao 17 LIE-MR 1:15.88L
39  Amelia Schaefer 17 MACH-PV 1:04.78 94 Joline Fong 16 LIAC-MR 1:06.46Y B
40 Callie Gregg 17 EBSC-WI 1:04.80 95  Avery Sargeant 17 LA-FL 1:06.50Y B
41 Georgia Kahler 15 WEST-WI 1:04.85 96  Olivia Frick 16 NAAC-MD 1:06.58Y B
42 Paige Hall 17 MACH-PV 1:0491 97  Caitlin Hofmann 16 ASA-PV 1:06.60Y B
43 Emily Kantner 15 NOVA-VA 1:04.95 98 Kayley Gallagher 17 OLY-MI 1:06.92Y B
44  Gabriella Freeman 16 GPAC-SE 1:04.97 99  Molly Dynda 18 GTAC-OH 1:06.93Y B
45 Isabella Pytel 18 ACAD-IL 1:05.04 100 Hannah Perkins 17 BGSC-NE 1:07.23Y B
46 Elizabeth Houwers 18 J-HK-WI 10507 101 Katherine Canty 16 LIAC-MR 1:07.85Y B
47 Haley Harris 18 LA-FL 10509 102 Kathryn Lyons 17 H2A-SC 1:0811Y B
48 Cassidy Doyle 18 PSDN-VA 1:05.09 103  Lily Flint 16 MACH-PV 10877y B
49 Campbell Chase 15 COR-NT 1:05.19 104  Chloe Akombi 16 BGSC-NE 1:08.99Y B
50 Jayla Pina 16 BGSC-NE 1:05.21 105 Logan Howard 15 WEST-WI 1:10.36Y B
51 Kathryn Montefusco 15 LIAC-MR 1:05.22 106  Abigail Bangs 17 WEST-WI 1:13.96Y B
52 Josie Connelly 15 OLY-MI 1:05.27
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Psych Sheet
Event 30 ...(Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Event 30 Men 100 Yard Breaststroke Name Age Team seed Time
Meet Records: 51.78 3/18/2015 Andrew Seliskar 53 Connor Libassi 17 LIAC-MR 58.08
Meet Qualifying: 59.49 54 Collin Feliciano 18 STAT-VA 58.11
Name Age Team Seed Time 55 Mason Kauffeld 18 RSCA-0Z 58.16
1 Luke Barr 17 1SWM-Mw 5281 56 Nicholas Fillo 17 HOKI-VA 58.17
2 Daniel Worth 18 UN-01-MW 53.07 57  Gabriel Vazquez 18 STAR-FL 58.26
3 Thomas Nagle 18 TEAM-FL S446 58  Owen Otuafi 17 SPKS-SN 58.42
4 Nathaniel Germonprez 16 ISWM-MW 54.52 59  Evan Ren 18 TNTSE 58.43
5 Kael Mlinek 17 ISWM-MW 5453 60 Tyler Downing 17 NAAC-MD 58.45
6  Tyler Spillane 17 ACAD-IL 54.99 61 Samuel Keeley 18 RA-IL 58.45
7  Joshua Cunningham 17 NAAC-MD 55.19 62 Andy Wei 16 BGSC-NE 58.49
8  Tyler Lentine 17 MACH-PV 5543 63 Holden Smith 17 RPC-KY 58.49
9 Aidan Duffy 18 NOVA-VA 5549 64 Aiden Morgan 17 GPAC-SE 58.71
10 Ben Wiegand 18 WEST-WI 5556 65  Shane McEliece 15 PCST-SE 58.78
11 Ozan Kalafat 17 MWWM-WI 5559 66 Wade Lamastus 17 BGSC-OH 58.86
12 Joshua Zuchowski 16 FAST-FG 55.81 67 Harris Durham 18 COR-NT 58.94
13 Mitchell List 18 NAAC-OH 5581 68  Andrew Turbyfill 18 RAYS-VA 58.95
14  Benjamin Eichberg 17 RAYS-VA 55.82 69 Henry Gabriel 18 RA-IL 58.97
15 Brady Miller 17 EBSC-WI 5603 70  Denis Kalinin 17 RMSC-PV 59.05
16  Luke Fortner 18 WAVE-NC 56.24 71 Nathaniel Harris 15 HSC-IL 59.05
17 Lance Johnson 16 WEST-WI 56.26 72 Marcus Schwartz 16 NAAC-OH 59.06
18  Michael Cooper 17 OLY-MI 56.38 73 Julian Lazea 18 TG-SC 59.09
19 Hudson Williams 15 NAAC-OH 56.39 74  Giovanni Linscheer 16 COR-NT 59.16
20 Johnny Bradshaw 17 MACH-PV 56.54 75  Logan Euker 17 RAYS-VA 59.18
21 Alvin Kimwon 16 RMSC-PV 5655 76 William Jackson 17 ASA-PV 59.19
22 Angelo Javier Navaleza 17 RMSC-PV 56.71 77 Jesse Lower 17 WAVE-NC 59.20
23 Toby Barnett 16 RMSC-PV 56.74 78 Jack Moloney 16 MACH-PV 59.22
24  Jonathan Kobus 18 HSC-IL 56.83 79 Luke Sapio 18 TWST-NI 59.30
25  Christopher Barraza 18 HSA-SE 56.90 80 Andrew Delzer 15 OLY-MI 59.32
26  Samuel Bork 17 MWWM-WI 57.06 81 Dylan Lee 18 LIAC-MR 59.36
27 Liam Ryan 18 NOVA-VA 57.07 82 Hyoseon Lee 17 WAVE-NC 59.37
28 Michael Fernandez 18 SAS-FG 57.08 83  Jason Seitz 17 NOVA-VA 59.41
29 Drayden Bell 17 WSC-MV 5710 84  William McClough 15 MACH-PV 59.44
30 Jack Doyle 18 TG-SC 5716 85  Colin Davis 16 ISWM-MW 59.45
31 Gabriel Fouts 17 RMSC-PV 57.20 86 Trevor Cram 18 VSTP-VA 59.46
32 Kevin Jiang 16 BGSC-NE 57:26 87 Justin Clark 17 BGSC-NE 59.54Y B
33 Zachery Hanger 16 HSA-SE 57:26 88 William Stevens 18 NOVA-VA 59.55Y B
34 Chase Hensen 18 RAYS-VA 57:36 89  Adam Sandid 16 WSC-MV 59.65Y B
35  Sean Santos 17 RMSC-PV 57:39 90 Maximilian Zum Tobel 17 SAS-FG 59.74Y B
36 William Hayon 16 MWWM-WI 57:40 91 James Garner 15 RMSC-PV 1:0011Y B
37 John Butera 16 UN-03-NE o744 92 Marcus Brown 18 MACH-PV 1:00.40Y B
38 Jonathan Mason 17 OLY-MI 57.45 93 Ryan Tran 17 SHAC-GU 1:00.40Y B
39 Nicholas Tayag 17 LA-FL 3746 94  Blaise Minckler 15 H2A-SC 1:00.69Y B
40 Rich Nguyen 16 LA-FL 5749 95  Ethan Sido 17 STAR-FL 1:01.16Y B
41 Nils Bognar 17 TG-sC 5752 96  Charlie Pitta 18 NAAC-MD 10137Y B
42 lan Blake 17 AAAA-MY 5757 97  Samuel Quigg 17 ROCO-FL 1:0436Y B
43 Adrian Bellido 16 EBSC-WI 57:39 98  Reid Richardson 18 WSC-MV 1:0467Y B
44 Matthew Chang 16 UN-01-MR 57.63 99 Payton Sanders 17 UN-01-FL 1:05.10y B*
45  Ryan Sribar 17 MACH-PV 57.65
46  Matthew Potter 15 BSC-SE 57.77
47  Jack McCann 17 NOVA-VA 57.80
48  Patrick Daly 18 NAAC-OH 57.85
49  William Savarese 15 COR-NT 57.92
50 John Carman 17 MACH-PV 58.00
51 Benjamin Keller 18 0Z-WI 58.02
52 Colin McEliece 17 PCST-SE 58.03
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Event 31 Women 100 Yard Butterfly 54
Meet Records: 52.00 3/21/2014 Janet Hu 55
Meet Qualifying: 57.29 56
Name Age Team Seed Time 57
1 Letitia Sim 18 TNT-SE 52.76 58
2 Campbell Stoll 15 EBSC-WI 53.01 59
3 Alexis Mulvihill 17 TEAM-FL 53.16 60
4 Levenia Sim 14 TNT-SE 53.75 61
5 Rebekah Hamilton 18 HSA-SE 53.83 62
6  Carly Sebring 16 RMSC-PV 53.93 63
7  Lauren Malinowski 17 WEST-WI 54.04 64
8 Abby Carr 17 RMSC-PV 54.09 65
9  Abigail Wanezek 17 EBSC-WI 54.10 66
10  Sarah Culkin 18 RMSC-PV 54.33 67
11 Joanie Cash 17 LIAC-MR 54.46 68
12 Aspen Gersper 15 SAS-FG 54.51 69
13  Grace Sheble 18 NOVA-VA 54.54 70
14  Josephine Fuller 17 NOVA-VA 54.56 71
15 Jennifer Bird 17 LA-FL 54.60 72
16  Zoe Dixon 16 NOVA-VA 54.62 73
17  Grace Olsen 16 OLY-MI 54.62 74
18  Faith Johnson 17 RA-WI 54.63 75
19  Caroline Sheble 18 NOVA-VA 54.64 76
20 Nyah Funderburke 18 NAAC-OH 54.68 77
21  Zoe Skirboll 16 RXA-AM 54.71 78
22 Beaux Hoffman 17 SHAC-GU 54.99 79
23 Sabina Mrzyglod 17 RA-WI 55.05 80
24 Asia Minnes 17 CCA-VA 55.09 81
25  Sophia Todd 17 COR-NT 55.12 82
26  Lucy Thomas 15 EBSC-WI 55.15 83
27  Sarah Eliason 15 RMSC-PV 55.19 84
28  Ellie Taliaferro 17 MCC-SE 55.23 85
29 Jillian Johnson 18 MACH-PV 55.23 36
30 Kiah Smith 16 NAAC-OH 55.34 87
31 Bridget McGann 14 DLTA-IL 55.39 38
32 Olivia Hovorka 17 NAAC-OH 55.50 89
33  Kinsey Brooks 18 RAYS-VA 55.59 90
34  Olivia Asay 16 HSC-IL 55.66 91
35 AvaLachey 17 NAAC-OH 55.69 92
36  Ashley Wang 16 RAYS-VA 55.71 93
37 Morgan Burton 18 NOVA-VA 55.72 94
38 Jillian Wilson 17 ACAD-IL 55.72 95
39 Emma Israels 18 TEAM-FL 55.73 9
40 Melanie Quinones 18 HSC-IL 55.76 97
41 Isabelle Sealey 16 ROCO-FL 55.81 98
42 Nina Mollin 16 ACAD-IL 55.85 99
43 Sydney Stoll 18 EBSC-WI 55.86 100
44  Elizabeth Geske 17 EBSC-WI 55.90 101
45  Katarina Schneider 15 HSC-IL 55.95 102
46  Lucy Malys 16 OLY-MI 56.06 103
47  Aimee Duhamel 16 ACAD-IL 56.06 104
48  Avery Hawker 15 TEAM-FL 56.12 105
49  Alison Beay 17 RA-WI 56.13 106
50 Georgia Yang 16 ASA-PV 56.15 107
51 Malia Snow 17 ISWM-MW 56.15 108
52 Jiayu Fu 18 WAVE-NC 56.16 109
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Margaret Wanezek
Alexis Stephens
Darby Galbraith
Megumi Komoto
Isabella Pytel
Eleanor McMeen
Katherine Nordheim
Madison Pierce
Cequyia York
Caroline Larsen
Erin Langenburg
Madison So
Charlotte Wishnack
Sterling Burd
Lara Wujciak
Kaleigh Spears
Carin Sanchez
Brooke Arnold
Kailey Simons
Kathryn Monville
Ava Wirtanen
Kamryn Dembny
Olivia Gschwind
Lauren Klinefelter
Tatum Robinson
Julie Anderson
Amber Martin
Sydney Atkins
Norah Simich
Gaby McIntyre
Emma Gatzke
Madelyn Yates
Zoe Schaeffer
Margaret Shi
Grace Gavin
Megan Corcoran
Martina Fuentes
Marisa Downs
Isabel Sayag
Landry Hadder
Anna McGrath
Kiani Morisi

Kiara Kennedy
Katherine Woodall
Elle Noecker
Carson Muir

Kate Larsen
Madison Connor
Faith Larsen
Melissa Patterson
Ann McEvoy
Samantha Hagberg
Katherine Yee
Lauren West
Jenna Kapp
Sophia Brown

Haley Dynis

15
14
17
18
18
17
16
18
16
14
17
16

16
18
17
17
17
15
14
17
16
18
16
17
18
16
17
15
17
18
16
16
16
16
15
17
16
14
16
17
18
16
15
14
15
16
15
17
16
17
18
15
16
18
16
16

EBSC-WI
PSDN-VA
MACH-PV
ACAD-IL
ACAD-IL
HSC-IL
SAS-FG
NOVA-VA
TNT-SE
FOX]-MN
NOVA-VA
LIAC-MR
NOVA-VA
H2A-SC
OLY-MI
TNT-SE
TEAM-FL
LA-FL
LIAC-MR
WAVE-NC
UN-02-NE
EBSC-WI
WAVE-NC
NAAC-OH
HOKI-VA
HOKI-VA
NAAC-MD
NAAC-MD
BSL-SE
LIE-MR
EBSC-WI
HSA-SE
LEXD-KY
MACH-PV
LA-FL
GPAC-SE
SHAC-GU
NAAC-OH
TEAM-FL
GPAC-SE
NAAC-OH
LIAC-MR
LIAC-MR
LEXD-KY
TWST-NI
BSL-SE
WEST-WI
LIAC-MR
FOX]-MN
HSC-IL
NOVA-VA
BGSC-NE
LIAC-MR
ASA-PV
RAYS-VA
MACH-PV
HSC-IL

56.20
56.20
56.29
56.29
56.30
56.30
56.33
56.38
56.40
56.44
56.54
56.55
56.56
56.59
56.61
56.62
56.66
56.79
56.81
56.81
56.83
56.90
56.92
56.95
56.95
56.96
56.97
57.00
57.01
57.03
57.06
57.11
57.11
57.12
57.12
57.15
57.15
57.16
57.21
57.22
57.25
1:04.63L
1:05.00L,
1:05.00L,
1:05.07L,
57.32Y B
57.45Y B
57.51Y B
57.58Y B
57.60Y B
57.63Y B
57.70Y B
57.77Y B
57.78Y B
57.80Y B
57.84Y B
57.87Y B
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Psych Sheet
Event 31 ...(Women 100 Yard Butterfly)
Name Age Team Seed Time

110 Riley Fried 15 LIAC-MR 58.12Y B
111  Lindy Schultz 15 GTAC-OH 58.14Y B
112  Lauren O'Connor 15 ACAD-IL 58.27Y B
113  Maria Sawadogo 16 RMSC-PV 58.32Y B
114 Emma Sundermeyer 14 STAR-FL 58.54Y B
115  Storrie Kulynych-Irvin 16 NAAC-MD 58.58Y B
116  Molly Leubner 17 DLTA-IL 58.65Y B
117  Abigail Maguire 17 BGSC-NE 58.69Y B
118  Kailyn Benoit 16 RA-WI 58.72Y B
119 Meredith McDade 16 LA-FL 58.74Y B
120  Maren Mackey 17 GPAC-SE 58.91Y B
121  Natalie Neugent 17 WSC-MV 58.97Y B
122 Ella Martin 17 NAAC-MD 59.11Y B
123 Norah Guillot 16 HOKI-VA 59.19Y B
124 Taylor Smith 15 VSTP-VA 59.35YB
125 Claire Han 16 GPAC-SE 59.47Y B
126  Grace Kadlecik 18 UN-01-NI 59.49Y B
127  Olivia Wanner 15 WEST-WI 59.52Y B
128  Erin Dawson 17 SPKS-SN 59.72Y B
129  Erica Han 18 BSL-SE 59.72Y B
130 Hannah Carmen 16 MACH-PV 59.84Y B
131 Anna Gavin 14 LA-FL 59.89Y B
132 Victoria Valko 16 MACH-PV 59.91Y B
133 Julia Matthews 18 TG-SC 1:00.29Y B
134  Sophie Elliott 16 RMSC-PV 1:00.34Y B
135  Elizabeth Nehring 15 SNOW-PV 1:00.36Y B
136  Baylor McPherson 18 WSC-MV 1:00.48Y B
137  Angelina Cakuls 17 HSC-IL 1:01.02Y B
138 Haiden Schoessel 15 RSCA-OZ 1:01.21Y B
139 Emily Kang 15 BGSC-NE 1:01.22Y B
140 Maura Ferguson 18 HSC-IL 1:02.02Y B
141  Meredith Miller 15 FOX]J-MN 1:02.56Y B
142 Emma Wainwright 17 MACH-PV 1:02.72Y B
143  Nina Allen 16 RMSC-PV 1:03.29Y B
144  Casey Stephens 15 0Z-WI 1:05.66Y B
145 Elena Booher 17 MACH-PV 1:05.67Y B
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Event 32 Men 100 Yard Butterfly

2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021

Meet Records: 46.50 3/21/2014 Andrew Seliskar
Meet Qualifying: 51.69

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Mateo Miceli 18 ISWM-MW 47.01
2 Holden Smith 17 RPC-KY 47.18
3 Tiago Pereira 17 UN-02-FG 47.22
4 William Hayon 16 MWWM-WI 47.28
5 Nathaniel Germonprez 16 ISWM-MW 47.50
6  Luke Barr 17 ISWM-MW 47.85
7  Daniel Worth 18 UN-01-MW 48.18
8 Chris Ma 18 RMSC-PV 48.39
9  Michael Linnihan 18 EBSC-WI 48.39
10  Samuel Bork 17 MWWM-WI 4843
11  Auben Nugent 17 OLY-MI 48.55
12 Everett Oehler 17 RMSC-PV 48.71
13 Brady Mclnerney 17 NAAC-OH 49.23
14  Colby Maupin 18 MCC-SE 49.35
15 Joshua Zuchowski 16 FAST-FG 49.37
16  Dominic Miller 18 LA-FL 49.40
17  Oscar Best 16 UN-02-WI 49.44
18  Jonik Surprenant 18 RMSC-PV 49.61
19 Chase Swearingen 15 NAAC-OH 49.67
20  Griffin Curtis 18 OLY-MI 49.76
21  Andrew Eliason 16 RMSC-PV 49.77
22 Riley Groves 16 HSA-SE 49.90
23 Carson Lee 17 MACH-PV 49.96
24 Tyler Smith 17 GTAC-OH 49.97
25  Massimo Serafini 18 RAYS-VA 50.19
26  David Gapinski 17 LA-FL 50.23
27  Devin Naoroz 16 NOVA-VA 50.27
28 Ben Wiegand 18 WEST-WI 50.27
29  Pierre Zeineddin 18 RMSC-PV 50.40
30 Benjamin Castro 17 RA-IL 50.40
31 Kole Brannock 16 LEXD-KY 50.55
32 Alvin Tsai 16 LIAC-MR 50.57
33  Vincent Smith 17 ACAD-IL 50.59
34  Gregory Dreisewerd 18 RSCA-0Z 50.61
35 Anderson Broughton 18 NOVA-VA 50.61
36 Bradford Johnson 15 HSA-SE 50.65
37 John Butera 16 UN-03-NE 50.68
38  Chris Bedsole 17 HSA-SE 50.84
39  Michael Scripp 18 MWWM-WI 50.94
40  Nicholas Cecchi 15 STAR-FL 50.95
41  Adrian Bellido 16 EBSC-WI 50.97
42  Benjamin Keller 18 0Z-WI 50.98
43  Tomas Samuolis 18 HSC-IL 51.03
44  Allan Engstrom 15 YORK-PV 51.03
45  Matthew Dedering 16 0Z-WI 51.04
46  Trey Dickey 18 COR-NT 51.06
47  Payton Sanders 17 UN-01-FL 51.10
48 Aiden Rooney 17 RMSC-PV 51.13
49  Ethan Sido 17 STAR-FL 51.16
50 Matthew Fritz 18 MACH-PV 51.24
51 Nicholas Rhodes 15 LIE-MR 51.36
52 Jacob Douberly 18 LA-FL 51.38

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Sanction #: FL-5557
Psych Sheet

Diego Pareja
Adam Fisher
Elliot Weisel
Cole Brusher
Diego Balbi
Nasim Elkassem
Matthew Potter
John Burger
William Kohn
Frank Tirone
John Tischke
Kyle Peck
Valerio Bonuglia
Reese Branzell
Andrew Farney
Ryan Nordheim
Samuel Rivas
William Herwig
Andrew Szachta
Lewis Rockwell
Daren Rodgers
Ryan Luke

Luke Osleger

Ian Blake

Joshua Cunningham
Joshua Schultz
Alexander Schreck
Mason Harding
Hyoseon Lee
Robert Votta
Caleb Eidson
Nathan Puchalski
Andrew Turbyfill
Noah Dyer

Gavin Wagner
Emmanuel Odim
James Bennison
Kurtis Campbell
Ryan Aguirre
Mason Bruhn
David Yune
Kevin Soltys
Connor Smith
Ryan Conner
Benjamin Kisker
Gabriel Vazquez
Evan Ren
Vittorio Cappabianca
Sean Colson
Thomas Zoldowski
Henry Gwyer
Abram Hagedorn
John Ossi

James Case

17
18
15
18
15
15
15
16
16
18
18
15
16
18
17
18
17
17
15
17
16
17
18
17
17
16
16
17
17
15
18
16
18
15
17
16
15
18
17
15
16
17
17
18
17
18
18
16
16
18
16
17
16
15

ACAD-IL
WEST-WI
ROCO-FL
PCST-SE
SAS-FG
RMSC-PV
BSC-SE
SHAC-GU
MACH-PV
ACAD-IL
HSC-IL
RAYS-VA
SAS-FG
UN-01-FG
NOVA-VA
SAS-FG
NOVA-VA
ACAD-IL
OLY-MI
HOKI-VA
HSC-IL
SPKS-SN
RAYS-VA
AAAA-MV
NAAC-MD
RSCA-0Z
NOVA-VA
OLY-MI
WAVE-NC
CCA-VA
H2A-SC
RAYS-VA
RAYS-VA
SNOW-PV
SNOW-PV
RMSC-PV
WAVE-NC
NAAC-MD
SMSC-CA
WEST-WI
RMSC-PV
RA-IL
STAT-VA
ACAD-IL
TWST-NI
STAR-FL
TNT-SE
HEAT-LE
RMSC-PV
GTAC-OH
PSDN-VA
GTAC-OH
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
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51.39
51.42
51.48
51.51
51.52
51.55
51.55
51.56
51.57
51.57
51.61
51.68
56.54S
57.38L
58.64L
58.79L
51.79Y B
51.79Y B
51.96Y B
51.99Y B
52.01Y B
52.12Y B
52.23YB
52.28Y B
52.38Y B
52.38Y B
52.52Y B
52.57Y B
52.61YB
52.75Y B
52.83Y B
52.99Y B
53.01Y B
53.02Y B
53.03Y B
53.04Y B
53.32YB
53.40Y B
53.54Y B
54.09Y B
54.14Y B
54.56Y B
54.58Y B
54.69Y B
54.78Y B
54.95Y B
55.29Y B
55.30Y B
55.49Y B
55.58Y B
55.69Y B
56.00Y B
56.17Y B
56.29Y B
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Psych Sheet
Event 33 Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
Meet Records: 3:17.70 3/21/2019 Nation's Capital
C Sebring, P Bacon, C Bentz, K Mack
Meet Qualifying: 3:32.09
Team Relay Seed Time
1 Elmbrook Swim CI-WI A 3:20.09
2 Nova of Virginia-VA A 3:20.57
3 LongIsland Aqua-MR A 3:21.10
4 Academy Bullets-IL A 3:22.32
5 Waukesha Express-WI A 3:23.97
6  New Albany Aquat-OH A 3:24.29
7  Saint Andrew's A-FG A 3:25.56
8 Tampa Elite Aqua-FL A 3:25.78
9  Rockville Montgo-PV B 3:26.32
10  Oly Swimming-MI A 3:26.67
11 Tnt Swimming-SE A 3:26.72
12 Hinsdale Swim CI-IL A 3:26.93
13 Nova of Virginia-VA B 3:27.01
14  Elmbrook Swim Cl-WI B 3:27.30
15  Gator Swim Club-NE A 3:27.68
16 LongIsland Aqua-MR B 3:28.36
17  Machine Aquatics-PV A 3:28.96
18 Huntsville Swim-SE A 3:29.08
19  Delta Aquatics-IL A 3:29.35
20  Rocket Aquatics-WI A 3:29.37
21  Rockville Montgo-PV A 3:29.94
22 Rockwood Swim CI-0Z A 3:29.97
23 Loggerhead Aquat-FL A 3:30.30
24 Waukesha Express-WI B 3:30.39
25 Naval Academy Aq-MD A 3:30.77
26 Loggerhead Aquat-FL B 3:30.77
27  New Albany Aquat-OH B 3:30.95
28 Machine Aquatics-PV B 3:31.26
29  Naval Academy Aq-MD B 3:31.31
30 Hinsdale Swim CI-IL B 3:31.41
31 New Wave Swim Te-NC A 3:31.55
32 Ozaukee Aquatics-WI A 3:31.74
33  Oly Swimming-MI B 3:31.78
34  Academy Bullets-IL B 3:31.89
35  Gator Swim Club-NE B 3:32.08
36  York Swim Club-PV A 3:32.08
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Psych Sheet
Event 34 Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
Meet Records: 2:56.98 3/19/2015 Nation's Capital
A Seliskar, G Goddard, A Lin, ] Jones
Meet Qualifying: 3:12.79
Team Relay Seed Time
1 Inspire Swim Tea-MW A 3:01.31
2 Mid Wisconsin Wa-WI A 3:01.78
3 LongIsland Aqua-MR A 3:02.30
4 Saint Andrew's A-FG A 3:03.05
5 Academy Bullets-IL A 3:03.19
6  Hinsdale Swim CI-IL A 3:03.39
7 Rockville Montgo-PV A 3:03.40
8 Nova of Virginia-VA A 3:03.79
9  Gator Swim Club-NE A 3:03.91
10  Waukesha Express-WI A 3:04.49
11  Huntsville Swim-SE A 3:04.90
12 Hinsdale Swim CI-IL B 3:05.82
13 Oly Swimming-MI A 3:06.36
14  Machine Aquatics-PV A 3:06.42
15 Elmbrook Swim Cl-WI A 3:06.78
16  Rockville Montgo-PV B 3:06.97
17  Team Greenville-SC A 3:07.04
18  Cor Swimming-NT A 3:07.33
19  Wichita Swim Clu-MV A 3:08.16
20 New Albany Aquat-OH A 3:08.34
21  Nova of Virginia-VA B 3:08.42
22 LongIsland Expr-MR A 3:09.50
23 Gator Swim Club-NE B 3:09.57
24 Hilton Head Aqua-SC A 3:10.15
25 Naval Academy Aq-MD A 3:10.19
26  H2okie Aquatics-VA A 3:10.23
27  Machine Aquatics-PV B 3:10.75
28  LongIsland Aqua-MR B 3:10.76
29 Rappahannock Are-VA A 3:10.77
30 New Albany Aquat-OH B 3:11.07
31 Academy Bullets-IL B 3:11.17
32 Naval Academy Aq-MD B 3:11.37
33 Rappahannock Are-VA B 3:11.37
34  Rocoa Rockets-FL B 3:11.57
35 Loggerhead Aquat-FL B 3:11.84
36 Rocoa Rockets-FL A 3:12.63
37  Waukesha Express-WI B 3:12.66
38 Ozaukee Aquatics-WI A 3:12.71
39 Loggerhead Aquat-FL A 3:41.38],
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Psych Sheet
53
Event 35 Women 50 Yard Butterfly 54
Meet Records: 2296 3/21/2019 Victoria Huske 55
Meet Qualifying: 57.29 56
Name Age Team Seed Time 57
1 Letitia Sim 18 TNT-SE 52.76 58
2 Campbell Stoll 15 EBSC-WI 53.01 59
3 Levenia Sim 14 TNT-SE 53.75 60
4  Rebekah Hamilton 18 HSA-SE 53.83 61
5 Carly Sebring 16 RMSC-PV 53.93 62
6  Lauren Malinowski 17 WEST-WI 54.04 63
7  Abby Carr 17 RMSC-PV 54.09 64
8  Abigail Wanezek 17 EBSC-WI 54.10 65
9  Sarah Culkin 18 RMSC-PV 54.33 66
10 Joanie Cash 17 LIAC-MR 54.46 67
11  Aspen Gersper 15 SAS-FG 54.51 68
12 Faith Johnson 17 RA-WI 54.63 69
13  Caroline Sheble 18 NOVA-VA 54.64 70
14  Nyah Funderburke 18 NAAC-OH 54.68
15 Beaux Hoffman 17 SHAC-GU 54.95
16  Sabina Mrzyglod 17 RA-WI 55.05
17  Sophia Todd 17 COR-NT 55.12
18 Lucy Thomas 15 EBSC-WI 55.15
19 Jillian Johnson 18 MACH-PV 55.23
20 Bridget McGann 14 DLTA-IL 55.39
21  Olivia Hovorka 17 NAAC-OH 55.50
22 Avalachey 17 NAAC-OH 55.69
23 Ashley Wang 16 RAYS-VA 55.71
24  Emma Israels 18 TEAM-FL 55.73
25  Melanie Quinones 18 HSC-IL 55.76
26 Isabelle Sealey 16 ROCO-FL 55.81
27  Elizabeth Geske 17 EBSC-WI 55.90
28  Katarina Schneider 15 HSC-IL 55.95
29  Avery Hawker 15 TEAM-FL 56.12
30 Alison Beay 17 RA-WI 56.13
31 Georgia Yang 16 ASA-PV 56.15
32 Malia Snow 17 ISWM-MW 56.15
33 Jiayu Fu 18 WAVE-NC 56.16
34  Alexis Stephens 14 PSDN-VA 56.20
35 Darby Galbraith 17 MACH-PV 56.29
36 Eleanor McMeen 17 HSC-IL 56.30
37 Madison Pierce 18 NOVA-VA 56.38
38 Caroline Larsen 14 FOX]J-MN 56.44
39  Erin Langenburg 17 NOVA-VA 56.54
40  Madison So 16 LIAC-MR 56.55
41  Charlotte Wishnack 17 NOVA-VA 56.56
42  Sterling Burd 16 H2A-SC 56.59
43 Lara Wujciak 18 OLY-MI 56.61
44  Kaleigh Spears 17 TNT-SE 56.62
45  Carin Sanchez 17 TEAM-FL 56.66
46 Kailey Simons 15 LIAC-MR 56.81
47  Ava Wirtanen 17 UN-02-NE 56.83
48 Kamryn Dembny 16 EBSC-WI 56.90
49  Olivia Gschwind 18 WAVE-NC 56.92
50 Lauren Klinefelter 16 NAAC-OH 56.95
51 Amber Martin 16 NAAC-MD 56.97
52  Sydney Atkins 17 NAAC-MD 57.00
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Gaby McIntyre
Emma Gatzke
Megan Corcoran
Isabel Sayag

Kiani Morisi
Olivia Asay

Kiara Kennedy
Carson Muir

Faith Larsen
Melissa Patterson
Jenna Kapp

Haley Dynis
Maria Sawadogo
Sophia Brueggeman
Kailyn Benoit
Elizabeth Nehring
Maura Ferguson
Evelyn Morris

17
18
15
14
18
16
16
15
17
16
18
16
16
14
16
15
18
16

LIE-MR
EBSC-WI
GPAC-SE
TEAM-FL
LIAC-MR
HSC-IL
LIAC-MR
BSL-SE
FOXJ-MN
HSC-IL
RAYS-VA
HSC-IL
RMSC-PV
EBSC-WI
RA-WI
SNOW-PV
HSC-IL
NAAC-OH

57.03
57.06
57.15
57.21
1:04.63L
1:04.951,
1:05.00L,
57.32YB
57.58Y B
57.60Y B
57.80Y B
57.87Y B
58.32Y B
58.71Y B
58.72Y B
1:00.36Y B
1:02.02Y B
1:05.78Y B
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Psych Sheet
Event 36 ...(Men 50 Yard Butterfly)
Event 36 Men 50 Yard Butterfly Name Age Team Seed Time
Meet Records: 20.69 3/19/2015 Andrew Seliskar 53  Benjamin Stevenson 16 NAAC-OH 55.41Y B
Meet Qualifying: 51.69 54  Chase Bateman 18 NAAC-OH 5589Y B
Name Age Team Seed Time 55  Valerio Bonuglia 16 SAS-FG 1:00.50L B
1 Mateo Miceli 18 ISWM-MW 47.01
2 Tiago Pereira 17 UN-02-FG 47.22
3 William Hayon 16 MWWM-WI 47.28
4 Luke Barr 17 ISWM-MW 47.85
5 Daniel Worth 18 UN-01-MW 48.18
6  Michael Linnihan 18 EBSC-WI 48.39
7 Samuel Bork 17 MWWM-WI 4843
8  Auben Nugent 17 OLY-MI 48.55
9  Everett Oehler 17 RMSC-PV 48.71
10  Colby Maupin 18 MCC-SE 49.35
11  Joshua Zuchowski 16 FAST-FG 4937
12 Dominic Miller 18 LA-FL 49.40
13 Oscar Best 16 UN-02-WI 49.44
14  Jonik Surprenant 18 RMSC-PV 49.61
15 Chase Swearingen 15 NAAC-OH 49.67
16 Riley Groves 16 HSA-SE 49.90
17  Carson Lee 17 MACH-PV 49.96
18 Massimo Serafini 18 RAYS-VA 50.19
19  David Gapinski 17 LA-FL 50.23
20 Ben Wiegand 18 WEST-WI 50.27
21 Benjamin Castro 17 RA-IL 50.40
22 Kole Brannock 16 LEXD-KY 50.55
23 Alvin Tsai 16 LIAC-MR 50.57
24 Vincent Smith 17 ACAD-IL 50.59
25  Anderson Broughton 18 NOVA-VA 50.61
26  Bradford Johnson 15 HSA-SE 50.65
27  John Butera 16 UN-03-NE 50.68
28  Chris Bedsole 17 HSA-SE 50.84
29  Michael Scripp 18 MWWM-WI 50.94
30 Adrian Bellido 16 EBSC-WI 50.97
31 Tomas Samuolis 18 HSC-IL 51.03
32 Allan Engstrom 15 YORK-PV 51.03
33  Matthew Dedering 16 0Z-WI 51.04
34 Drayden Bell 17 WSC-MV 51.09
35 Payton Sanders 17 UN-01-FL 51.10
36 Matthew Fritz 18 MACH-PV 51.24
37 Diego Pareja 17 ACAD-IL 51.39
38 Adam Fisher 18 WEST-WI 51.42
39  Elliot Weisel 15 ROCO-FL 51.48
40  Cole Brusher 18 PCST-SE 51.51
41 Diego Balbi 15 SAS-FG 51.52
42 John Burger 16 SHAC-GU 51.56
43  Frank Tirone 18 ACAD-IL 51.57
44 John Tischke 18 HSC-IL 51.61
45  Kyle Peck 15 RAYS-VA 51.68
46 Reese Branzell 18 UN-01-FG 57.38L,
47  Andrew Farney 17 NOVA-VA 58.64L
48 Ryan Nordheim 18 SAS-FG 58.79L
49  Thomas Morris 18 NAAC-OH 51.82Y B
50 Daren Rodgers 16 HSC-IL 52.01Y B
51 Michael Fernandez 18 SAS-FG 52.30Y B
52 Ryan Tran 17 SHAC-GU 55.31Y B
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Event 37 Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

Psych Sheet

Meet Records: 15:40.38 3/19/2011 Katie Ledecky
Meet Qualifying: 17:12.89
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Claire Dafoe 16 NOVA-VA 16:20.41
2 Mary McKenna 15 LIE-MR 16:21.86
3 Lucy Malys 16 OLY-MI 16:29.11
4 Sanna Peterson 17 NOVA-VA 16:33.11
5 Kaitlin Russell 16 NOVA-VA 16:49.13
6 Emma McNulty 17 LIAC-MR 17:00.42
7  Casey Stephens 15 0Z-WI 17:04.21
8  Allison Danko 17 OLY-MI 17:06.11
9 Danali 15 BGSC-NE 17:06.90
10 Madison Smith 15 RMSC-PV 17:07.51
11  Skylar Bruner 15 H2A-SC 17:12.12
12 Emma Flickinger 16 MACH-PV 17:12.14
13  Katherine Blake 17 RMSC-PV 10:08.39Y B
14  Grace Drabot 16 0Z-WI 10:11.85Y B
15  Sterling Burd 16 H2A-SC 10:11.95Y B
16 Landry Hadder 16 GPAC-SE 10:14.55Y B
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Event 38 Men 1000 Yard Freestyle
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Psych Sheet

Meet Records: 8:45.11 3/17/2015 Matthew Hirschberger
Meet Qualifying: 9:39.79
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 LeviSandidge 16 COR-NT 9:07.93
2 Trey Dickey 18 COR-NT 9:09.06
3 Juancarlos Castrillon 17 LIAC-MR 9:13.34
4  Sean Santos 17 RMSC-PV 9:16.70
5 Giovanni Linscheer 16 COR-NT 9:18.30
6  Parker Reynolds 17 SMSC-CA 9:20.04
7  Jack Rowell 17 GPAC-SE 9:20.67
8 Silas Crosby 18 TG-SC 9:22.19
9  Matthew Marsteiner 15 WAVE-NC 9:22.73
10  Aidan Duffy 18 NOVA-VA 9:23.53
11  Michael Cooper 17 OLY-MI 9:23.83
12  Ziad Bandak 18 RMSC-PV 9:24.89
13 Trevor Hudson 16 RAYS-VA 9:25.22
14  Aubrey Bowles 18 NOVA-VA 9:25.93
15 Jonik Surprenant 18 RMSC-PV 9:29.07
16  Austin Millard 18 ACAD-IL 9:29.56
17 Isaac Fleig 15 UN-01-WI 9:29.67
18  Matthew Beehler 16 LIAC-MR 9:30.32
19 Craig Bohlman 15 NOVA-VA 9:31.22
20  Elliot Weisel 15 ROCO-FL 9:31.43
21  Alex Foti 18 WEST-WI 9:33.50
22 Alexander Brodsky 18 TG-SC 9:34.12
23 Griffen Schimmel 17 LIAC-MR 9:35.16
24 Nate Pfeffer 17 NOVA-VA 9:37.83
25  Christian Mayr 17 NOVA-VA 9:38.11
26  Andrew Bernstein 18 MACH-PV 9:38.26
27  Anakin Fischer 15 WEST-WI 9:38.94
28 Samuel Sweetser 17 NOVA-VA 9:39.02
29  Tyler Pawlowski 18 LIAC-MR 8:37.80L
30 Matthew Giardinelli 17 LIAC-MR 15:56.98Y B
31 Luke Corey 15 NAAC-MD 16:00.19Y B
32  William Glass 16 NOVA-VA 16:02.95Y B
33 Sean Green 13 LIAC-MR 16:04.64Y B
34  Charlie Pitta 18 NAAC-MD 16:04.97Y B
35 Natas Coats 15 SMSC-CA 16:06.12Y B
36 John Burnard 17 BGSC-OH 16:06.34Y B
37  Samuel Reynoso Williams 16 BGSC-NE 16:07.12Y B
38 Alexavier Schwabe 17 NOVA-VA 16:11.23Y B
39 John Burger 16 SHAC-GU 16:11.90Y B
40 Santiago Espinoza 18 SAS-FG 16:13.45Y B




EHAC Aquatics

Event 39 Women 200 Yard IM

2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021

Meet Records: 1:57.00 3/23/2019 Grace Sheble
Meet Qualifying: 2:07.99

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Grace Sheble 18 NOVA-VA 1:57.00
2 Zoe Dixon 16 NOVA-VA 1:57.22
3 Letitia Sim 18 TNT-SE 1:57.72
4 Ella Bathurst 17 TEAM-FL 1:58.24
5 Asia Minnes 17 CCA-VA 1:58.65
6  Zoe Skirboll 16 RXA-AM 1:58.75
7  Paige Hall 17 MACH-PV 1:59.04
8 Campbell Stoll 15 EBSC-WI 1:59.14
9  Claire Tuggle 16 SMSC-CA 1:59.62
10 Caroline Sheble 18 NOVA-VA 2:01.12
11  Molly Blanchard 16 PSDN-VA 2:01.24
12  Ellie Taliaferro 17 MCC-SE 2:01.62
13  Levenia Sim 14 TNT-SE 2:01.76
14 Josephine Fuller 17 NOVA-VA 2:02.06
15 Grace Olsen 16 OLY-MI 2:02.13
16 Carly Sebring 16 RMSC-PV 2:02.24
17  Campbell Chase 15 COR-NT 2:02.38
18 Nina Mollin 16 ACAD-IL 2:02.44
19 Lucy Thomas 15 EBSC-WI 2:02.90
20 Bridget McGann 14 DLTA-IL 2:03.16
21  Sophia Todd 17 COR-NT 2:03.21
22 Haley Harris 18 LA-FL 2:03.33
23 Lauren Wille 17 DLTA-IL 2:03.42
24 Reese Tiltmann 16 EBSC-WI 2:03.42
25  Abby Carlson 17 WEST-WI 2:03.48
26  Sydney Stoll 18 EBSC-WI 2:03.54
27  Abby Carr 17 RMSC-PV 2:03.65
28 Margaret Wanezek 15 EBSC-WI 2:03.70
29  Sienna Karp 16 UN-01-PV 2:03.71
30 Lucy Malys 16 OLY-MI 2:03.78
31 Sydney Boals 17 NAAC-OH 2:03.79
32 Isabella Pytel 18 ACAD-IL 2:03.84
33 Madison Pierce 18 NOVA-VA 2:04.30
34  Ashley Wang 16 RAYS-VA 2:04.32
35 Claire Dafoe 16 NOVA-VA 2:04.35
36  Sanna Peterson 17 NOVA-VA 2:04.73
37 Kinsey Brooks 18 RAYS-VA 2:04.95
38 BridgetYe 15 LIAC-MR 2:05.05
39 Sarah Eliason 15 RMSC-PV 2:05.24
40 Carlie Clements 16 RAYS-VA 2:05.53
41 Morgan Burton 18 NOVA-VA 2:05.71
42  Landry Hadder 16 GPAC-SE 2:05.71
43 Evelyn Krall 18 NAAC-MD 2:05.74
44 Jane Umhofer 17 RMSC-PV 2:05.77
45  Lauren Kuzma 17 LIE-MR 2:05.78
46 DanaLi 15 BGSC-NE 2:05.79
47  Erin Dawson 17 SPKS-SN 2:05.82
48 Sarah Radle 18 MACH-PV 2:05.84
49  Sabina Mrzyglod 17 RA-WI 2:05.97
50 Erin Miller 15 SAS-FG 2:05.99
51 Elizabeth Houwers 18 J-HK-WI 2:06.02
52  Beaux Hoffman 17 SHAC-GU 2:06.02

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Sanction #: FL-5557
Psych Sheet

Caroline Kramer
Lauren Malinowski
Ashley Sego

Erin Langenburg
Caroline McCurdy
Emma Israels
Tatum Robinson
Katie O'Connell
Ella Martin

Olivia Asay
Michelle Liu

Amy Qin

Isabelle Sealey
Grace Gavin
Emma Wortman
Shannah Dillman
Katherine Yee
Mallory Miller
Grace Drabot
Charlotte Wishnack
Sara Plunkett
Carin Sanchez
Erica Rice

Rin limi

Sophia Brown
Adeline Carroll
Madison So
Maren Mackey
Kaitlin Russell
Maya Foley

Anna Baur
Madison Smith
Sophie Curtis
Kaleigh Spears
Rachel Soubier
Kiani Morisi
Hannah Perkins
Gabriella Freeman
Avery Dixon
Kathryn Montefusco
Isabel Sayag
Julienne Saliou
Alison Desordi
Natalie Schlemmer
Hope Schimming
Riley Fried
Teagan Osga
Ashlyn Brackett
Holly Wessel
Margaret Shi

Julie Lahiff
Amelia Schaefer
Gianna Cappello
Lauren Klinefelter
Ann McEvoy
Keely Stevenson

Tessa Campbell

16
17
16
17
16
18
17
16
17
16
17
14
16
16
16
17
15
17
16
17
16
17
17
16
16
18
16
17
16
15
17
15
16
17
16
18
17
16
16
15
14
17
17
16
15
15
16
18
18
16
17
17
15
16
17
18
17

HSC-IL
WEST-WI
ACAD-IL
NOVA-VA
UN-01-NE
TEAM-FL
HOKI-VA
ACAD-IL
NAAC-MD
HSC-IL
OLY-MI
RMSC-PV
ROCO-FL
LA-FL
GPAC-SE
NOVA-VA
LIAC-MR
FOXJ-MN
0Z-WI
NOVA-VA
LIE-MR
TEAM-FL
YORK-PV
RMSC-PV
MACH-PV
BSL-SE
LIAC-MR
GPAC-SE
NOVA-VA
STAR-FL
RSCA-OZ
RMSC-PV
OLY-MI
TNT-SE
RMSC-PV
LIAC-MR
BGSC-NE
GPAC-SE
LA-FL
LIAC-MR
TEAM-FL
LIAC-MR
ISWM-MW
SNOW-PV
NAAC-OH
LIAC-MR
ACAD-IL
CA-SE
HSC-IL
MACH-PV
WAVE-NC
MACH-PV
HSC-IL
NAAC-OH
NOVA-VA
PCST-SE
RAYS-VA
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2:06.13
2:06.14
2:06.20
2:06.40
2:06.50
2:06.50
2:06.50
2:06.62
2:06.65
2:06.68
2:06.74
2:06.92
2:06.93
2:06.98
2:07.00
2:07.07
2:07.09
2:07.14
2:07.28
2:07.28
2:07.33
2:07.41
2:07.44
2:07.55
2:07.55
2:07.63
2:07.64
2:07.69
2:07.76
2:07.78
2:07.85
2:07.94
2:07.99
2:07.99
2:26.03L,
2:26.38L,
2:26.46],
2:26.53L,
2:08.05Y B
2:08.09Y B
2:08.09Y B
2:08.11Y B
2:08.38Y B
2:08.44Y B
2:08.49Y B
2:08.53Y B
2:08.65Y B
2:08.73Y B
2:08.74Y B
2:08.85Y B
2:09.37Y B
2:09.41Y B
2:09.72Y B
2:09.81Y B
2:09.90Y B
2:0991YB
2:09.95Y B
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2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021
Sanction #: FL-5557

Psych Sheet
Event 39 ...(Women 200 Yard IM)
Name Age Team Seed Time

110 Regan Hau 17 MACH-PV 2:10.12Y B
111  Megumi Komoto 18 ACAD-IL 2:10.18Y B
112 Callie Gregg 17 EBSC-WI 2:10.30Y B
113  Kathryn Lyons 17 H2A-SC 2:1041Y B
114  Jillian Wilson 17 ACAD-IL 2:10.58Y B
115 Hanna Bingley 17 RMSC-PV 2:10.59Y B
116  Aydan Horrigan 17 CA-SE 2:10.71Y B
117  Caitlin Hofmann 16 ASA-PV 2:10.72Y B
118 Payton Krug 17 AAAA-MV 2:10.73Y B
119  Julia Matthews 18 TG-SC 2:10.76Y B
120  Erin Haines 15 RMSC-PV 2:10.87Y B
121 Megan Craven 17 MACH-PV 2:11.06Y B
122 Storrie Kulynych-Irvin 16 NAAC-MD 2:11.19Y B
123  Emily Kantner 15 NOVA-VA 2:11.28Y B
124  Hannah Carmen 16 MACH-PV 2:11.37YB
125 Meredith Miller 15 FOXJ-MN 2:11.52Y B
126  Amelia Steiner 18 BSL-SE 2:11.59Y B
127  Madeline Blakely 18 BGSC-OH 2:11.67YB
128  Sofia Roberts 16 HSA-SE 2:11.81Y B
129  Annika Luce 16 RAYS-VA 2:11.85YB
130 Brooke Nelson 17 NOVA-VA 2:11.85YB
131 Amelia Macholz 17 NOVA-VA 2:11.85Y B
132 Madeline Wenig 17 ACAD-IL 2:12.03Y B
133  Avery Sargeant 17 LA-FL 2:12.21YB
134  Cassidy Doyle 18 PSDN-VA 2:12.47Y B
135  Taylor Smith 15 VSTP-VA 2:12.49Y B
136  Kayley Gallagher 17 OLY-MI 2:12.84Y B
137  Olivia Frick 16 NAAC-MD 2:12.92Y B
138 Katherine Canty 16 LIAC-MR 2:12.96Y B
139 Kendall Gonzalez 17 WEST-WI 2:13.29Y B
140 Zoey Rank 15 J-HK-WI 2:13.46Y B
141 Avery Walz 15 AAAA-MV 2:14.20Y B
142  Brookelynn Weinberg 15 RMSC-PV 2:1429Y B
143  Morgan Dietzel 18 WEST-WI 2:14.69Y B
144  Katherine Handley 16 BGSC-NE 2:1495Y B
145 Bridget Rose Morris Larkin 16 MACH-PV 2:1537YB
146  Avery Hawker 15 TEAM-FL 2:15.63YB
147  Sophia Grabman 18 MACH-PV 2:18.15Y B
148 Cameron House 14 ASA-PV 2:19.42Y B




EHAC Aquatics

Event 40 Men 200 Yard IM

2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021

Meet Records: 1:43.76 3/22/2014 Andrew Seliskar
Meet Qualifying: 1:56.29

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Nathaniel Germonprez 16 ISWM-MW 1:45.41
2 Luke Barr 17 ISWM-MW 1:45.60
3 Joshua Zuchowski 16 FAST-FG 1:46.66
4 Holden Smith 17 RPC-KY 1:47.62
5 Hudson Williams 15 NAAC-OH 1:48.34
6  Daniel Worth 18 UN-01-MW 1:49.39
7  Aidan Duffy 18 NOVA-VA 1:49.72
8 Jackson Nester 18 HOKI-VA 1:49.75
9  Michael Cooper 17 OLY-MI 1:49.91
10  Giovanni Linscheer 16 COR-NT 1:49.97
11  Auben Nugent 17 OLY-MI 1:50.12
12 Patrick Daly 18 NAAC-OH 1:50.16
13  Toby Barnett 16 RMSC-PV 1:50.21
14  Griffin Curtis 18 OLY-MI 1:50.72
15 Thomas Nagle 18 TEAM-FL 1:50.73
16  Liam Ryan 18 NOVA-VA 1:51.08
17  Silas Crosby 18 TG-SC 1:51.40
18 Jack Doyle 18 TG-SC 1:51.44
19  Jack Moloney 16 MACH-PV 1:51.58
20  Kyle Won 18 BGSC-NE 1:51.59
21 Brady Mclnerney 17 NAAC-OH 1:51.80
22 Matthew Potter 15 BSC-SE 1:51.95
23 Benjamin Gordon 16 NOVA-VA 1:52.17
24 Juancarlos Castrillon 17 LIAC-MR 1:52.18
25  Joshua Cunningham 17 NAAC-MD 1:52.27
26  Benjamin Eichberg 17 RAYS-VA 1:52.27
27  Samuel Powe 16 MCC-SE 1:52.29
28 Raymond Prosinski 15 LA-FL 1:52.32
29 Isaac Fleig 15 UN-01-WI 1:52.63
30 Lance Johnson 16 WEST-WI 1:52.63
31 Jacob Douberly 18 LA-FL 1:52.77
32 Samuel Bork 17 MWWM-WI 1:52.82
33 Trey Dickey 18 COR-NT 1:53.00
34  Ozan Kalafat 17 MWWM-WI 1:53.11
35 Devin Testin 16 RA-WI 1:53.25
36 Joshua Fisher 15 PSDN-VA 1:53.30
37 John Butera 16 UN-03-NE 1:53.36
38 Ilan Goldberg 17 LIAC-MR 1:53.71
39 Nicholas Cecchi 15 STAR-FL 1:53.72
40  Andrew Eliason 16 RMSC-PV 1:53.82
41  Payton Sanders 17 UN-01-FL 1:53.92
42  Mateo Miceli 18 ISWM-MW 1:53.93
43 Nicholas Tayag 17 LA-FL 1:53.93
44 Harris Durham 18 COR-NT 1:54.03
45  Tyler Spillane 17 ACAD-IL 1:54.07
46 Matthew Chang 16 UN-01-MR 1:54.15
47  Dylan Krueger 18 MWWM-WI 1:54.15
48  Weifan Zhang 15 SHAC-GU 1:54.20
49  Kael Mlinek 17 ISWM-MW 1:54.35
50 Nils Bognar 17 TG-SC 1:54.44
51 Thomas Hughson 18 H2A-SC 1:54.53
52 Benjamin Keller 18 0Z-WI 1:54.62

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Sanction #: FL-5557
Psych Sheet

David Yune

Luke Fortner
Jason Seitz

Trevor Hudson
Pierre Zeineddin
Johnny Bradshaw
Samuel Rivas
Anderson Broughton
Aiden Morgan
Aidan Henry
William Herwig
Colin Davis

Adrian Bellido
Mason Mathias
Alvin Tsai

Theo Bodet
Vittorio Cappabianca
Mitchell List
Austin Millard
Jordan Smolsky
Shane McEliece
William Savarese
Alexavier Schwabe
Joshua Schultz
John Burnard
Marcus Schwartz
Levi Sandidge
Nicholas Fillo
Kurtis Campbell
Angelo Javier Navaleza
Michael Scripp
Aidan Jacobs
Zachary Zahorec
Dalton Jobe

Tyler Lentine
Tyler Whitacre
Thomas Farney
Aubrey Bowles
Andrew Szachta
Diego Balbi

Rich Nguyen
Nasim Elkassem
Lewis Rockwell
Collin Feliciano
Jonathan Mason
Jack McCann
Chase Hensen
Thomas Zoldowski
Gregory Dreisewerd
Tyler Downing
Dylan Lee

Liam McDonough
Christopher Barraza
Colin McEliece
William Stevens
Luke Sapio

Stuart Seymour

16
18
17
16
18
17
17
18
17
18
17
16
16
18
16
16
16
18
18
18
15
15
17
16
17
16
16
17
18
17
18
15
18
17
17
15
15
18
15
15
16
15
17
18
17
17
18
18
18
17
18
16
18
17
18
18
15

RMSC-PV
WAVE-NC
NOVA-VA
RAYS-VA
RMSC-PV
MACH-PV
NOVA-VA
NOVA-VA
GPAC-SE
LA-FL
ACAD-IL
ISWM-MW
EBSC-WI
BSL-SE
LIAC-MR
BGSC-NE
HEAT-LE
NAAC-OH
ACAD-IL
SNOW-PV
PCST-SE
COR-NT
NOVA-VA
RSCA-0Z
BGSC-OH
NAAC-OH
COR-NT
HOKI-VA
NAAC-MD
RMSC-PV
MWWM-WI
NOVA-VA
TG-SC
NOVA-VA
MACH-PV
MACH-PV
NOVA-VA
NOVA-VA
OLY-MI
SAS-FG
LA-FL
RMSC-PV
HOKI-VA
STAT-VA
OLY-MI
NOVA-VA
RAYS-VA
GTAC-OH
RSCA-0Z
NAAC-MD
LIAC-MR
RMSC-PV
HSA-SE
PCST-SE
NOVA-VA
TWST-NI
EBSC-WI
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1:54.66
1:54.67
1:54.77
1:54.78
1:54.84
1:54.88
1:54.90
1:54.92
1:54.94
1:55.07
1:55.12
1:55.22
1:55.24
1:55.24
1:55.29
1:55.31
1:55.45
1:55.46
1:55.48
1:55.52
1:55.56
1:55.57
1:55.60
1:55.63
1:55.66
1:55.72
1:55.76
1:55.78
1:55.94
1:55.96
1:55.99
1:56.01
1:56.04
1:56.08
1:56.12
1:56.18
1:56.20
1:56.22
1:56.23
1:56.23
1:56.27
1:56.28
1:56.50Y B
1:56.55Y B
1:56.61Y B
1:56.65Y B
1:56.67Y B
1:56.76Y B
1:56.83Y B
1:56.92Y B
1:56.99Y B
1:57.01Y B
1:57.01Y B
1:57.27Y B
1:57.50Y B
1:57.62Y B
1:57.74Y B



EHAC Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:30 PM 3/10/2021 Page 46

2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021
Sanction #: FL-5557

Psych Sheet
Event 40 ...(Men 200 Yard IM)
Name Age Team Seed Time

110  Alvin Kimwon 16 RMSC-PV 1:57.77Y B
111  Fletcher Bautz 15 RMSC-PV 1:57.77Y B
112 John Niebauer 16 BSC-SE 1:57.88Y B
113  Nathaniel Harris 15 HSC-IL 1:57.91Y B
114 Mason Kauffeld 18 RSCA-0Z 1:57.93Y B
115 Anthony Carmelo Paculba 16 COR-NT 1:57.93Y B
116  Nicholas Rhodes 15 LIE-MR 1:58.14Y B
117  Michael Biryukov 17 LIAC-MR 1:58.26Y B
118  William Jackson 17 ASA-PV 1:58.42Y B
119  Connor Libassi 17 LIAC-MR 1:58.99Y B
120  Andrew Rich 16 NAAC-MD 1:59.01Y B
121  Benjamin Ackerly 15 NOVA-VA 1:59.26Y B
122 Ryan Luke 17 SPKS-SN 1:59.46Y B
123  Nicholas Zolovick 17 HOKI-VA 1:59.60Y B
124 Henry Gabriel 18 RA-IL 1:59.61Y B
125 Chase Bateman 18 NAAC-OH 1:59.62Y B
126  Kevin Jiang 16 BGSC-NE 1:59.85Y B
127  Vince Chiappetta 18 RA-IL 2:00.15Y B
128 Andrew Delzer 15 OLY-MI 2:00.27Y B
129 Ryan Aguirre 17 SMSC-CA 2:00.28Y B
130 Brady Miller 17 EBSC-WI 2:00.32Y B
131  Chase Zoltak 15 OLY-MI 2:00.35Y B
132 James Garner 15 RMSC-PV 2:00.78Y B
133  Sean Wehner 16 ACAD-IL 2:01.24Y B
134  Jonathan Kobus 18 HSC-IL 2:02.67Y B
135  John Ossi 16 RMSC-PV 2:03.61YB
136  Andy Wei 16 BGSC-NE 2:03.74Y B
137  Zachery Hanger 16 HSA-SE 2:03.95YB
138  Patrick Broderick 15 LIE-MR 2:04.55Y B
139  Owen Otuafi 17 SPKS-SN 2:04.55Y B
140  Denis Kalinin 17 RMSC-PV 2:04.80Y B
141  William Lamastus 17 BGSC-OH 2:05.04Y B
142  Benjamin Kisker 17 TWST-NI 2:10.56Y B




EHAC Aquatics

Event 41 Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Psych Sheet

53
54

Meet Records:

Meet Qualifying: 24.19

21.70 3/22/2014

Simone Manuel

55
56

Name Age Team Seed Time 57

1  Alexis Mulvihill 17 TEAM-FL 2222 58
2 Rebekah Hamilton 18 HSA-SE 22.56 59
3 Abigail Wanezek 17 EBSC-WI 22.63 60
4 Zoe Skirboll 16 RXA-AM 22.87 61
5 Margaret Wanezek 15 EBSC-WI 23.01 62
6  Melanie Quinones 18 HSC-IL 23.01 63
7  Josie Connelly 15 OLY-MI 23.08 64
8 Lucy Thomas 15 EBSC-WI 23.09 65
9 Ellie Taliaferro 17 MCC-SE 23.09 66
10 Joanie Cash 17 LIAC-MR 23.13 67
11  Asia Minnes 17 CCA-VA 23.14 68
12 Carly Sebring 16 RMSC-PV 23.17 69
13 Josephine Fuller 17 NOVA-VA 23.17 70
14  Kiah Smith 16 NAAC-OH 23.21 7
15 Molly Leubner 17 DLTA-IL 23.23 72
16 Jessica Geriane 18 ACAD-IL 23.24 73
17  Olivia Gschwind 18 WAVE-NC 23.26 74
18 Campbell Chase 15 COR-NT 23.26 75
19 Lauren Malinowski 17 WEST-WI 23.27 76
20  Caroline McCurdy 16 UN-01-NE 23.36 77
21 Paige Hall 17 MACH-PV 2341 78
22 Aspen Gersper 15 SAS-FG 23.42 79
23 Jiayu Fu 18 WAVE-NC 23.45 80
24 AvaLachey 17 NAAC-OH 2345 81
25  Nyah Funderburke 18 NAAC-OH 23.46 82
26  Haiden Schoessel 15 RSCA-0Z 23.48 83
27  Nina Allen 16 RMSC-PV 23.51 g4
28  Sabina Mrzyglod 17 RA-WI 23.52 85
29  Olivia Wanner 15 WEST-WI 23.54 86
30 Amy Qin 14 RMSC-PV 23.56 87
31 Grace Kadlecik 18 UN-01-NI 23.56 38
32 Malia Snow 17 ISWM-MW 23.65 89
33 Lucia Miller 17 SAS-FG 23.66 90
34  Alison Beay 17 RA-WI 23.66 91
35 Grace Olsen 16 OLY-MI 23.67 92
36 Madeline Ahluwalia 17 WEST-WI 23.67 93
37  Sarah Eliason 15 RMSC-PV 23.68 94
38 Lily Flint 16 MACH-PV 23.68 95
39  Faith Larsen 17 FOX]J-MN 23.69 9%
40 Audrey Olen 14 EBSC-WI 23.73 97
41  Abby Carlson 17 WEST-WI 23.73 98
42 Molly Dynda 18 GTAC-OH 23.76 99
43  Katarina Schneider 15 HSC-IL 23.76 100
44  Molly Blanchard 16 PSDN-VA 23.77 101
45  Julia Krichev 17 HSA-SE 23.78 102
46  Maria Sawadogo 16 RMSC-PV 23.83 103
47  Ava Wolf 14 RSCA-0Z 23.83 104
48  Caroline Larsen 14 FOXJ-MN 23.85 105
49  Lauren West 16 ASA-PV 23.89 106
50 Ava Goodno 16 EBSC-WI 23.89 107
51 Georgia Kahler 15 WEST-WI 23.96 108
52 Michelle Liu 17 OLY-MI 23.97 109
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2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021
Sanction #: FL-5557

Carly Meeting
Emily Kang

Laila Webb
Martina Fuentes
Madison Connor
Kiara Kennedy
Faith Johnson
Ariana Dirkzwager
Kendall Gonzalez
Morgan Burton
Andrea Leng
Natalie Neugent
Victoria Valko
Carlie Clements
Meghan Fleury
Eleanor McMeen
Evelyn Morris
Stella Urness
Sara Plunkett
Olivia Hovorka
Anna Gavin
Claire Jansen
Kate Larsen
Logan Howard
Anita Buchanan
Kathryn Monville
Erica Han

Baylor McPherson
Mia McBride
Marisa Downs
Lindy Schultz
Alexis Stephens
Kendall Wallace
Sarah Radle
Phoebe Paarlberg
Amber Martin
Kaitlyn Curtis
Grace Hagemaster
Emma Chestang
Claire Han
Carson White
Jayla Pina

Alyssa Webb
Graysen Streblow
Jennifer Adams
Ashlyn Morr
Corinne Guist
Marie Roche
Abigail Bangs
Norah Guillot
Amanda Richards
Rebecca Konop
Hanna Degrace
Lily Gormsen
Mackenzie Lipnick
Sarah Larsen

Madelyn Konrad

16
15
18
17
15
16
17
17
17
18
17
17
16
16
18
17
16
18
16
17
14
16
16
15
15
14
18
18
17
16
15
14
15
18
16
16
17
17
17
16
17
16
14
18
18
15
17
18
17
16
18
15
17
13
17
14
17

NAAC-OH
BGSC-NE
MACH-PV
SHAC-GU
LIAC-MR
LIAC-MR
RA-WI
WSC-MV
WEST-WI
NOVA-VA
HOKI-VA
WSC-MV
MACH-PV
RAYS-VA
OLY-MI
HSC-IL
NAAC-OH
SAS-FG
LIE-MR
NAAC-OH
LA-FL
HSC-IL
WEST-WI
WEST-WI
NAAC-MD
WAVE-NC
BSL-SE
WSC-MV
HSA-SE
NAAC-OH
GTAC-OH
PSDN-VA
SHAC-GU
MACH-PV
HSC-IL
NAAC-MD
WEST-WI
ACAD-IL
LA-FL
GPAC-SE
DLTA-IL
BGSC-NE
YORK-PV
0Z-WI
WAVE-NC
NAAC-OH
DLTA-IL
YORK-PV
WEST-WI
HOKI-VA
WEST-WI
LIE-MR
RA-WI
LIAC-MR
DLTA-IL
LIAC-MR
HSC-IL

23.98
23.99
23.99
23.99
24.01
24.01
24.01
24.03
24.03
24.04
24.04
24.05
24.05
24.06
24.06
24.06
24.07
24.08
24.09
24.10
24.11
2411
24.12
24.13
24.15
24.16
24.16
24.18
27.158
24.70L
27.26L
27.47L
27.541,
2421Y B
2422YB
24.25Y B
24.26Y B
24.32Y B
24.37YB
24.37YB
2441Y B
2452Y B
2452Y B
24.65Y B
24.75Y B
24.84Y B
24.86Y B
24.96Y B
24.98Y B
25.14Y B
25.29Y B
25.37Y B
2537Y B
25.49Y B
25.78Y B
26.13Y B
26.46Y B
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2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021
Sanction #: FL-5557

Psych Sheet
Event 41 ...(Women 50 Yard Freestyle)
Name Age Team Seed Time
110 Nicole Casariego Mera 17 SAS-FG 26.53Y B

111  Autumn Seebach 18 RA-WI 26.53Y B



EHAC Aquatics

2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021

Event 42 Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Records:

Meet Qualifying: 21.69

19.63 2002

Michael Cavic

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Luke Barr 17 ISWM-MW 19.83
2 Ben Wiegand 18 WEST-WI 19.92
3 Tiago Pereira 17 UN-02-FG 20.03
4 Drayden Bell 17 WSC-MV 20.10
5 William Hayon 16 MWWM-WI 20.19
6  Grant Bochenski 17 HSC-IL 20.38
7 Samuel Bork 17 MWWM-WI 20.43
8  Michael Linnihan 18 EBSC-WI 20.60
9  Michael Fernandez 18 SAS-FG 20.60
10 Holden Smith 17 RPC-KY 20.65
11  Ryan Nordheim 18 SAS-FG 20.65
12 Dominic Miller 18 LA-FL 20.67
13 Cory Michalek 17 WEST-WI 20.68
14  Nicholas Tommasone 17 HSC-IL 20.69
15 Maximilian Zum Tobel 17 SAS-FG 20.72
16 Caleb Eidson 18 H2A-SC 20.73
17  Matthew Dedering 16 0Z-WI 20.80
18 Nathaniel Germonprez 16 ISWM-MW 20.83
19  Frank Tirone 18 ACAD-IL 20.89
20  Andrew Eliason 16 RMSC-PV 20.92
21  Thomas Morris 18 NAAC-OH 20.92
22 Griffin Curtis 18 OLY-MI 20.98
23 Reese Branzell 18 UN-01-FG 20.98
24 Alvin Tsai 16 LIAC-MR 20.99
25  Kyle Won 18 BGSC-NE 21.02
26  Nikolas Lee-Bishop 18 NOVA-VA 21.02
27  Auben Nugent 17 OLY-MI 21.02
28 Mason Campbell 17 LA-FL 21.04
29  Ozan Kalafat 17 MWWM-WI 21.05
30 Brady Mclnerney 17 NAAC-OH 21.07
31 Samuel Keeley 18 RA-IL 21.08
32 Harris Durham 18 COR-NT 21.08
33 Dylan Krueger 18 MWWM-WI 21.10
34  Benjamin Stevenson 16 NAAC-OH 21.10
35 Massimo Serafini 18 RAYS-VA 21.16
36  David Gapinski 17 LA-FL 21.19
37 Jordan Smolsky 18 SNOW-PV 2121
38 Christian Mayr 17 NOVA-VA 2122
39 Trey Dickey 18 COR-NT 21.26
40  Oscar Best 16 UN-02-WI 21.28
41  Connor Groya 17 HSC-IL 21.29
42  Adam Sandid 16 WSC-MV 21.30
43 Austin Millard 18 ACAD-IL 21.30
44  Noah Dyer 15 SNOW-PV 2131
45  Nicholas Shopis 18 LIAC-MR 21.32
46  Thomas Bruner 18 H2A-SC 21.32
47  Samuel Quigg 17 ROCO-FL 21.33
48  Tyler Pawlowski 18 LIAC-MR 21.35
49  Chase Swearingen 15 NAAC-OH 2137
50 Jeffrey Stachelek 17 TG-SC 21.38
51 Nicholas Cecchi 15 STAR-FL 2139
52  Kael Mlinek 17 ISWM-MW 21.40

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Sanction #: FL-5557
Psych Sheet

Adrian Bellido
Marcus Brown
Alex Foti

Johnny Bradshaw
Erkan Ozgen
Mason Harding
Jack Moloney
Benjamin Eichberg
Henry Gwyer
Chris Bedsole
Nolan Anderson
Joshua Zuchowski
Daren Rodgers

Andrew Kravchenko

Jack Spinnanger
Michael Long
Matthew Fritz
Luke Osleger
Justin Clark
Carson Lee
Logan Euker
Lance Johnson
Reid Richardson
Tomas Samuolis
Patrick Daly
Elliot Weisel
Robert Luebke
Chase Bateman
Adam Fisher
John Tischke
Benjamin Louis
Ryan Sribar
Owen Otuafi
Allan Engstrom
Ethan Zheng
Ethan Sido
Emmanuel Odim
Ryan Conner
Gabriel Fouts
Jacob McDaniel
Connor Smith
Ryan Seo
Gabriel Lee
Sean Colson
Robert Votta
Jesse Lower

John Carman

16
18
18
17
17
17
16
17
16
17
17
16
16

18
17
18
18
17
17
17
16
18
18
18
15
17
18
18
18
16
17
17
15
17
17
16
18
17
17
17
15
16
16
15
17
17

EBSC-WI
MACH-PV
WEST-WI
MACH-PV
HSC-IL
OLY-MI
MACH-PV
RAYS-VA
PSDN-VA
HSA-SE
WEST-WI
FAST-FG
HSC-IL
ROCO-FL
RAYS-VA
EBSC-WI
MACH-PV
RAYS-VA
BGSC-NE
MACH-PV
RAYS-VA
WEST-WI
WSC-MV
HSC-IL
NAAC-OH
ROCO-FL
YORK-PV
NAAC-OH
WEST-WI
HSC-IL
ACAD-IL
MACH-PV
SPKS-SN
YORK-PV
BGSC-NE
STAR-FL
RMSC-PV
ACAD-IL
RMSC-PV
MCC-SE
STAT-VA
MACH-PV
BGSC-NE
RMSC-PV
CCA-VA
WAVE-NC
MACH-PV
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2141
21.41
21.43
21.44
21.44
21.48
21.49
21.51
21.51
21.54
21.54
21.55
21.56
21.58
21.58
21.59
21.59
21.59
21.60
21.60
21.60
21.62
21.65
21.67
21.68
24.74L
21.72Y B
21.77Y B
21.83YB
21.92YB
21.94YB
2197YB
22.05YB
22.08YB
22.09YB
22.33YB
22.35YB
22.39Y B
22.43YB
22.57Y B
22.64Y B
22.77Y B
2294YB
23.12YB
23.27YB
23.56Y B
2441YB
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2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021
Sanction #: FL-5557

Psych Sheet
Event 43 Women 400 Yard Medley Relay
Meet Records: 3:35.67 3/23/2019 Nation's Capital
P Bacon, G Johnson, A Harter, K Mack
Meet Qualifying: 3:55.09
Team Relay Seed Time
1 Elmbrook Swim CI-WI A 3:33.83
2 Nova of Virginia-VA A 3:37.54
3 Rockville Montgo-PV A 3:41.28
4 Academy Bullets-IL A 3:41.90
5 Tnt Swimming-SE A 3:43.17
6  Waukesha Express-WI A 3:43.44
7 Elmbrook Swim CI-WI B 3:43.58
8 Nova of Virginia-VA B 3:43.81
9 LongIsland Aqua-MR A 3:44.18
10 New Albany Aquat-OH A 3:44.54
11  Tampa Elite Aqua-FL A 3:45.09
12 Rockville Montgo-PV B 3:45.69
13 Machine Aquatics-PV A 3:45.86
14 Hinsdale Swim CI-IL A 3:46.58
15 Saint Andrew's A-FG A 3:46.71
16  Delta Aquatics-IL A 3:47.35
17  Oly Swimming-MI A 3:47.36
18 Rocket Aquatics-WI A 3:47.58
19  Academy Bullets-IL B 3:49.29
20 Rappahannock Are-VA A 3:49.35
21  Machine Aquatics-PV B 3:49.67
22 Loggerhead Aquat-FL A 3:49.73
23 Hinsdale Swim CI-IL B 3:49.89
24 Ozaukee Aquatics-WI A 3:49.91
25  Waukesha Express-WI B 3:50.03
26  All Star Aquatic-PV A 3:50.39
27  LongIsland Aqua-MR B 3:50.57
28  Gator Swim Club-NE A 3:50.58
29  Foxjets Swim Tea-MN A 3:51.18
30 Huntsville Swim-SE A 3:51.60
31 Oly Swimming-MI B 3:51.82
32  New Wave Swim Te-NC A 3:52.03
33 Greater Pensacol-SE A 3:52.30
34 New Albany Aquat-OH B 3:52.41
35  Gator Swim Club-NE B 3:52.61
36 Rockwood Swim Cl-0Z A 3:53.50
37 Naval Academy Aq-MD A 3:54.21
38 Naval Academy Aq-MD B 3:54.23
39  H2okie Aquatics-VA A 3:54.90
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2021 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/16/2021 to 3/20/2021
Sanction #: FL-5557

Psych Sheet
Event 44 Men 400 Yard Medley Relay
Meet Records: 3:12.50 3/21/2015 Nation's Capital
] Shebat, C Vissering, A Seliskar, ] Jones
Meet Qualifying: 3:36.09
Team Relay Seed Time
1 Inspire Swim Tea-MW A 3:12.99
2 LongIsland Aqua-MR A 3:17.77
3 Mid Wisconsin Wa-WI A 3:18.53
4 Rockville Montgo-PV A 3:18.92
5 Machine Aquatics-PV A 3:18.96
6  Saint Andrew's A-FG A 3:19.42
7  Academy Bullets-IL A 3:20.39
8 Hinsdale Swim CI-IL A 3:20.81
9  Oly Swimming-MI A 3:20.84
10  Nova of Virginia-VA A 3:21.01
11  Rockville Montgo-PV B 3:21.05
12 Naval Academy Aq-MD A 3:22.14
13 Huntsville Swim-SE A 3:22.41
14  Gator Swim Club-NE A 3:22.55
15 Loggerhead Aquat-FL A 3:23.12
16 ~ Waukesha Express-WI A 3:23.27
17 Rappahannock Are-VA A 3:23.78
18 Machine Aquatics-PV B 3:24.32
19 New Albany Aquat-OH A 3:24.51
20  Hinsdale Swim CI-IL B 3:24.67
21 LongIsland Expr-MR A 3:24.78
22 Team Greenville-SC A 3:24.86
23 Elmbrook Swim CI-WI A 3:25.44
24  H2okie Aquatics-VA A 3:25.51
25  Waukesha Express-WI B 3:26.15
26  Academy Bullets-IL B 3:26.36
27  Nova of Virginia-VA B 3:26.42
28  Cor Swimming-NT A 3:26.89
29  Gator Swim Club-NE B 3:27.97
30 Tampa Elite Aqua-FL A 3:29.42
31 Rappahannock Are-VA B 3:30.32
32 Loggerhead Aquat-FL B 3:30.43
33  Hilton Head Aqua-SC A 3:30.45
34 Longlsland Aqua-MR B 3:30.58
35 Panama City Swim-SE A 3:30.84
36 Reach Aquatics S-IL A 3:32.24
37  Oly Swimming-MI B 3:32.25
38 Rocket Aquatics-WI A 3:33.45
39 Bowling Green Sw-OH A 3:33.60
40 Naval Academy Aq-MD B 3:34.10
41  Wichita Swim Clu-MV A 3:34.22
42 Rocoa Rockets-FL B 3:34.45
43 Town Wreckers Sw-NI A 3:34.59
44  New Albany Aquat-OH B 3:34.66
45 New Wave Swim Te-NC A 3:34.87
46  Rocoa Rockets-FL A 3:35.62
47  Ozaukee Aquatics-WI A 3:35.80




